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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jared Ronningen        M2529        1/136       17:20    5:35       17:20
2     Paul Schroeder         M4549         1/90       17:28    5:38       17:28
3     Matt Vincent           M2529        2/136       17:31    5:38       17:30
4     Adel Mergoum           M2024         1/89       18:08    5:49       18:02
5     Aaron Green            M1314        1/119       18:09    5:51       18:09
6     Jordan Kelly           M2024         2/89       18:14    5:52       18:14
7     Leighton Reuss         M2024         3/89                5:54       18:18
8     Jesse Stein            M1519         1/58       18:20    5:54       18:20
9     Sam Rush               M2529        3/136       18:24    5:55       18:23
10    Toessawat Suparat      M2024         4/89       18:33    5:59       18:33
11    Aaron Hill             M2529        4/136       24:01    6:03       18:46
12    Joshua Young           M1314        2/119       18:58    6:06       18:57
13    Nick Welch             M1519         2/58       19:02    6:08       19:02
14    Craig Kleindl          M2529        5/136       19:03    6:08       19:03
15    Brett Nelson           M2024         5/89       19:58    6:09       19:06
16    David Pratt            M4044         1/98       19:59    6:14       19:21
17    Kevin Kjersten         M2529        6/136       27:07    6:20       19:39
18    Mary Beth Tuttle       F4549        1/221       19:40    6:20       19:40
19    Shannon Dueck          M3034        1/154       19:48    6:23       19:48
20    James Henry            M5559         1/63       19:54    6:23       19:48
21    Volma Overtin          M3034        2/154       20:03    6:25       19:56
22    Joe Mathern            M2024         6/89       20:45    6:26       19:57
23    Taylor Janssen         F1314        1/108       20:09    6:26       19:58
24    Gabe Roach             M1314        3/119       20:14    6:28       20:03
25    Mark Waller            M4549         2/90       20:13    6:30       20:10
26    Jacob Hanson           M1314        4/119       20:27    6:31       20:13
27    Tyler Ihry             M2024         7/89       21:55    6:31       20:15
28    Tanner Piper           M1314        5/119       20:44    6:32       20:18
29    Erich Hahn             M1519         3/58       21:31    6:32       20:18
30    Ethan Mathem           M1519         4/58       21:08    6:33       20:20
31    Jared Dueck            M2024         8/89       20:21    6:33       20:21
32    Noah Poss              M1314        6/119       20:28    6:34       20:25
33    Jessica Messer         F2024        1/279       21:04    6:35       20:25
34    Ethan Olson            M1314        7/119       20:39    6:36       20:28
35    Justin Leblanc         M2529        7/136       20:36    6:37       20:33
36    Tyler Christianson     M1314        8/119       20:39    6:38       20:35
37    James Volkmann         M1519         5/58       21:34    6:38       20:35
38    Taylor Ericksrud       M1314        9/119                6:38       20:37
39    Brian Hoots            M2024         9/89       22:26    6:38       20:37
40    Mark Julik             M2529        8/136       20:44    6:39       20:39
41    Casey Arends           M2024        10/89       20:49    6:39       20:39
42    Nathan Hallanger       M3034        3/154       24:15    6:40       20:41
43    Mike Bibelheimer       M2529        9/136                6:41       20:45
44    Alexandra Benjamin     F1314        2/108                6:42       20:49
45    Tyler Crouse           M1314       10/119       20:54    6:43       20:51
46    Paul Hemm              M5054         1/76       22:12    6:44       20:53
47    Amy Miller             F3034        1/438       21:01    6:46       21:01
48    Christopher Tuders     M2529       10/136       21:35    6:47       21:03
49    Jordan Kester          M1314       11/119       22:29    6:48       21:05
50    Thomas Davis           M2529       11/136       23:26    6:48       21:07
51    Alexander Jaffe        M2024        11/89       23:32    6:51       21:15
52    Ross Pergande          M1112        1/125       25:15    6:52       21:18
53    Christian Adams        M1112        2/125       21:35    6:53       21:22
54    Jace Duffield          M1314       12/119       22:54    6:53       21:22
55    Rich Lachowski         M5559         2/63                6:53       21:22
56    Duane O'Marro          M1519         6/58       23:18    6:54       21:26
57    Barb Kloeckner         F3034        2/438                6:55       21:28
58    Jeff Westphal          M4044         2/98                6:55       21:29
59    Rick Crume             M4549         3/90       21:32    6:55       21:29
60    Austin Sullivan        M1112        3/125       25:26    6:55       21:30
61    Leigh Nelson           F2529        1/487       21:41    6:56       21:31
62    Matthew Wisenden       M1314       13/119       21:42    6:56       21:32
63    Madisyn Waage          F1112        1/130       21:36    6:57       21:34
64    Evan Johnson           M1314       14/119                6:58       21:36
65    Connor Danielson       M1112        4/125       21:41    6:58       21:38
66    Dillon Boe             M1112        5/125       21:41    6:58       21:38
67    Andrew Myogeto         M1519         7/58       21:52    6:59       21:40
68    Mandi Palczewski       F1519        1/148       21:41    6:59       21:40
69    Casey Garman           M3034        4/154       22:08    7:01       21:48
70    James Mitchell         M1314       15/119       22:36    7:02       21:49
71    Kaylee Kappes          F1112        2/130       21:53    7:02       21:50
72    Kaitlyn Volk           F1112        3/130       21:53    7:02       21:51
73    Lee Barnett            M2024        12/89       21:54    7:03       21:52
74    Kristi Ruth            F4044        1/277       21:54    7:03       21:54
75    Cole Mehring           M1314       16/119                7:03       21:55
76    Dane Johnston          M1519         8/58       23:10    7:04       21:56
77    Jordan Hartjen         M1314       17/119       22:07    7:04       21:57
78    Paige Holman           F1314        3/108       21:57    7:04       21:57
79    Bryan Erstad           M2529       12/136       22:04    7:06       22:03
80    Nolan Clark            M1314       18/119       22:32    7:06       22:04
81    Brian Johnson          M3034        5/154       22:13    7:07       22:05
82    David Eide             M1314       19/119       26:44    7:09       22:12
83    Josh Mason             M2529       13/136       22:52    7:10       22:15
84    Janessa Klatt          F1314        4/108       22:25    7:12       22:20
85    Heidi Dresser          F3034        3/438       22:24    7:12       22:21
86    Jacob Thurston         M1519         9/58       22:27    7:12       22:22
87    Amy Baergen            F1112        4/130       22:26    7:12       22:22
88    Nicholas Horner        M1314       20/119       22:39    7:13       22:23
89    Kimberlee Olsen        F3034        4/438       22:24    7:13       22:23
90    Jayda Janssen          F1112        5/130       22:35    7:13       22:24
91    Earl Beal              M6064         1/52       22:27    7:14       22:27
92    Ronny Torgerson        M3034        6/154                7:14       22:27
93    Susan Peterson         F4044        2/277       22:33    7:14       22:27
94    Gene Thurston          M4044         3/98       22:34    7:15       22:30
95    Adam Kaldor            M3034        7/154       22:36    7:15       22:32
96    Kristi Janssen         F4044        3/277       22:43    7:16       22:32
97    Kevin Wensel           M1314       21/119       24:05    7:16       22:32
98    Anders Clow            M1314       22/119       24:06    7:16       22:34
99    Barb Burian            F4044        4/277       24:44    7:17       22:36
100   Patrick Brooke         M2024        13/89                7:17       22:36
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101   Jody Stefonowicz       F3539        1/342       23:51    7:17       22:38
102   Nathan Aswege          M1314       23/119       27:59    7:18       22:39
103   Holly Senn             F3539        2/342       22:49    7:19       22:42
104   Brad Sorensen          M3034        8/154       27:38    7:19       22:43
105   Bradley Reed           M4044         4/98                7:19       22:44
106   Andrew Allen           M1314       24/119       24:43    7:21       22:48
107   Austin Redden          M1519        10/58       23:40    7:21       22:49
108   Justin Froslie         M1112        6/125       22:49    7:21       22:49
109   Devon Rheault          M2024        14/89       25:08    7:21       22:50
110   Joel Bjorge            M3034        9/154       26:38    7:22       22:51
111   Joseph Cahill          M1112        7/125       22:51    7:22       22:51
112   Aaron Larson           M2024        15/89       25:04    7:22       22:53
113   Nate Woodard           M2529       14/136                7:22       22:53
114   Logan Ridder           M1112        8/125       27:29    7:24       22:57
115   Matthew Wenzel         M1314       25/119                7:24       22:57
116   Erin Booth             F1314        5/108       23:18    7:24       22:58
117   Trice Butler           M2529       15/136       23:46    7:24       22:59
118   Trey Greene            M1112        9/125                7:24       23:00
119   Joe Irby               M2529       16/136       23:10    7:25       23:02
120   Brandon Schilling      M1112       10/125       23:26    7:25       23:02
121   Jim Egeberg            M5559         3/63       23:40    7:25       23:03
122   Curt Rademacher        M3034       10/154       28:00    7:26       23:04
123   Katrece Thompson       F1519        2/148       25:16    7:26       23:04
124   Blake Murphy           M1314       26/119       30:03    7:27       23:06
125   John Lagenwalter       M2024        16/89       24:02    7:27       23:07
126   Austin Wetsch          M1314       27/119       30:04    7:27       23:07
127   Adam Vareberg          M1112       11/125       23:23    7:27       23:08
128   Katie Reinnolz         F1314        6/108       23:09    7:27       23:09
129   John Lueck             M2529       17/136       24:03    7:27       23:09
130   Clay Sorenson          M3034       11/154       23:17    7:27       23:09
131   Stacey Barstad         F3034        5/438       23:17    7:28       23:10
132   Donovan Waddle         M1519        11/58       23:22    7:28       23:12
133   Shannon Halvorson      F2024        2/279       25:38    7:30       23:17
134   Dakota Galt            M0110        1/120       27:18    7:30       23:17
135   Gabe Wilberscheid      M1314       28/119       29:12    7:31       23:19
136   Anthony Niemeier       M2024        17/89       30:18    7:31       23:19
137   Gary Niemeier          M5054         2/76       30:18    7:31       23:19
138   Jacob Olson            M1314       29/119       23:21    7:31       23:20
139   Michael Crumby         M3034       12/154       26:26    7:31       23:21
140   Kyle Ness              M2529       18/136       26:47    7:32       23:24
141   Naomi Hensrud          F2529        2/487                7:33       23:25
142   Landon Melchior        M1519        12/58       25:26    7:33       23:26
143   Paul Hensrud           M2529       19/136                7:33       23:26
144   Matthew Palmer         M2529       20/136       24:42    7:33       23:27
145   John Jacobson          M3034       13/154       26:28    7:34       23:28
146   Connor Dunn            M1314       30/119       25:04    7:34       23:29
147   Heidi Eggen            F1314        7/108       24:02    7:34       23:30
148   Troy Wambach           M2024        18/89       24:07    7:34       23:31
149   Joseph Haen            M1519        13/58                7:35       23:34
150   Jeremy Dubord          M2529       21/136       23:48    7:36       23:35
151   Mark Bares             M4044         5/98       23:40    7:36       23:35
152   Ryan Lindfors          M1519        14/58       24:06    7:36       23:36
153   Claire Moltzan         F1519        3/148       23:58    7:36       23:36
154   Mike Lorenzen          M5559         4/63       23:54    7:36       23:36
155   Jared Scheierl         M3034       14/154       26:33    7:37       23:40
156   Alexander Huber        M1112       12/125       28:16    7:37       23:40
157   Austin Gruenberg       M0110        2/120       24:11    7:38       23:41
158   Nathan Hegstad         M1112       13/125                7:38       23:42
159   Ryan McCollum          M1314       31/119       28:56    7:38       23:42
160   Aaron Olson            M3034       15/154       27:04    7:38       23:43
161   Jenny Harris           F2529        3/487       32:10    7:39       23:46
162   Laura Holt             F2024        3/279       24:04    7:40       23:47
163   Gabby Anderson         F1519        4/148       23:53    7:41       23:51
164   Nicole Crawford        F3034        6/438       23:58    7:41       23:51
165   Andrew Fischer         M2529       22/136       25:15    7:42       23:53
166   Jerrod Busker          M3034       16/154       29:20    7:42       23:53
167   Heather Harris         F2024        4/279       25:16    7:42       23:53
168   Samuel Mauch           M1314       32/119       32:45    7:42       23:55
169   Luc Wicklund           M1519        15/58       24:40    7:43       23:57
170   Tony Dahlen            M2024        19/89       31:17    7:43       23:57
171   Dane Kipp              M1519        16/58                7:43       23:57
172   Matthew Dohman         M2024        20/89       25:53    7:43       23:58
173   Matt Keller            M1314       33/119       23:59    7:43       23:59
174   Cassidy St. Germain    F1314        8/108                7:44       24:00
175   Greg Leingang          M4549         4/90       27:28    7:44       24:00
176   Jacob Lardy            M1314       34/119       26:29    7:44       24:02
177   Austin Kvalevog        M1112       14/125       24:04    7:45       24:04
178   Christian Oien         M1112       15/125       25:05    7:45       24:04
179   Kevin Wirkkala         M3034       17/154       28:54    7:45       24:05
180   Mark Nelson-Maruska    M1112       16/125       24:54    7:45       24:05
181   Zachary Noack          M1112       17/125                7:46       24:06
182   Paul Werner            M5054         3/76       24:13    7:46       24:06
183   Brian Reinke           M4549         5/90       27:18    7:46       24:08
184   Bret Salter            M1314       35/119       26:25    7:47       24:09
185   Dustin Ertelt          M2529       23/136       28:46    7:47       24:09
186   Isaac Anderson         M0110        3/120       24:50    7:47       24:10
187   Ryan Meyer             M1112       18/125       25:08    7:48       24:14
188   Susan Richards         F4549        2/221       32:35    7:48       24:14
189   Reed Parent            M1314       36/119       26:21    7:48       24:14
190   Megan Reberg                          0/0       26:21    7:49       24:15
191   Greg Goos              M2024        21/89       27:18    7:49       24:16
192   Darin Swanston         M3539         1/88       28:09    7:49       24:16
193   Alexis Haukos          F2024        5/279       24:45    7:49       24:17
194   Shane Zahrt            M2024        22/89       27:01    7:49       24:17
195   Brooke Harris          F2024        6/279       25:41    7:49       24:18
196   Wade Nelson            M4044         6/98       26:12    7:50       24:18
197   Alexander Skaare       M0110        4/120       28:19    7:50       24:18
198   Jacob Wiedrich         M1314       37/119       24:36    7:50       24:19
199   Matt Schmidt           M3034       18/154       24:33    7:51       24:21
200   Amber Swart            F1519        5/148       24:43    7:51       24:22
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201   Bryan Delage           M4549         6/90       29:51    7:51       24:22
202   Dale Martens           M4549         7/90       26:09    7:51       24:22
203   Wei  amy  Yu           F1519        6/148       24:32    7:51       24:23
204   Mike Wickham           M2529       24/136       24:41    7:52       24:26
205   Ben Holland            M1112       19/125                7:53       24:27
206   Josh Averill           M2024        23/89       26:40    7:53       24:28
207   Alex Finseth           M1314       38/119       28:34    7:53       24:28
208   Rick Hoy               M4549         8/90                7:53       24:29
209   Mike Mongeau           M2024        24/89       26:58    7:53       24:29
210   James Taylor           M1519        17/58       28:32    7:54       24:30
211   Tyler Doohen           M2024        25/89       28:36    7:54       24:30
212   Kyle Hettenbaugh       M3034       19/154       25:12    7:54       24:31
213   Stacy Duffield         F3539        3/342       30:57    7:54       24:31
214   Nathan Smith           M3034       20/154       26:05    7:54       24:31
215   Teresa Kuznia          F3539        4/342       24:40    7:54       24:31
216   Jakub Vohryzek         M1519        18/58                7:54       24:31
217   Jeff Duffield          M3539         2/88       30:59    7:54       24:32
218   Brit Skolness          M2529       25/136       28:16    7:55       24:34
219   Tyler Ridl             M1519        19/58       26:42    7:55       24:35
220   Ryan Delage            M1519        20/58       30:06    7:55       24:36
221   Ty Oakland             M1314       39/119       24:50    7:56       24:37
222   Nathan Schneck         M2529       26/136       26:44    7:56       24:38
223   Matthew Peske          M1314       40/119       25:01    7:56       24:38
224   Jon Holland            M4549         9/90                7:56       24:38
225   Tanner Goldade         M1112       20/125                7:56       24:38
226   Ralph Fiskness         M5559         5/63       25:57    7:56       24:39
227   Jason Swingen          M2024        26/89       26:59    7:57       24:39
228   Sara Monson            F2024        7/279       26:23    7:57       24:39
229   Brianna Gruenberg      F1112        6/130       25:10    7:57       24:41
230   Ami Schlichtmann       F3034        7/438       25:35    7:57       24:41
231   Jeffrey Zander         M4044         7/98       26:50    7:57       24:42
232   Alec Zimiga            M1314       41/119       25:00    7:58       24:43
233   Christine Tvrdik       F2024        8/279       30:17    7:58       24:44
234   John Miller            M5054         4/76       25:01    7:58       24:44
235   John Hoven             M4549        10/90       25:08    7:58       24:45
236   Sheryl Todd            F4044        5/277       27:55    7:58       24:45
237   Jennifer Understock    M2024        27/89       28:39    7:58       24:45
238   Holly Scott            F3034        8/438       28:24    7:59       24:47
239   Parker Hanson-Harden   M1112       21/125                7:59       24:47
240   Mitch Hagen            M2024        28/89       25:20    7:59       24:48
241   Kori Machado           M1519        21/58                7:59       24:48
242   Lisa Skari             F3034        9/438                7:59       24:49
243   Gregosy Curtis         M3034       21/154       30:34    8:00       24:49
244   Callie Steckler        F2529        4/487                8:00       24:50
245   Jill Carter            F2529        5/487       25:16    8:01       24:52
246   Sam Hanson             M1112       22/125       26:10    8:01       24:52
247   Sean Christensen       M1314       42/119       25:18    8:01       24:53
248   Brady Burnside         M3539         3/88       25:12    8:01       24:54
249   Peter Isakson          M1112       23/125       25:01    8:02       24:56
250   Scott Bates            M4549        11/90       25:51    8:03       24:59
251   Fletcher Klassen       M3034       22/154       33:24    8:04       25:02
252   Alicia Peterson        F2529        6/487       25:40    8:04       25:02
253   Aaron Vannett          M2024        29/89       31:46    8:04       25:02
254   Dustin Olson           M2529       27/136       27:25    8:04       25:03
255   Daryld Carlson         M4549        12/90       25:05    8:04       25:04
256   Jodi Bush              F3034       10/438       25:25    8:04       25:04
257   Joe Iverson            M1519        22/58       33:58    8:04       25:04
258   Tucker Schoenfish      M1314       43/119                8:05       25:05
259   Christian Thompson     M1314       44/119                8:05       25:07
260   Daniel Kathan          M1519        23/58                8:06       25:09
261   Jason Weekley          M3034       23/154       29:59    8:06       25:10
262   Kayla Troske           F2529        7/487       29:03    8:07       25:11
263   Garret Bunn            M1314       45/119       29:38    8:07       25:12
264   Katelyn Carlson        F0110        1/118       25:32    8:07       25:13
265   Cole Staigle           M1314       46/119       29:39    8:07       25:13
266   Kellie Needham         F2024        9/279       25:44    8:08       25:17
267   Robin Kleese           F5054        1/241       25:23    8:09       25:17
268   Angela Tangen          F3034       11/438       25:34    8:09       25:18
269   Ryan Henderson         M2529       28/136       28:14    8:09       25:18
270   Kasey Lamba            M1112       24/125       29:42    8:09       25:18
271   David Bergstrom        M3034       24/154       31:04    8:09       25:19
272   Isaac Nepstad          M1314       47/119       29:36    8:09       25:19
273   William Burnside       M4549        13/90       25:26    8:09       25:20
274   Dennis Frahm           M6064         2/52       26:42    8:10       25:21
275   Mark Steichen          M1112       25/125                8:10       25:22
276   Chris Speelmon         M3539         4/88       32:04    8:11       25:24
277   Lisa Morgan            F4044        6/277       27:31    8:11       25:26
278   Ivan Clow              M1519        24/58       26:57    8:11       25:26
279   Andy Baer              M0110        5/120       29:00    8:12       25:26
280   Vanessa Rolewitz       F2024       10/279       25:40    8:12       25:27
281   Josh Klemen            M1314       48/119       26:51    8:12       25:29
282   Jacob Henne            M1112       26/125       27:16    8:13       25:31
283   Kacy Berquist          F3034       12/438       25:59    8:14       25:32
284   Mike Kohler            M4044         8/98       25:35    8:14       25:33
285   Kylah Horsley          F1112        7/130       27:43    8:15       25:35
286   Felicia Schultz        F3034       13/438       25:52    8:15       25:36
287   Russ Peterson          M4044         9/98       26:42    8:15       25:36
288   Kyle Carlson           M3539         5/88       25:56    8:15       25:37
289   Jeremy Nelson          M3034       25/154                8:15       25:37
290   Katie Bostrom          F1314        9/108       34:12    8:16       25:39
291   Jeremy Bickler         M3034       26/154                8:16       25:39
292   Taylor Morgan          F1519        7/148       27:48    8:17       25:42
293   Dennis Biewer          M4044        10/98                8:17       25:43
294   James Burgum           M2529       29/136       27:10    8:17       25:44
295   Kris Nelson            M2529       30/136       27:10    8:17       25:44
296   Sam Goos               M1314       49/119       28:52    8:18       25:47
297   Matthew Williams       M3539         6/88       26:21    8:18       25:47
298   Devin Schatz           M0110        6/120       26:08    8:18       25:47
299   Eric Wicklund          M1112       27/125       29:43    8:19       25:48
300   Jennifer Wambach       F2529        8/487       26:24    8:19       25:49
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301   Scott Hagen            M2529       31/136       26:32    8:19       25:49
302   Alex Stael Von Holstei M2024        30/89                8:19       25:50
303   Taylor Crothers        M1314       50/119       32:24    8:19       25:50
304   Eric Fluge             M3034       27/154       31:02    8:19       25:50
305   Nick Peterson          M1314       51/119       26:15    8:20       25:53
306   Daniel Bonner          M2529       32/136       29:33    8:21       25:55
307   Mallory Kenna          F1314       10/108       34:27    8:22       25:58
308   Casey Tigue            M1519        25/58       26:26    8:22       25:58
309   Moshe Peterson         M2529       33/136       29:04    8:22       26:00
310   Jason Eggen            M3539         7/88       26:32    8:22       26:00
311   Tarah Bjorem           F3034       14/438       28:02    8:23       26:01
312   Grant Olson            M1112       28/125       27:30    8:23       26:02
313   Jeffery Mathison       M4549        14/90       32:44    8:23       26:02
314   Andrew Gustafson       M2529       34/136       31:05    8:24       26:03
315   Jeremy Wolf            M3034       28/154       28:32    8:24       26:04
316   Beth Solhjem           F2024       11/279       31:08    8:24       26:05
317   Andy Desharnais        M1314       52/119       34:33    8:24       26:05
318   Veronica Bjornson      F3034       15/438       27:53    8:24       26:05
319   Jake Lynch             M1314       53/119       30:33    8:24       26:06
320   Tom Jungers            M4549        15/90       30:48    8:24       26:06
321   Shelly Atchison        F2024       12/279       26:41    8:24       26:06
322   Paul Hilt              M4044        11/98       26:59    8:24       26:06
323   Joe Froslie            M4044        12/98       33:06    8:25       26:06
324   Bernie Baergen         M5054         5/76       26:24    8:25       26:08
325   Max Hoefs              M3034       29/154       29:55    8:25       26:08
326   Marla Field            F5559        1/191                8:25       26:08
327   Darragh Killilea Wicks F3539        5/342       26:11    8:26       26:11
328   Katie Schmitt          F1519        8/148       28:20    8:26       26:11
329   Richard Henne          M4044        13/98       27:57    8:26       26:12
330   Kerri Erickson         F3539        6/342       26:45    8:26       26:12
331   Nancy Leingang         F4044        7/277       34:41    8:27       26:13
332   Dana Pritschet         F3034       16/438       27:54    8:27       26:14
333   Greg Lardy             M3539         8/88       28:40    8:27       26:14
334   Ryan Martens           M3034       30/154       29:17    8:28       26:16
335   Matt Holland           M3034       31/154       26:40    8:28       26:17
336   David Dowdell          M0110        7/120                8:28       26:17
337   Roman Stoen            M1314       54/119       28:15    8:28       26:17
338   Elli Ripplinger        F1314       11/108                8:28       26:17
339   Bailee McLachlan       M1314       55/119                8:28       26:17
340   Zoe Schreiner          F1314       12/108                8:28       26:17
341   Max Carlson            M1314       56/119       27:39    8:28       26:18
342   Jessica Larson         F3539        7/342                8:28       26:18
343   Melissa Hollevoet      F2529        9/487       29:00    8:28       26:18
344   Mark Christianson      M4549        16/90       26:23    8:28       26:18
345   Kylie Linstad          F2024       13/279       26:24    8:28       26:18
346   Barbara Jacobs         F4044        8/277       27:53    8:29       26:22
347   Jaclyn Petik           F3034       17/438       27:22    8:30       26:22
348   Zachary Sklebar        M1314       57/119       26:40    8:30       26:22
349   Austin Barton          M1112       29/125       27:10    8:30       26:23
350   Zachary Ulmer          M1314       58/119       29:36    8:30       26:25
351   Hannah Zimmerman       F1519        9/148       28:20    8:30       26:25
352   Garrett Lee            M3034       32/154       30:42    8:31       26:26
353   Adam Zander            M2529       35/136       32:25    8:31       26:26
354   Mary Crompton          F2529       10/487       28:33    8:31       26:27
355   Erica Osborne          F2529       11/487                8:31       26:27
356   Kelly Huffman          M2024        31/89       29:33    8:31       26:27
357   Jim Laschkewitsch      M4044        14/98       26:52    8:32       26:28
358   Nick Omberg            M3034       33/154       27:15    8:32       26:29
359   Sara Anderson          F3034       18/438       28:49    8:32       26:29
360   Kylie Nustad           F3034       19/438       27:15    8:32       26:29
361   Suzy Alberts           F3034       20/438                8:32       26:29
362   Mike Peske             M2024        32/89       26:53    8:32       26:29
363   Thomas Robinson        M1314       59/119       30:56    8:32       26:29
364                                         0/0                8:32       26:30
365   Laura Klatt            F1112        8/130       26:35    8:32       26:30
366   Emily Davison          F1112        9/130       26:41    8:32       26:30
367   Alex Tweed             M2024        33/89       27:58    8:32       26:31
368   Lynn Rerick            F5559        2/191       26:54    8:32       26:31
369   Steve Krohn            M6064         3/52       29:08    8:32       26:31
370   Terry Smith            M4549        17/90       28:18    8:33       26:31
371   David Lindblom         M2529       36/136                8:33       26:32
372   Amoray Nunley          F0110        2/118       26:44    8:33       26:32
373   Nathan Boerboom        M2529       37/136                8:33       26:32
374   Jacob Koenig           M2529       38/136                8:33       26:32
375   Margo Lanigan          F1519       10/148                8:33       26:33
376   Audrea Cadotte         F3539        8/342       29:23    8:33       26:34
377   Ian Lane               M1314       60/119       31:13    8:33       26:34
378   Ambre Sorch            F2529       12/487       26:42    8:33       26:34
379   Jac Thornton           M5054         6/76       26:58    8:34       26:34
380   Ross Locke             M1112       30/125       26:59    8:34       26:35
381   Wyat Johnson           M1314       61/119       29:05    8:34       26:35
382   Erik Drellack          M2024        34/89                8:34       26:37
383   Scott Lunos            M3034       34/154       29:07    8:34       26:37
384   Jon Miller             M3034       35/154       27:50    8:35       26:38
385   Mike Herberg           M3034       36/154                8:35       26:39
386   Allison Hoy            F1314       13/108                8:35       26:39
387   Tyson Reinke           M1112       31/125       35:32    8:35       26:39
388   Chris Wallace          M2024        35/89       29:02    8:35       26:39
389   Karl Peterson          M1112       32/125       34:23    8:35       26:39
390   Spencer Sweeney        M0110        8/120       34:22    8:35       26:40
391   Garrett Hoy            M1314       62/119                8:35       26:40
392   Thomas Schneider       M6064         4/52       27:18    8:36       26:41
393   Quinn Jestadt          M1314       63/119       28:15    8:36       26:41
394   Brad Anderson          M2529       39/136       35:31    8:36       26:41
395   Rich Whitcomb          M2529       40/136       31:16    8:36       26:42
396   Doug Winter            M2529       41/136       29:30    8:36       26:42
397   Cody Turner            M2529       42/136       35:35    8:36       26:43
398   Greg Sheehan           M3034       37/154       28:03    8:36       26:44
399   Cynthia Northrup       F3539        9/342       29:47    8:37       26:45
400   Sailer Ryan            M3034       38/154                8:38       26:47
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401   Lon Flage              M4549        18/90       29:00    8:38       26:47
402   Erin Beske             F1519       11/148       30:50    8:38       26:49
403   Vickie Nelson          F5559        3/191       26:50    8:38       26:49
404   Ann Bell-Pfeifer       F4044        9/277       26:55    8:38       26:49
405   Michael Haugen         M6064         5/52       30:05    8:38       26:49
406   Jadene Wear            F5559        4/191       26:57    8:38       26:49
407   Brian Krohn            M2024        36/89       28:06    8:38       26:50
408   Kim Weinand            F1519       12/148       33:30    8:38       26:50
409   Ben Olson              M1112       33/125       30:30    8:39       26:51
410   Jessie Thorstad        F1314       14/108       29:26    8:39       26:51
411   Karina Nordsven        F1519       13/148       27:07    8:39       26:51
412   Trudy Suter            F5054        2/241       27:16    8:39       26:51
413   Emily Olson            F2529       13/487       27:15    8:39       26:52
414   Lakyn Sandness         F1314       15/108       30:01    8:39       26:52
415   Justin Ragan           M2024        37/89       27:07    8:39       26:52
416   Sean McMonagle         M0110        9/120                8:39       26:52
417   Lila Teunissen         F3539       10/342       28:38    8:39       26:53
418   Cecilia Brininger      F3539       11/342       27:39    8:40       26:53
419   Brenda Syster          F3539       12/342                8:40       26:54
420   Riley Kvalevog         F0110        3/118       26:54    8:40       26:54
421   Jamie Green            F1519       14/148       27:48    8:40       26:54
422   Amanda Montgomery      F1519       15/148       27:49    8:40       26:55
423   Stephanie Borchardt    F3034       21/438       28:01    8:40       26:55
424   Grant Brendemuhl       M1112       34/125       33:46    8:40       26:55
425   Allison Cwikla         F1314       16/108                8:40       26:55
426   Mike Schlichtmann      M4044        15/98       27:06    8:40       26:55
427   Michael Dow            M4549        19/90       27:07    8:41       26:56
428   Anna Isakson           F1112       10/130       26:57    8:41       26:56
429   Larry Halmrast         M5054         7/76       34:17    8:41       26:57
430   Ryan Lefor             M2529       43/136       31:02    8:41       26:57
431   Zach Hanson            M3034       39/154       29:19    8:41       26:58
432   Tyler Walsvik          M1112       35/125       28:23    8:41       26:59
433   Cheri Wohl             F3539       13/342       27:04    8:41       26:59
434   Nick Zink              M0110       10/120                8:41       26:59
435   Erika Williams         F2529       14/487       27:34    8:41       26:59
436   Ryan Haley             M1519        26/58       29:22    8:42       27:00
437   Evan Borgen            M0110       11/120       29:35    8:42       27:01
438   Kayla Mattfeld         F2024       14/279       28:02    8:42       27:01
439   Sean Ahlness           M1314       64/119       31:20    8:42       27:01
440   Kayla Hoerth           F2024       15/279       28:02    8:42       27:02
441   Michael Nowatzki       M3034       40/154       28:10    8:42       27:02
442   Emily Dobbs            F1112       11/130                8:42       27:02
443   Kari Anderson          F2529       15/487       27:07    8:43       27:03
444   Tracy Larson           F3034       22/438       27:33    8:43       27:03
445   Marybeth Aamot         F3539       14/342                8:43       27:04
446   Pamela White           F2529       16/487       30:02    8:43       27:04
447   Doug Dobmeier          M5054         8/76       29:14    8:43       27:04
448   David Peterson         M3034       41/154       35:07    8:43       27:05
449   Christina Larson       F3034       23/438       35:18    8:43       27:05
450   Kylee Walsvik          F1519       16/148       28:29    8:43       27:05
451   James Theisen          M2024        38/89       34:17    8:44       27:06
452   Jackson Judisch        M1112       36/125       31:34    8:44       27:06
453   Dennis Knudson         M4044        16/98       30:23    8:44       27:06
454   Nancy Koehn            F5054        3/241       27:45    8:44       27:07
455   John Martin            M4044        17/98       27:45    8:44       27:07
456   Jennifer Maxwell       F1112       12/130       27:07    8:44       27:07
457   Megan Mueller          F2024       16/279       27:35    8:44       27:07
458   Rachel Kelly           F1519       17/148       27:08    8:44       27:08
459   Gunnar Mears           M1112       37/125       29:25    8:44       27:08
460   Josh Arnold            M3034       42/154       28:25    8:45       27:09
461   Margo Arnold           F3034       24/438       28:25    8:45       27:10
462   Sarah Kohler           F1314       17/108       29:05    8:45       27:10
463   Alex Tangen            M1314       65/119       29:30    8:45       27:10
464   Alyssa Rosman          F1519       18/148       30:03    8:45       27:10
465   Joe Washek             M2529       44/136       32:14    8:45       27:10
466   Kyler Nixon            M1112       38/125       34:15    8:45       27:11
467   Hannah Bechtold        F1519       19/148       30:10    8:45       27:11
468   Alee Ruff              F2024       17/279       28:45    8:46       27:12
469   Rene Ruff              F4549        3/221       28:45    8:46       27:12
470   Alayna Follingstad     F2529       17/487       28:51    8:46       27:12
471   William Tjon           M2529       45/136       29:41    8:46       27:12
472   Elizabeth Gefroh       F4044       10/277       28:16    8:46       27:12
473   Caitlin Carlson        F2529       18/487       30:10    8:46       27:13
474   Jacob Rieth            M0110       12/120       28:19    8:46       27:13
475   Jon Haabala            M2529       46/136       31:12    8:46       27:13
476   Saree Reveling         F3034       25/438       28:19    8:46       27:14
477   Michael Finch          M3539         9/88       27:36    8:47       27:15
478   Dave Hoversten         M6064         6/52       30:18    8:47       27:16
479   Nicole Larson          F3034       26/438       30:39    8:47       27:17
480   Meghan Lunos           F2529       19/487       29:47    8:47       27:17
481   Amber Vaughn           F3034       27/438       32:34    8:48       27:18
482   Kyle Cossel            M2529       47/136       27:58    8:48       27:18
483   Sherri Stastny         F4549        4/221       28:47    8:48       27:18
484   Jadyn Cookman          F0110        4/118       30:31    8:48       27:18
485   Karson Kvalevog        M0110       13/120       27:20    8:48       27:19
486   Jaclyn Harmon          F1112       13/130       28:15    8:48       27:19
487   Kyle Kopacek           M3539        10/88       31:23    8:48       27:19
488   Lance Parra            M2024        39/89       32:29    8:48       27:19
489   Jennie Olson           F3539       15/342       32:36    8:48       27:20
490   Perry Peyerl           M4549        20/90                8:48       27:20
491   Brandi Stromstad       F2529       20/487       27:22    8:48       27:20
492   Melissa Kvalevog       F3539       16/342       27:21    8:48       27:20
493   Carla St. Germain      F4044       11/277       27:36    8:48       27:20
494   Jason Lizakowski       M3539        11/88       27:33    8:48       27:21
495   Angel Evenson          F2024       18/279                8:49       27:21
496   Lucas Havig            M2024        40/89       29:32    8:49       27:21
497   Mark Wisnewski         M2529       48/136       29:14    8:49       27:21
498   Dena Maciborski        F3034       28/438       33:54    8:49       27:21
499   Alesia Schilke         F2529       21/487       30:53    8:49       27:22
500   Scott Jess             M4549        21/90       32:36    8:49       27:22
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501   David Brandenburg      M3539        12/88       32:42    8:49       27:22
502   Jess Gross             M2529       49/136       30:26    8:49       27:22
503   Jamie Baumgartner      M3034       43/154                8:49       27:23
504   Tonya Anderson         F3539       17/342       31:11    8:49       27:23
505   Mollie Miller          F2024       19/279       28:09    8:49       27:23
506   Matthew Dufner         M1112       39/125                8:49       27:23
507   Austin Ritter          M1314       66/119       35:53    8:49       27:24
508   Katie Peske            F1519       20/148       27:46    8:49       27:24
509   Caitlin Sorensen       F1519       21/148       30:24    8:50       27:24
510   Katie Haarala          F2024       20/279       28:11    8:50       27:25
511   Corey Isaak            M2529       50/136       32:53    8:50       27:25
512   Avery Nubson           M2529       51/136       33:01    8:50       27:25
513   Patricia Haveeka       F3034       29/438       28:38    8:50       27:25
514   Ryan Green             M1314       67/119       31:45    8:50       27:25
515   Jon Skiple                            0/0                8:50       27:26
516   Zach Gerardy           M2024        41/89       32:54    8:50       27:26
517   Mollie Anderson        F2024       21/279       28:11    8:50       27:26
518   Sharon Peske           F5054        4/241       27:48    8:50       27:26
519   Mark Hamilton          M3034       44/154       32:23    8:50       27:27
520   Brady Sahr             M1314       68/119       32:40    8:51       27:27
521   Meghan Battest         F1519       22/148       29:25    8:51       27:29
522   Greg Moe               M4044        18/98       29:18    8:52       27:30
523   Emily Kanten           F2024       22/279       28:33    8:52       27:31
524   Kimberly Ness          F2024       23/279       27:50    8:52       27:32
525   Dawn Beil              F3539       18/342       27:35    8:52       27:32
526   Judie Kanten           F4549        5/221       28:33    8:52       27:33
527   Belinda Reep           F3539       19/342       30:24    8:52       27:33
528   Stacy Reep             F3034       30/438       30:25    8:52       27:33
529   Nicole Erickson        F2024       24/279       30:37    8:52       27:33
530   Brandon Henn           M1112       40/125       27:48    8:53       27:33
531   Nancy Lueders          F2529       22/487       30:56    8:53       27:34
532   Lance Hendrickson      M3034       45/154       32:42    8:53       27:34
533   H. Vern Aaseby         M5054         9/76       29:53    8:53       27:34
534   Brian Wisenden         M4549        22/90       32:05    8:53       27:34
535   Leanna Tollefson       F3034       31/438       27:36    8:53       27:35
536   Holly Van Kempen       F1112       14/130       29:03    8:53       27:35
537   Michelle Johnson       F4044       12/277       28:18    8:53       27:35
538   Abby Van Kempen        F1112       15/130       29:03    8:53       27:35
539   Mollie Kramer          F2024       25/279       29:36    8:53       27:35
540   Ella Van Kempen        F0110        5/118       29:03    8:53       27:35
541   Claire Bauske          F1314       18/108       29:27    8:53       27:36
542   Rochelle Christopherso F3539       20/342       28:50    8:53       27:36
543   Jesse Klinnert         M2529       52/136       28:48    8:54       27:38
544   Jodi Bohmbach          F2529       23/487       27:44    8:54       27:38
545   Patrick Stollenwerk    M2529       53/136       29:31    8:54       27:38
546   Amanda Flaten          F2529       24/487       35:29    8:54       27:39
547   Tara Steiner           F3034       32/438       29:13    8:54       27:39
548   Sara Flaten            F2024       26/279       35:29    8:54       27:39
549   Carol Sullivan         F4549        6/221       29:11    8:55       27:40
550   Bryon Smith            M5559         6/63       28:03    8:55       27:40
551   Adam Blizzard          M3539        13/88                8:55       27:40
552   Austin Peterson        M2024        42/89       30:08    8:55       27:40
553   Cindy Carter           F3034       33/438       28:06    8:55       27:42
554   Amy Ekerberg           F4044       13/277       31:10    8:55       27:42
555   Shannon Koble          F2024       27/279       28:17    8:55       27:43
556   Becky Parker           F2024       28/279       30:43    8:55       27:43
557   Marcus Good            M1112       41/125                8:55       27:43
558   Megan Good             F1314       19/108                8:56       27:43
559   Tracy Good             M4549        23/90                8:56       27:43
560   Steven Glunberg        M5054        10/76       29:57    8:56       27:43
561   Marty Heinz            M3539        14/88                8:56       27:43
562   Shannon Lovelace       M3034       46/154       32:49    8:56       27:44
563   Renee Reberg           F5054        5/241       29:50    8:56       27:44
564   Melissa Boyer          F3539       21/342       27:53    8:56       27:44
565   Levi Field             M2024        43/89       30:26    8:56       27:45
566   Tom Askew              M1314       69/119       29:31    8:56       27:45
567   Jackson Ridl           M1314       70/119       33:38    8:56       27:45
568   Dana Kuhn              F1519       23/148       31:41    8:56       27:45
569   Marla Walter           F4549        7/221       28:37    8:56       27:45
570   Kendra Roach           F1112       16/130       29:36    8:56       27:45
571   Mary Ann Donnay        F5054        6/241       27:53    8:56       27:46
572   Alexis Lueck           F2529       25/487       28:29    8:57       27:46
573   Leighton Grani         M6064         7/52       35:45    8:57       27:46
574   Billie Diver           F1519       24/148       29:40    8:57       27:47
575   Mike Wedin             M3034       47/154       28:51    8:57       27:47
576   Krystal Kne            F2024       29/279       32:35    8:57       27:47
577   Lisa Dick              F3034       34/438       29:02    8:57       27:48
578   Brent Grewe            M2529       54/136       33:59    8:57       27:48
579   Laura Vogel-Ciernia    F1519       25/148       29:02    8:57       27:48
580   Stacey Stefonowicz     F3539       22/342       29:02    8:57       27:49
581   Sara Schmidt           F3034       35/438       27:58    8:58       27:49
582   April Grewe            F2024       30/279       34:00    8:58       27:49
583   Nancy Hanson           F5054        7/241       28:57    8:58       27:50
584   Nikki Burner           F2024       31/279       29:08    8:58       27:50
585   Krista Bjerke          F1519       26/148       32:23    8:58       27:50
586   Miranda Roberson       F2529       26/487       35:05    8:58       27:50
587   Julie Smith            F2529       27/487       32:31    8:58       27:50
588   Bethany Delabarre      F2024       32/279                8:58       27:51
589   Michael Livingston     M4044        19/98                8:58       27:51
590   Mary Iverson           F5054        8/241       36:46    8:58       27:51
591   Ryan Borgen            M1112       42/125       28:59    8:58       27:52
592   Logan Nelson           M1314       71/119       28:59    8:58       27:52
593   Alexa Martinson        F1314       20/108       30:05    8:59       27:53
594   Mike Bruggeman         M2529       55/136                8:59       27:53
595   Kasey Lewis            F1519       27/148       29:53    8:59       27:54
596   Stephani Steffen       F1519       28/148       34:51    8:59       27:54
597   Kathy Washek           F2529       28/487       32:58    8:59       27:54
598   Lucas Callahan         M2024        44/89       30:55    8:59       27:54
599   Amanda Sinner          F2529       29/487       29:20    8:59       27:54
600   Tara Schini            F3034       36/438       28:29    8:59       27:55
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601   Jeremy Sinner          M2529       56/136       29:20    9:00       27:55
602   Jessica Yarger         F1112       17/130       29:37    9:00       27:56
603   Fred Daggett           M4549        24/90       31:05    9:00       27:57
604   Carmen Schaffer        F3539       23/342       28:13    9:00       27:57
605   Angela Haarstad        F3034       37/438       29:37    9:00       27:57
606   Brittany Brown         F2024       33/279       29:04    9:00       27:57
607   Richard Ovsak          M6064         8/52                9:00       27:58
608   Michelle Schmitz       F2529       30/487       28:35    9:00       27:58
609   Paul Lindquist         M5054        11/76       34:15    9:00       27:58
610   Susan Danielson        F5054        9/241       28:19    9:01       27:59
611   Raeann Preskey         F2024       34/279       31:00    9:01       28:00
612   Rachel Hallanger       F3539       24/342       31:52    9:01       28:01
613   Joshua Freeman         M1112       43/125       28:04    9:01       28:01
614   Dave Harvey            M5054        12/76       32:33    9:02       28:01
615   Sienna Crouse          F1112       18/130       28:05    9:02       28:02
616   Cori Greenstein        F3034       38/438       29:35    9:02       28:02
617   Valerie Harmon         F4044       14/277       28:58    9:02       28:02
618   Justin Voll            M3034       48/154                9:02       28:02
619   Lexi Kvasnicka         F2024       35/279       28:27    9:02       28:03
620   Peighten Watson        F0110        6/118                9:02       28:03
621   Justin Shaw            M3034       49/154       34:25    9:02       28:03
622   Stephen Butz           M1314       72/119       32:45    9:02       28:04
623   Dakota Poissant        M1519        27/58                9:02       28:04
624   Annie Vigen            F2529       31/487       28:06    9:03       28:05
625   Megan Wessel           F2024       36/279       28:30    9:03       28:05
626   Austin Klein           M1112       44/125       32:25    9:03       28:06
627   Melissa Hendrickson    F2529       32/487       33:14    9:03       28:06
628   Coghlan Fisher         M0110       14/120                9:03       28:06
629   Corey Thorstad         F2024       37/279       30:41    9:03       28:06
630   Kevin Kelly            M3539        15/88       29:25    9:03       28:06
631   Matthew Bauske         M1112       45/125       29:57    9:03       28:07
632   Stacey Urbaniak        F3539       25/342       31:43    9:03       28:07
633   Kara Scheer            F3539       26/342       28:23    9:04       28:08
634   Kayla Adams            F2024       38/279       30:03    9:04       28:08
635   Bennett Rindy          M1112       46/125       32:40    9:04       28:08
636   Mike Dinkel            M2024        45/89                9:04       28:09
637   Matt Zimmerman         M1519        28/58       29:12    9:04       28:09
638   Andrew Link            M2024        46/89       31:18    9:04       28:09
639   William Kenney         M1112       47/125       33:43    9:04       28:09
640   Krista Schulz          F2529       33/487       32:41    9:04       28:10
641   Delton Gabel           M0110       15/120       32:38    9:04       28:10
642   Scott Peters           M3539        16/88       32:00    9:04       28:10
643   Trent Vander Vorst     M2529       57/136       31:45    9:04       28:10
644   Cha You                M2529       58/136       36:18    9:04       28:10
645   Dan Hollaar            M0110       16/120       32:39    9:04       28:10
646   Stephanie Rustin       F3539       27/342       31:46    9:05       28:11
647   Brady Ballweber        M1112       48/125       28:14    9:05       28:11
648   Lynne Hanson           F4549        8/221       28:45    9:05       28:12
649   Ben Absey              M1112       49/125                9:05       28:12
650   Kiromba Yajvamvngu     M1314       73/119       32:48    9:05       28:12
651   Kurt Huseby            M4044        20/98       28:28    9:06       28:14
652   Danna Sabolik          F1314       21/108       29:41    9:06       28:14
653   Craig Michels          M2529       59/136       31:20    9:06       28:14
654   Katie Poyzer           F1314       22/108       29:41    9:06       28:15
655   Allison Faught         F2529       34/487       28:20    9:06       28:15
656   Grace Reile            F1519       29/148       28:23    9:06       28:16
657   Brett Elsner           M4044        21/98       28:47    9:06       28:16
658   Preston Steen          M5054        13/76       32:25    9:06       28:17
659   Tina Kelly             F2529       35/487       28:43    9:07       28:17
660   Nancy Rush             F6064         1/84       28:44    9:07       28:18
661   Mark Fitzloff          M3539        17/88                9:07       28:18
662   Brendan Rehborg        M0110       17/120       35:14    9:07       28:18
663   Tim Zulkoski           M5054        14/76       29:34    9:07       28:19
664   Kristi Berndt          F2529       36/487       28:20    9:07       28:19
665   Kevin Thompson         M5054        15/76       30:33    9:07       28:19
666   Katie Lunos            F1314       23/108       29:37    9:07       28:20
667   Madison Olson          F1314       24/108       28:55    9:08       28:20
668   Cindy Odens            F5559        5/191       28:21    9:08       28:20
669   Michaela Collins       F1519       30/148       33:30    9:08       28:20
670   Lindsey Tivis          F1519       31/148       28:22    9:08       28:20
671   Nicole Cline           F2529       37/487       29:04    9:08       28:21
672   Marti Hoekstra         F1519       32/148                9:08       28:21
673   Jen Vipond             F2024       39/279       29:19    9:08       28:21
674   Natalie Boser          F2529       38/487       33:05    9:08       28:21
675   Tana Setness Hoefs     F3539       28/342       32:09    9:08       28:22
676   Kailah Ladbury         F2024       40/279       28:52    9:08       28:22
677   Kurt Baarson           M3539        18/88       31:35    9:08       28:22
678   Laura Wagner           F2024       41/279       29:52    9:08       28:23
679   Eric Evenson           M2024        47/89                9:08       28:23
680   Jacob Gustafson        M2024        48/89       33:35    9:09       28:23
681   Adam Brager            M3034       50/154                9:09       28:23
682   Mason Thimjon          M0110       18/120                9:09       28:24
683   Shenoa Kringler        F3034       39/438       30:40    9:09       28:24
684   Jacob McKeever         F0110        7/118       28:51    9:09       28:24
685   Michell Swenson        F3034       40/438       28:47    9:09       28:24
686   Karoline Brause        F2024       42/279       33:35    9:09       28:25
687   Rebecca Swedberg       F2529       39/487       30:27    9:09       28:25
688   Sheri Hogenson         F4044       15/277       28:29    9:09       28:25
689   Trista Giese           F2529       40/487       30:27    9:09       28:25
690   Kyle Johnson           M3034       51/154       36:57    9:09       28:26
691   Caryn Klosterman       F4044       16/277       29:11    9:10       28:26
692   Danielle Teigen        F2024       43/279       32:20    9:10       28:27
693   Alec Bussman           M2024        49/89       30:41    9:10       28:27
694   Alyssa Dahl            F2024       44/279       30:57    9:10       28:27
695   Jennifer Moris         F3034       41/438       28:29    9:10       28:27
696   Mike Swanson           M3539        19/88       30:29    9:10       28:28
697   Scott Torgerson        M2024        50/89       31:45    9:10       28:28
698   Brian McKeever         M4549        25/90                9:10       28:28
699   Roger Finch            M6064         9/52       28:48    9:10       28:28
700   Jessica Laflamme       F1112       19/130       33:07    9:10       28:28
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701   Sara McCrossin         F2024       45/279       28:44    9:10       28:29
702   Carlie Johnson         F2024       46/279       34:47    9:11       28:30
703   Corby Renfrew          M4044        22/98       30:57    9:11       28:31
704   Kari Helgoe            F3539       29/342       34:03    9:11       28:31
705   Melissa Cossel         F2529       41/487       29:11    9:11       28:32
706   Gary Barta             M5559         7/63       29:08    9:11       28:32
707   Brady Durbin           M1112       50/125       31:38    9:11       28:32
708   Mena De La Paz         F2529       42/487       28:39    9:11       28:32
709   Todd Swartz            M3034       52/154       28:48    9:12       28:33
710   Wendy Kramp            F4044       17/277       29:30    9:12       28:34
711   Lynn Laber             F4549        9/221       30:03    9:12       28:35
712   Brian Erdmann          M3034       53/154       33:32    9:12       28:35
713   Tanya Kahl             F3034       42/438       32:30    9:12       28:35
714   Kalika Peske           F2024       47/279       28:58    9:12       28:35
715   Perry Eidem            M4044        23/98       29:32    9:12       28:35
716   Joel Bogenreif         M1519        29/58                9:13       28:36
717   Joanne Gaul            F4549       10/221       29:34    9:13       28:36
718   Emily Krueger          F2024       48/279                9:13       28:37
719   Allison Eggl           F2529       43/487       31:40    9:13       28:37
720   Alex Vruno             F2024       49/279       33:14    9:13       28:37
721   Brian Wooton           M5054        16/76       29:14    9:13       28:37
722   Leo Dignan             M3034       54/154       33:59    9:13       28:37
723   Jacob Reinholz         M0110       19/120       28:41    9:13       28:38
724   Seth Morken            M1519        30/58                9:13       28:38
725   Andrew Bates           M2024        51/89       29:38    9:13       28:38
726   Ty Casey               M1112       51/125                9:13       28:39
727   Dana Faust             F1314       25/108       29:36    9:13       28:39
728   Denise Lindblom        F2529       44/487                9:14       28:39
729   Brendan Gregoire       M1112       52/125       33:22    9:14       28:40
730   Karen Insley           F4044       18/277       28:43    9:14       28:41
731   Cailee Peterson        F0110        8/118       28:49    9:15       28:42
732   Shane Fisher           M1314       74/119       30:41    9:15       28:42
733   Dale Ihry              M4549        26/90       29:33    9:15       28:42
734   Valerie Durbin         F3539       30/342       31:41    9:15       28:44
735   Bob Splichal           M5559         8/63       32:15    9:15       28:44
736   Colin Christison       M1314       75/119       30:47    9:15       28:45
737   Hope Szymczak          F3034       43/438       32:32    9:16       28:45
738   Nelson Rheault         M1112       53/125       33:07    9:16       28:45
739   Bruce Washburn         M6064        10/52       31:00    9:16       28:46
740   Jody Hutchins          F3539       31/342       30:06    9:16       28:48
741   Stephanie Fredrickson  F3034       44/438       28:49    9:17       28:48
742   Samantha Motenson      F2024       50/279       29:58    9:17       28:48
743   Shannon Starkey        F4044       19/277       29:36    9:17       28:49
744   Lindsey Walz           F2529       45/487       29:58    9:17       28:49
745   Nick Hollaar           M1112       54/125       30:45    9:17       28:49
746   Cathy Anderson         F2529       46/487       29:40    9:17       28:49
747   Mandi Ruud             F2529       47/487       30:42    9:17       28:49
748   Kim Johnson            F3539       32/342       29:57    9:17       28:50
749   Amy Maixner            F3034       45/438       30:43    9:17       28:50
750   Taylor Winter          F1314       26/108       30:57    9:17       28:50
751   Jill Perkerewicz       F2529       48/487       30:02    9:17       28:50
752   Melissa Haro           F3034       46/438       37:54    9:17       28:51
753   Michael Theisen        M3034       55/154       30:42    9:17       28:51
754   Jamie Englund          M3539        20/88       30:50    9:18       28:51
755   Daniel Janes           M3034       56/154       32:38    9:18       28:51
756   Judy Kallenbach        F5054       10/241       30:46    9:18       28:52
757   Jana Rakowski          F2529       49/487       37:16    9:18       28:52
758   Aleisha Wagenman       F2529       50/487       30:43    9:18       28:52
759   Kristen Schultz        F2024       51/279       32:16    9:18       28:52
760   Marcy Yarger           F4044       20/277       30:33    9:18       28:53
761   Keaton Ballestad       M0110       20/120       30:28    9:18       28:53
762   Krista Wright          F2529       51/487       32:16    9:18       28:53
763   Amy Feist              F2529       52/487       30:23    9:18       28:53
764   Sawyer Salter          F1314       27/108       32:04    9:18       28:53
765   Dawson Anderson        M0110       21/120       30:28    9:18       28:53
766   Edie Stoen             F4549       11/221       35:53    9:18       28:54
767   Penny Plantin          F3539       33/342       35:42    9:19       28:55
768   Hannah Dahlvang        F1314       28/108       33:18    9:19       28:55
769   Kimberly Kemppanion    F2529       53/487       29:42    9:19       28:55
770   Samantha Maasjo        F2024       52/279       37:16    9:19       28:55
771   Steve Miller           M4044        24/98       29:11    9:19       28:56
772   Katie Elness           F1314       29/108       33:18    9:19       28:56
773   Evan Olson             M0110       22/120       36:07    9:19       28:57
774   Darren Huber           M3034       57/154       29:39    9:20       28:57
775   Anna Ames              F1112       20/130       33:18    9:20       28:58
776   Ken Roseth             M5054        17/76       31:04    9:20       28:58
777   Bill Knoll             M7074         1/12       34:04    9:20       28:58
778   Joseph Maasjo          M2024        52/89       37:20    9:20       28:58
779   Kevin Thompson         M2529       60/136       35:00    9:20       28:58
780   Jeanie Haaland         F2529       54/487       30:10    9:20       28:58
781   Jordan Iverson         F1519       33/148       37:53    9:20       28:59
782   Christine Kaita        F4549       12/221       29:44    9:20       28:59
783   Matt Brown             M1519        31/58       32:10    9:20       28:59
784   Matt Anderson          M1519        32/58       32:10    9:20       28:59
785   Susan Sisk             F4549       13/221       32:28    9:21       29:01
786   Amanda Van Sickle      F2024       53/279       32:13    9:21       29:01
787   Nickki Utter           F3539       34/342       37:25    9:21       29:01
788   Carrie Schwartzenberge F2024       54/279       29:11    9:21       29:01
789   Heather Prestegord     F2024       55/279       31:27    9:21       29:01
790   Lindsey Markel         F1112       21/130       30:39    9:21       29:03
791   Cooper Opheim          M0110       23/120                9:21       29:03
792   Seth Smith             M1112       55/125       30:47    9:21       29:03
793   Melissa Campbell       F2024       56/279       29:22    9:21       29:03
794   Angela Sather          F2024       57/279       31:26    9:21       29:03
795   Eric Borgie            M2024        53/89       29:22    9:22       29:04
796   Renae Arnston          F3034       47/438       29:54    9:22       29:04
797   Garrett Heidelberger   M1314       76/119       32:05    9:22       29:04
798   Nicollette Desautel    F2024       58/279       29:22    9:22       29:04
799   Elaine Larson          F6064         2/84       29:56    9:22       29:04
800   Patrick Donegan        M1112       56/125       32:37    9:22       29:05
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801   John Christensen       M1112       57/125       32:37    9:22       29:05
802   Andrea Scott           F3539       35/342       34:48    9:22       29:05
803   Rob Clausen            M3034       58/154       37:34    9:22       29:05
804   Ryan Prigelmeier       M1112       58/125       37:36    9:22       29:06
805   Richard Steffan        M5054        18/76       33:57    9:22       29:06
806   Rebecca Andrews        F2024       59/279       29:35    9:22       29:06
807   Abby Nelson            F1314       30/108       30:24    9:23       29:07
808   Mandy Hageman          F2529       55/487       29:28    9:23       29:07
809   Tony Safranski         M3034       59/154       37:36    9:23       29:07
810   Marilyn Hodgson        F5559        6/191       29:42    9:23       29:08
811   Kari Hartman           F3034       48/438       32:05    9:23       29:08
812   Alexia Hohol           F3539       36/342       32:05    9:23       29:08
813   Leah Hendricks         F2024       60/279       29:36    9:23       29:08
814   Angie Wolfe            F3034       49/438       33:25    9:23       29:09
815   Ross Howard            M2529       61/136       29:25    9:24       29:10
816   Jennifer Litzinger     F2529       56/487       30:33    9:24       29:11
817   Levi Carlson           M1112       59/125                9:24       29:11
818   Matthew McIntyre       M0110       24/120       30:14    9:24       29:11
819   Paul Kautz             M4549        27/90       35:30    9:24       29:12
820   Michael Finseth        M4044        25/98       33:18    9:24       29:13
821   Keenen Berning         M0110       25/120                9:25       29:14
822   Mollie Endres          F3034       50/438       29:32    9:25       29:15
823   Joshua Bartholomew     M2024        54/89       36:16    9:25       29:15
824   Laurie Krosch          F4044       21/277       36:29    9:25       29:15
825   Heather Lowry          F3034       51/438                9:25       29:15
826   Margie Hannesson       F3539       37/342       29:32    9:25       29:15
827   Dylan Walter           F1519       34/148       29:31    9:25       29:15
828   Julie Doggett          F4549       14/221       30:15    9:25       29:15
829   Julie Frank                           0/0       33:14    9:25       29:16
830   Doreen Sorch           F4549       15/221       29:25    9:26       29:16
831   Noah Schaeffer         M0110       26/120       32:29    9:26       29:17
832   Zachary Corbin         M1314       77/119       38:08    9:26       29:17
833   Lynn Grani             F3539       38/342       37:16    9:26       29:17
834   Jeff Hagen             M4044        26/98       36:52    9:26       29:17
835   Colton Mears           M1519        33/58       31:36    9:26       29:18
836   Amy Pinkney            F2529       57/487       30:26    9:26       29:18
837   Lola Dosch             F3034       52/438       32:22    9:26       29:18
838   Arlen Tenold                          0/0       33:46    9:26       29:18
839   Brianna Berg           F2024       61/279       30:32    9:26       29:18
840   Sara Wiederholt        F1112       22/130       31:33    9:27       29:19
841   Trayton Molland        M1112       60/125                9:27       29:20
842   Isaac Stormon          M0110       27/120       29:21    9:27       29:21
843   Nicole Hjelden         F3539       39/342       33:55    9:27       29:21
844   Molly Jackson          F1519       35/148                9:27       29:21
845   Meg Teiken             F1112       23/130       29:37    9:27       29:21
846   Tracy Lautt            F2529       58/487       30:42    9:27       29:21
847   Mark Herschlip         M4549        28/90       31:10    9:27       29:21
848   Briton Bussman         M1314       78/119       30:40    9:27       29:22
849   Jane Vangsness         F2529       59/487                9:27       29:22
850   Emma Gjesdahl          F1112       24/130                9:28       29:23
851   Holly Butler           F3034       53/438       30:07    9:28       29:23
852   Leroy Richards         M4549        29/90       30:33    9:28       29:23
853   Kaitlin Havig          F1519       36/148       31:36    9:28       29:24
854   Ryan Bassett           M3034       60/154       32:37    9:28       29:24
855   Evan Koch              M1112       61/125       33:25    9:28       29:25
856   Lindsey Ruhn           F3034       54/438       30:18    9:29       29:25
857   Erin Ming              F2024       62/279       32:38    9:29       29:26
858   Jacob Dixon            M0110       28/120                9:29       29:27
859   Cory Grant             M2529       62/136       30:45    9:29       29:27
860   Enka Thiel             F2529       60/487       31:55    9:29       29:27
861   Katie Grant            F2024       63/279       30:45    9:29       29:27
862   Bob Martino            M5054        19/76       34:52    9:29       29:27
863   Thomas Gregoire        M0110       29/120       34:08    9:29       29:27
864   Travis Osowski         M2529       63/136       33:03    9:29       29:27
865   Faith Tenold           F0110        9/118       33:55    9:29       29:28
866   McKayle Renwe          F0110       10/118       38:20    9:29       29:28
867   Jacob Hanson           M1519        34/58       30:25    9:29       29:28
868   Kirk Bjella            M2024        55/89       30:54    9:30       29:29
869   Janine Weideman        F5559        7/191       30:02    9:30       29:29
870   David Anderson         M5054        20/76       35:02    9:30       29:29
871   Pam Pavek              F4549       16/221       30:41    9:30       29:29
872   Marissa Stranik        F2529       61/487       35:02    9:30       29:29
873   Willy Underdahl        M1314       79/119       31:24    9:30       29:29
874   Ron Roehr              M6064        11/52       31:09    9:30       29:29
875   Judy Lage              F5559        8/191       30:12    9:30       29:31
876   Ashley Wojciechowski   F2529       62/487       29:55    9:31       29:32
877   Kathy Klath            F3539       40/342       31:39    9:31       29:32
878   Katie Nissen           F1112       25/130       34:57    9:31       29:32
879   Jacob Klath            M1112       62/125       31:39    9:31       29:33
880   Tabi Olson             F1519       37/148       34:57    9:31       29:33
881   Craig Zimprich         M3034       61/154                9:31       29:34
882   Marcel Sluke           M4549        30/90       36:13    9:31       29:34
883   Patrick Mangan         M5559         9/63       31:34    9:32       29:35
884   Abi Kuznia             F0110       11/118       29:44    9:32       29:35
885   Jenny Anderson         F3034       55/438       32:32    9:32       29:35
886   Nancy Harsch           F4549       17/221       33:20    9:32       29:36
887   Donna Elbert           F3539       41/342                9:32       29:38
888   Amber Bibelheimer      F2529       63/487                9:33       29:38
889   Joy Nissen             F2024       64/279       35:02    9:33       29:38
890   Jacki McLean           F3539       42/342                9:33       29:39
891   Katie Juntunen         F2024       65/279       30:47    9:33       29:40
892   Jay Wheeler            M6569         1/30       29:59    9:33       29:40
893   Elliott Dawson         M2529       64/136       32:11    9:33       29:41
894   Eric Lunos             M3034       62/154       32:14    9:34       29:41
895   Sarah Carlson          F3034       56/438                9:34       29:41
896   Daniel Oakland         M3539        21/88       31:40    9:34       29:42
897   Karen Jongeward        F4549       18/221       33:11    9:34       29:42
898   Kristi Anderson        F5559        9/191       31:54    9:34       29:42
899   Vickey Borgen          F4549       19/221       32:18    9:34       29:42
900   Siri Loftness          F2529       64/487       33:02    9:34       29:43
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901   Tammy Terras           F2529       65/487       30:19    9:34       29:43
902   Jonie Dignan           F3034       57/438       35:04    9:34       29:44
903   Julie Hallanger Johnso F3539       43/342       33:35    9:35       29:44
904   Keith Korman           M1314       80/119       30:04    9:35       29:44
905   Glenn Kramlich         M3034       63/154       32:51    9:35       29:44
906   Jennifer Kraft         F3539       44/342       34:54    9:35       29:44
907   Timothy Schwendeman    M5054        21/76       30:54    9:35       29:45
908   Zach Staller           M0110       30/120       33:45    9:35       29:45
909   Miranda Faut           F1314       31/108       33:49    9:35       29:46
910   Steven Losing          M4044        27/98       30:45    9:35       29:47
911   Jeff Gothier           M4549        31/90       32:05    9:35       29:47
912   Madison Frank          F1314       32/108       33:49    9:35       29:47
913   Kay Swenson            F5054       11/241       31:53    9:36       29:47
914   Brenda Ihry            F4549       20/221       30:38    9:36       29:48
915   Dawn Walhood           F2529       66/487       31:28    9:36       29:48
916   Thomas Bulman          M4044        28/98       36:55    9:36       29:49
917   Zoe Absey              F1519       38/148                9:36       29:49
918   Scott Olson            M4044        29/98       33:29    9:36       29:50
919   Brian Smith            M2529       65/136       33:22    9:36       29:50
920   Paul Goodwin           M4549        32/90       31:10    9:37       29:50
921   Stacy Satrom           F3539       45/342       31:38    9:37       29:51
922   Becky Weatherly        F3539       46/342       30:56    9:37       29:52
923   Carrie Schuster        F2529       67/487       31:24    9:37       29:52
924   Joe Icenhour           M4044        30/98       30:56    9:37       29:52
925   Erica Bjornstad        F2024       66/279       32:12    9:37       29:52
926   Charles Bartunek       M3539        22/88       34:49    9:37       29:52
927   Teri Lingen            F4044       22/277                9:37       29:53
928   Alexis Bachmeier       F0110       12/118                9:38       29:53
929   Danita Hemmila         F3539       47/342       33:49    9:38       29:53
930   Samuel Schultz         M1314       81/119                9:38       29:54
931   Jill Stroup            F3539       48/342       30:14    9:38       29:54
932   Brian Bjella           M5559        10/63       31:19    9:38       29:55
933   Tami Bachmeier         F3034       58/438                9:38       29:55
934   Annika Rotvold         F1112       26/130       38:02    9:38       29:56
935   Angela Bruer           F3539       49/342       30:22    9:38       29:56
936   Derek Docktor          M3539        23/88       35:14    9:39       29:57
937   Amber Lindgren         F1519       39/148       34:13    9:39       29:57
938   Cassie Wulfekuhle      F3539       50/342       31:23    9:39       29:57
939   Evana Coote            F1519       40/148       32:51    9:39       29:57
940   Amy Nathe              F3034       59/438       33:27    9:39       29:57
941   Angela Duchsherer      F2529       68/487       30:06    9:39       29:57
942   Cal Braun              M3034       64/154       33:00    9:39       29:58
943   Layne Anderson         F5054       12/241       32:49    9:39       29:58
944   David Johnson          M3034       65/154       37:12    9:39       29:58
945   Charles Duchsherer     M2529       66/136       30:18    9:39       29:59
946   Amanda Wach            F3539       51/342       31:40    9:39       29:59
947   Jennifer Dipple        F4044       23/277       32:22    9:39       29:59
948   Serina Hillerson       F4549       21/221       32:21    9:40       30:01
949   Juli Mauch             F3539       52/342       30:44    9:40       30:01
950   Adrian Orth            M3539        24/88       32:24    9:40       30:01
951   Dave Hanson            M4044        31/98                9:40       30:01
952   Tanya Alexander        F3539       53/342       31:50    9:40       30:01
953   Robin Werner           F3539       54/342       36:25    9:40       30:01
954   Melissa Perala         F3539       55/342       30:02    9:40       30:02
955   Grant Syverson         M3034       66/154       31:01    9:40       30:02
956   Del Peterson           M3034       67/154       31:13    9:40       30:02
957   Prabhakar Guduru       M5054        22/76       30:35    9:40       30:02
958   Logan Josephson        M0110       31/120       30:38    9:40       30:02
959   Julie Reberg           F3034       60/438       31:44    9:40       30:02
960   Ryan Almer             M3034       68/154       33:29    9:40       30:02
961   Shelley Finney         F5054       13/241       30:04    9:41       30:03
962   Bridget Murtaugh       F3034       61/438       33:09    9:41       30:03
963   Seth Braaten           M0110       32/120       32:04    9:41       30:05
964   Harold Lemar           M4549        33/90       30:08    9:41       30:05
965   Rachel Weberg          F1112       27/130       33:41    9:42       30:06
966   Matthew Rosson         M0110       33/120       33:18    9:42       30:06
967   Shelley Maattala       F6064         3/84       30:30    9:42       30:06
968   Trisha Fennern         F2529       69/487       38:31    9:42       30:07
969   Emily Leichtenberg     F1112       28/130       34:28    9:42       30:07
970   Creighton Pfau         M1112       63/125       34:57    9:42       30:07
971   Scott Skulstad         M3034       69/154       31:37    9:42       30:07
972   Stephanie Skulstad     F2529       70/487       31:39    9:42       30:07
973   Betsy Borud            F2529       71/487       33:45    9:42       30:07
974   Karishma Mistry        F1314       33/108       34:51    9:42       30:07
975   Stephen Mathias        M2024        56/89       31:17    9:42       30:07
976   Heather Santanen       F2529       72/487       32:53    9:42       30:08
977   Samantha Kehoe         F2529       73/487                9:42       30:08
978   Amanda Logan           F2529       74/487       32:53    9:42       30:08
979   Monte McDougell        M4044        32/98       32:40    9:42       30:09
980   Samatha Buhr           F2024       67/279       31:55    9:43       30:09
981   Nicole Muir            F3034       62/438       33:29    9:43       30:09
982   Nicole Martinez        F3539       56/342       38:23    9:43       30:09
983   Kara Murphy            F2529       75/487       30:34    9:43       30:09
984   Breanna Borries        F2024       68/279       34:38    9:43       30:09
985   Ben Mattson            M1112       64/125       31:16    9:43       30:10
986   Nancy Hebert           F3539       57/342       32:21    9:43       30:10
987   Mike Pfau              M1519        35/58                9:43       30:10
988   Dick Bergantine        M7074         2/12       32:18    9:43       30:11
989   Anna Seibold           F1314       34/108       32:45    9:43       30:11
990   Anthony Bruggeman      M3539        25/88       32:31    9:43       30:11
991   Haylee Borgen          F1112       29/130       32:45    9:43       30:11
992   Liz Hagen              F1314       35/108       32:22    9:43       30:11
993   Paula Stromstad        F5054       14/241       32:23    9:43       30:11
994   James Anderson         M5559        11/63       31:17    9:43       30:12
995   Megan Jochim           F1314       36/108       34:58    9:43       30:12
996   Elizabeth Anderson     F3034       63/438       31:18    9:44       30:12
997   Christine Mahoney      F3034       64/438       34:41    9:44       30:12
998   Jenna Flom             F2024       69/279       33:54    9:44       30:13
999   Tracy Bergsholm        F2529       76/487       33:55    9:44       30:13
1000  Ashley Barbee          F2024       70/279       38:39    9:44       30:14
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1001  Brenda Bruggeman       F3034       65/438       32:35    9:44       30:14
1002  Autumn Wagner          F2529       77/487       38:39    9:44       30:14
1003  James Gast             M4549        34/90       35:35    9:44       30:14
1004  Laura Undem            F2529       78/487       38:39    9:44       30:15
1005  Corey Ness             M3539        26/88       32:40    9:45       30:15
1006  Jami Olson             F3034       66/438                9:45       30:16
1007  Justin Mueller         M1314       82/119                9:45       30:16
1008  Matthew Peterson       M0110       34/120       30:37    9:45       30:16
1009  Bryan Hendricks        M4549        35/90       31:11    9:45       30:16
1010  Tiffany Bring          F2529       79/487       30:56    9:45       30:17
1011  Zachary Freeman        M1314       83/119       30:19    9:45       30:17
1012  Kimberly Meyer         F2024       71/279       33:04    9:45       30:17
1013  Eric Rodel             M2024        57/89       33:04    9:45       30:18
1014  Casey Morken           F2529       80/487       38:41    9:45       30:18
1015  Karen Quibell          F3539       58/342       31:38    9:45       30:18
1016  Stephanie Kliniske     F2529       81/487       34:20    9:46       30:18
1017  Whitney Shea           F2024       72/279       30:30    9:46       30:19
1018  Casey Tschakert        F3034       67/438       32:41    9:46       30:19
1019  Anneke Klosterman      F3539       59/342       32:44    9:46       30:19
1020  Tami Malo              F3034       68/438       37:26    9:46       30:19
1021  Rachel Wagner          F2024       73/279       33:06    9:46       30:20
1022  Robbie Grande          M3034       70/154       33:44    9:46       30:20
1023  Brent Davison          M4044        33/98       33:06    9:46       30:20
1024  Wade Sandy             M4044        34/98       30:59    9:46       30:20
1025  Wes Welch              M4044        35/98       31:00    9:46       30:20
1026  Timothy Ziemer         M3034       71/154       32:32    9:46       30:21
1027  Anna Reinholz          F1314       37/108       30:26    9:47       30:22
1028  Todd Smith             M3539        27/88       37:50    9:47       30:23
1029  Samuel O'Brien         M2024        58/89       36:01    9:47       30:23
1030  Paul O'Brien           M5054        23/76       36:01    9:47       30:23
1031  Mason Ernst            M2024        59/89       36:56    9:47       30:23
1032  David Mueller          M1519        36/58       35:16    9:47       30:24
1033  Mason Kipp             M1519        37/58       37:19    9:47       30:24
1034  Renae Enders           F3539       60/342       32:15    9:47       30:24
1035  Robert Olson           M5054        24/76       35:21    9:47       30:24
1036  Sarah Walker           F2024       74/279       34:25    9:47       30:24
1037  Ken Malo               M3539        28/88       37:31    9:47       30:24
1038  Adam Lund              M2529       67/136       30:43    9:48       30:24
1039  Rebecca Baker          F2024       75/279       32:53    9:48       30:24
1040  Peter Monson           M2024        60/89       32:53    9:48       30:25
1041  Jim Flaherty           M4549        36/90       30:49    9:48       30:25
1042  Shirley Schmitt        F5054       15/241       37:06    9:48       30:25
1043  Stacy Klemetson        F4044       24/277       32:31    9:48       30:26
1044  Todd Kaiser            M3034       72/154       31:42    9:48       30:26
1045  Kristina Kaiser        F3034       69/438       31:42    9:48       30:26
1046  Tyler Sahr             M1112       65/125       35:41    9:48       30:26
1047  Cassandra Jopp         F2024       76/279                9:48       30:26
1048  Dawson Cooper          M1519        38/58       37:20    9:48       30:27
1049  Teddi Jo Paulson       F3539       61/342       31:20    9:48       30:27
1050  Michael Ronnie         M3034       73/154                9:48       30:27
1051  Hannah Flach           F1519       41/148                9:48       30:27
1052  Wade Balvik            M3034       74/154       30:31    9:48       30:27
1053  Joe Askew              M4549        37/90       32:13    9:49       30:28
1054  Heidi Zimmerman        F1519       42/148       32:24    9:49       30:28
1055  Paul Abrahamson        M7074         3/12       35:19    9:49       30:28
1056  Jan Welch              F4549       22/221       30:47    9:49       30:29
1057  Andrea Gyldenvand      F6064         4/84       34:25    9:49       30:29
1058  Shane Spencer          M3034       75/154       34:28    9:49       30:29
1059  Leann Cummings         F3539       62/342       32:18    9:49       30:30
1060  Daniel Kirk            M5559        12/63       30:43    9:49       30:30
1061  Mary Stevenson         F4549       23/221       31:36    9:49       30:30
1062  Amber Lingan                          0/0       39:22    9:50       30:31
1063  Richard Fisher         M4044        36/98                9:50       30:31
1064  Lyle Erickson          M5559        13/63       38:21    9:50       30:31
1065  Tina Starkey           F3539       63/342       31:18    9:50       30:31
1066  Jenna Rieth            F1112       30/130       31:38    9:50       30:33
1067  Isaiah Enockson        M1314       84/119       32:33    9:50       30:33
1068  Teresa Sayler          F2024       77/279       34:17    9:50       30:33
1069  Brian Jackson          M3034       76/154       33:49    9:51       30:34
1070  Elli Corbin            F0110       13/118       39:25    9:51       30:34
1071  Gary Bjerke            M6569         2/30       31:02    9:51       30:34
1072  Haley Ludwig           F1112       31/130       33:43    9:51       30:35
1073  Arlene De La Paz       F4044       25/277       30:41    9:51       30:35
1074  Alexis Piatz           F1112       32/130                9:51       30:35
1075  Char Roth              F3539       64/342       37:41    9:51       30:35
1076  Brandi Lebahn          F3034       70/438                9:51       30:36
1077  Kimberly Sorensen      F3034       71/438       38:39    9:51       30:36
1078  Daniel Feeley          M3034       77/154                9:52       30:37
1079  Krista Young           F2529       82/487       32:22    9:52       30:37
1080  Kari Thompson          F2024       78/279       34:00    9:52       30:37
1081  Addison Hovland        F1112       33/130                9:52       30:37
1082  Lana Feeley            F3034       72/438                9:52       30:37
1083  Bryan Beaver           M3034       78/154                9:52       30:37
1084  Shauna Charles         F2529       83/487       39:38    9:52       30:37
1085  Nicole Koosmann        F2529       84/487       34:49    9:52       30:37
1086  Kenton Hochhalter      M2529       68/136       34:48    9:52       30:37
1087  Laura Thompson         F2529       85/487       33:40    9:52       30:37
1088  Rachel Rosson          F1112       34/130       33:46    9:52       30:37
1089  Lori Thompson          F5054       16/241       34:00    9:52       30:38
1090  Laura Weis             F4044       26/277       31:31    9:52       30:38
1091  Ethan Mueller          M1314       85/119       34:05    9:52       30:38
1092  Sarah Mueller          F1314       38/108       34:05    9:52       30:38
1093  Andre Zimiga           M4044        37/98       30:56    9:52       30:38
1094  Joni Iversen           F2529       86/487                9:52       30:38
1095  Jake Nepstad           M1112       66/125       34:50    9:52       30:40
1096  Abby Dahlberg          F0110       14/118       38:38    9:53       30:40
1097  Lana Hillius           F4549       24/221                9:53       30:40
1098  Sharla Olson           F3539       65/342       37:50    9:53       30:40
1099  Karen Linstad          F4549       25/221       39:38    9:53       30:40
1100  Cora Harris            F5559       10/191       32:05    9:53       30:41
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1101  Kenny Doggett          F4549       26/221       31:42    9:53       30:42
1102  Denette Narum          F3539       66/342       34:13    9:53       30:42
1103  Sharon Pressley        F3539       67/342       36:13    9:53       30:42
1104  Tim Oksendahl          M2024        61/89       36:19    9:53       30:43
1105  Anna Marsolek          F1314       39/108       35:27    9:53       30:43
1106  Becca Murphy           F3034       73/438       30:44    9:53       30:43
1107  Erin Johnson           F3034       74/438       31:29    9:53       30:43
1108  Kate Bryant            F2529       87/487       31:29    9:54       30:43
1109  Koryna Quintero        F1314       40/108       31:46    9:54       30:44
1110  Connor Radebaugh       M1314       86/119       32:43    9:54       30:44
1111  Tony Nichols           M1314       87/119       33:12    9:54       30:45
1112  Chelsey Anderson       F1314       41/108       36:12    9:54       30:45
1113                                        0/0                9:54       30:45
1114  Dawn Anderson          F4044       27/277       36:13    9:54       30:45
1115  Michael Bryant         M3034       79/154       31:32    9:54       30:45
1116  Megan Marsolek         F1314       42/108       35:30    9:54       30:46
1117  Chad Kelsch            M2529       69/136                9:54       30:46
1118  Brian Kautzman         M2529       70/136       31:59    9:54       30:46
1119  Rachel Larson          F3034       75/438       38:51    9:54       30:46
1120  Leo Hoedl              M1112       67/125       35:32    9:55       30:46
1121  Keith Knoke            M2529       71/136       35:58    9:55       30:46
1122  Tracy Stebleton        F3539       68/342       38:52    9:55       30:46
1123  Tiffany Knoke          F2529       88/487       35:58    9:55       30:47
1124  Parker Zeeb            M0110       35/120       37:27    9:55       30:47
1125  Ken Zeeb               M4044        38/98       37:27    9:55       30:47
1126  Colleen Aas            F3034       76/438       31:52    9:55       30:47
1127  Madison Urlaub         F0110       15/118       32:24    9:55       30:47
1128  Cindy Urlaub           F3034       77/438       32:24    9:55       30:47
1129  Katherine Bullis       F0110       16/118       30:57    9:55       30:47
1130  Alex Gackle            M1519        39/58       33:58    9:56       30:50
1131  Phil Nichols           M4549        38/90       33:17    9:56       30:50
1132  Jesse Arbuckle         M2529       72/136       37:00    9:56       30:50
1133  Robb Flint             M2529       73/136       36:59    9:56       30:51
1134  Darcy Kasprick         F2529       89/487       32:51    9:56       30:51
1135  Ben Kennelly           M3034       80/154                9:56       30:51
1136  Kristi Baumhardt       F3539       69/342       31:03    9:56       30:51
1137  Bethany Lohse          F2024       79/279       32:33    9:56       30:52
1138  Andrew Lane            M0110       36/120       35:31    9:57       30:53
1139  Nicole Surprenant      F2024       80/279       31:04    9:57       30:53
1140  Mandy George           F3034       78/438       32:17    9:57       30:53
1141  Brady Sirjord          M1112       68/125       32:20    9:57       30:53
1142  John Myers             M3539        29/88       39:30    9:57       30:53
1143  Melanie Rudnick        F3034       79/438       33:38    9:57       30:53
1144  Roxanna Privratsky     F4549       27/221       32:02    9:57       30:53
1145  Ann Simmons            F2529       90/487       33:51    9:57       30:53
1146  Brandon Myers          M1519        40/58       39:30    9:57       30:53
1147  Biake Fiebiger         M0110       37/120       32:45    9:57       30:54
1148  Christy Myers          F3539       70/342       39:30    9:57       30:54
1149  Geni Corwin            F3034       80/438                9:57       30:54
1150  Jana Johnson           F3539       71/342       36:07    9:57       30:54
1151  Ashley Lorz            F2024       81/279       32:19    9:57       30:54
1152  Onalee Sellheim        F4044       28/277       33:38    9:57       30:54
1153  Sanjeev Srivastava     M3034       81/154       37:46    9:57       30:55
1154  Kristi Hoffman         F2529       91/487                9:58       30:56
1155  Cody Severson          M2024        62/89       31:46    9:58       30:56
1156  Amanda Feldman         F2529       92/487       31:07    9:58       30:57
1157  Toni Jacobson          F3539       72/342       31:15    9:58       30:57
1158  Adrienne Olson         F3034       81/438       34:18    9:58       30:57
1159  Michael Chappo         M2024        63/89       35:58    9:58       30:57
1160  Lori Brown             F4044       29/277       36:08    9:58       30:58
1161  Ellen Brakefield       F1314       43/108       33:06    9:59       30:59
1162  Matthew Walters        M1112       69/125                9:59       30:59
1163  Lori Gast              F4044       30/277       32:45    9:59       30:59
1164  Theresa Juarez         F4549       28/221                9:59       31:00
1165  Carolyn Yehle          F2529       93/487       36:00    9:59       31:00
1166  Cherie Reiter          F5054       17/241       36:19    9:59       31:00
1167  Michelle Losing        F3539       73/342       31:58    9:59       31:00
1168  John Gast              M4549        39/90       36:22    9:59       31:01
1169  Kristi Keney           F3034       82/438       32:52    9:59       31:01
1170  Sawyer Smith           M1519        41/58       32:43   10:00       31:02
1171  Austin Myogeto         M1112       70/125       31:15   10:00       31:02
1172  Sherri Nass            F2529       94/487       36:17   10:00       31:02
1173  Duane Smith            M4549        40/90       32:05   10:00       31:02
1174  Laura Schwindt         F3539       74/342       34:42   10:00       31:03
1175  Janet Weaver           F4549       29/221       34:42   10:00       31:03
1176  Caline Olson           F5559       11/191       32:27   10:00       31:03
1177  Dan Labat              M4549        41/90       32:10   10:01       31:05
1178  Jessica Schatz         F1112       35/130       31:13   10:01       31:06
1179  Clinton Gray           M3034       82/154       35:40   10:01       31:06
1180  Alayna Gray            F0110       17/118       35:40   10:01       31:06
1181  Aarika Carlson         F1314       44/108               10:01       31:06
1182  Chris Snyder           M1519        42/58       32:04   10:01       31:07
1183  Jackie Hanson          F1519       43/148       32:04   10:01       31:07
1184  Brian Bestge           M3034       83/154       34:40   10:01       31:07
1185  Meghan Strom           F2529       95/487       36:27   10:01       31:08
1186  Amy Morrison           F2529       96/487       37:16   10:01       31:08
1187  Stacy Timm             F3034       83/438       31:41   10:02       31:08
1188  Alessandro Sassi       M0110       38/120       37:47   10:02       31:08
1189  Lydia Klemetson        F1314       45/108       32:36   10:02       31:08
1190  Jana Reihe             F4044       31/277       40:01   10:02       31:08
1191  Jill Grotluschen       F2529       97/487       32:14   10:02       31:08
1192  Flowers John           M5054        25/76       36:03   10:02       31:09
1193  Sarah Jensen           F2529       98/487               10:02       31:09
1194  Tracy Boehm            F3034       84/438       36:27   10:02       31:09
1195  Wayne Morrison         M5054        26/76       37:16   10:02       31:09
1196  Aletha Lippay                         0/0       36:12   10:02       31:10
1197  Gabe Ford-Dunker       M1314       88/119       36:54   10:02       31:10
1198  Darcy Josephson        F4044       32/277       31:47   10:02       31:11
1199  Valerie Gordon         F5054       18/241       31:31   10:03       31:11
1200  Eric Davison           M1112       71/125       31:22   10:03       31:11
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1201  Kurt Schlichting       M3034       84/154       34:41   10:03       31:11
1202  Kailey Donarski        F1112       36/130       32:34   10:03       31:12
1203  Liesl Carlson          F1519       44/148       38:24   10:03       31:12
1204  Winfield Lindeman      M6569         3/30       34:15   10:03       31:13
1205  Noel Snyder            F3034       85/438       36:38   10:03       31:13
1206  Holly Wiertzema        F4549       30/221       35:08   10:03       31:13
1207  Cole Rokke             M1314       89/119       34:27   10:03       31:14
1208  Luke Hennen            M3034       85/154       36:32   10:03       31:14
1209  Bruce Donarski         M4549        42/90       32:37   10:04       31:15
1210  Jodi Ericksrud         F4044       33/277               10:04       31:15
1211  Jacqueline Miller      F3539       75/342       31:59   10:04       31:15
1212  Kayla Harrington       F1314       46/108       37:29   10:04       31:15
1213  Rick Buresh            M5559        14/63               10:04       31:15
1214  Wendy Lunos            F3034       86/438       33:48   10:04       31:16
1215  Elex McAndrews         M1314       90/119       31:44   10:04       31:16
1216  Sarah Tommerdahl       F3034       87/438       32:28   10:04       31:17
1217  Angie Sirjord          F3539       76/342       32:45   10:05       31:17
1218  Jena Gorden            F3034       88/438       35:31   10:05       31:18
1219  Brenda Ostle           F4549       31/221       31:44   10:05       31:18
1220  Dana Haagenson         F3539       77/342       31:44   10:05       31:18
1221  Jeremy Gorden          M3034       86/154       35:31   10:05       31:18
1222  Sue Prochniak          F4044       34/277       40:02   10:05       31:19
1223  Jarrett Lardy          M1112       72/125       33:45   10:05       31:19
1224  Jim Prochniak          M4549        43/90       40:02   10:05       31:19
1225  Tammy Jorgensen        F2529       99/487       34:18   10:05       31:20
1226  Michelle Bartholomay   F4044       35/277       38:07   10:05       31:20
1227  Krista Leininger       F2024       82/279       31:35   10:05       31:20
1228  Laura Heitkamp         F2529      100/487       34:20   10:05       31:20
1229  Nancy Frid             F4044       36/277       34:25   10:06       31:20
1230  Chelsey Heitkamp       F2024       83/279       34:20   10:06       31:21
1231  Alexis Stadstad        F1519       45/148       32:22   10:06       31:21
1232  Kelsey Flagtwet        F1519       46/148       36:30   10:06       31:21
1233  Thomas Todd            M4044        39/98       34:51   10:06       31:22
1234  Sara Olson             F2024       84/279       33:34   10:06       31:22
1235  Jolee French           F1519       47/148       34:50   10:06       31:23
1236  Michael Schmitz        M2529       74/136       32:56   10:06       31:23
1237  Sean Smith             M2024        64/89       36:15   10:07       31:24
1238  Kent Flagtwet          M4549        44/90       36:32   10:07       31:24
1239  Liza Vetter            F2529      101/487       32:33   10:07       31:24
1240  Emily Lane             F1519       48/148       36:02   10:07       31:24
1241  Erin Severson          F1519       49/148       36:16   10:07       31:24
1242  Megan Havig            F2024       85/279       33:37   10:07       31:25
1243  Tylor Pierce           M1519        43/58       33:53   10:07       31:25
1244  Levi Holter            M2529       75/136       31:38   10:07       31:25
1245  Vincent Rokke          M4044        40/98               10:07       31:25
1246  Samantha Weeks         F3539       78/342       31:38   10:07       31:26
1247  Cindy Weisert          F4044       37/277       37:17   10:07       31:26
1248  Bob Hannestad          M5054        27/76       33:18   10:07       31:26
1249  Ken Lacoursiere        M4044        41/98       37:17   10:08       31:27
1250  Noah Stene             M1112       73/125       33:46   10:08       31:27
1251  Lisa Taylor            F3034       89/438       32:23   10:08       31:27
1252  Talia Nelson           F2529      102/487       34:45   10:08       31:27
1253  Terri Sadek            F3034       90/438       35:42   10:08       31:29
1254  Gail Hafar             F3034       91/438       32:24   10:08       31:29
1255  Tiffi Finck            F2024       86/279       35:13   10:08       31:29
1256  Tyler Deitemeyer       M1112       74/125       35:48   10:08       31:29
1257  Brianna Holsen         F2024       87/279       32:03   10:09       31:30
1258  Vanessa Skolness       F3034       92/438       35:11   10:09       31:30
1259  James Hehr             M6064        12/52       40:08   10:09       31:30
1260  Josh Lee               M3034       87/154       36:24   10:09       31:31
1261  Jaelyn Lardy           F0110       18/118       33:55   10:09       31:31
1262  David Skaare           M4044        42/98       36:19   10:09       31:31
1263  Zach Peters            M0110       39/120       35:07   10:09       31:31
1264  Kellie Eggen           F1519       50/148       32:03   10:09       31:31
1265  Day Braun              F3034       93/438       36:24   10:09       31:31
1266  Megan Kirchenwitz      F3034       94/438       35:12   10:09       31:31
1267  Jenni Syverson         F3034       95/438       36:13   10:09       31:32
1268  Mark Haen              M5054        28/76       36:33   10:09       31:32
1269  Liz Lindberg           F3539       79/342       36:39   10:09       31:32
1270  Kim Schaeffer          F3539       80/342       34:44   10:09       31:32
1271  Karen Breiner          F4044       38/277       33:27   10:09       31:32
1272  Jessica Petersen       F2529      103/487       34:58   10:09       31:32
1273  Gary Schill            M5559        15/63       33:22   10:10       31:34
1274  Lindsey Leonard        F1112       37/130       32:44   10:10       31:34
1275  Emma Wiitamaki         F1112       38/130       32:45   10:10       31:35
1276  Andrew Lund            M3539        30/88       33:25   10:10       31:35
1277  Serina Lund            F0110       19/118       33:25   10:10       31:35
1278  Elizabeth Schaefer     F1112       39/130       37:30   10:10       31:35
1279  Kati Snead             F1519       51/148       37:11   10:11       31:36
1280  Georgia Meyer          F3034       96/438       31:59   10:11       31:37
1281  Terry Rice             M5559        16/63       39:51   10:11       31:37
1282  Mark Bartle            M5054        29/76       38:48   10:11       31:37
1283  Marcia Finck           F3539       81/342       40:27   10:11       31:37
1284  Glenn Burkle           M5559        17/63       32:59   10:11       31:38
1285  Melanie Froslie        F3034       97/438       38:36   10:11       31:38
1286  Lowell Moser           M6569         4/30       35:25   10:11       31:38
1287  Paul Evenson           M5054        30/76       32:09   10:11       31:38
1288  Carla Hardy            F3034       98/438       35:00   10:12       31:39
1289  Tracey Zaun            F3034       99/438       33:10   10:12       31:40
1290  Abby Sklebar           F1112       40/130       31:50   10:12       31:40
1291  Brady Sabolik          M0110       40/120       34:42   10:12       31:40
1292  Stacey Lee             F3539       82/342       35:35   10:12       31:40
1293  Amanda Christianson    F1519       52/148       31:45   10:12       31:40
1294  Bob Kraft              M5054        31/76       36:34   10:12       31:40
1295  Bridget Ertelt         F2529      104/487       31:51   10:12       31:41
1296  Missy Conrad           F2529      105/487       33:29   10:12       31:41
1297  Phillip Grubb          M4044        43/98       34:56   10:12       31:41
1298  Tara Krebsbach         F2024       88/279       34:53   10:12       31:41
1299  Emily Jirak            F2529      106/487       32:33   10:12       31:42
1300  Karyn Kemper           F4549       32/221               10:12       31:42
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1301  Sara Smith             F2024       89/279       32:04   10:12       31:42
1302  Laura Niemeyer         F2024       90/279       32:05   10:13       31:42
1303  Andrea Burns           F2024       91/279               10:13       31:42
1304  Lucy Spaeth            F4044       39/277       32:26   10:13       31:43
1305  Tim Sisk               M5559        18/63       35:11   10:13       31:43
1306  Stacy Nelson           F4044       40/277       32:52   10:13       31:43
1307  Matthew Johnston       M1519        44/58       37:08   10:13       31:43
1308  Robert Jirak           M3034       88/154       32:34   10:13       31:43
1309  Lexi Nelson            F0110       20/118       32:52   10:13       31:43
1310  Annie Ingberg          F2529      107/487       32:43   10:13       31:43
1311  Thomasine Heitkamp     F5559       12/191       33:07   10:13       31:43
1312  Kendra Hartigan        F2529      108/487       35:26   10:13       31:43
1313  Sally Hoogland         F3034      100/438       34:23   10:13       31:44
1314  Mandy Heuchert         F2529      109/487       37:16   10:13       31:44
1315  Jennifer Winter        F2529      110/487       34:23   10:13       31:44
1316  Rodney Ramacher        M5559        19/63       38:50   10:13       31:44
1317  Matt Pfeifer           M1519        45/58       37:18   10:13       31:44
1318  Benjamin Spaeth        M1112       75/125       32:26   10:13       31:45
1319  Ricky Grimm            M0110       41/120               10:13       31:45
1320  Sharon Ramacher        F5559       13/191       38:49   10:13       31:45
1321  Jennifer Grimm         F3539       83/342               10:14       31:45
1322  Peggy Vreeland         F3539       84/342       37:47   10:14       31:45
1323  Shannon Flanery        F1519       53/148               10:14       31:45
1324  Courtney Sieben        F1519       54/148       34:11   10:14       31:45
1325  Rachelle Kadrmas       F3034      101/438       38:36   10:14       31:46
1326  Veronica Vollmer       F3539       85/342               10:14       31:47
1327  Prairie Topp           F3539       86/342               10:14       31:48
1328  Susan Bates            F4549       33/221       32:46   10:14       31:48
1329  Craig Spradlin         M4549        45/90       33:57   10:15       31:49
1330  Chad Bullinger         M3539        31/88       37:16   10:15       31:49
1331  Sienna Ruter           F2529      111/487       37:16   10:15       31:49
1332  Carolyn Kueber         F3539       87/342       34:03   10:15       31:49
1333  Desean Thompson        M1314       91/119       33:20   10:15       31:49
1334  Kathy Lindquist        F5054       19/241       38:40   10:15       31:50
1335  Jeremy Lykken          M3034       89/154       34:03   10:15       31:50
1336  Ashley Waldorf         F2024       92/279       36:27   10:15       31:50
1337  Annika Frost           F0110       21/118       33:22   10:15       31:51
1338  Bec Pfeifer            F4549       34/221       37:23   10:15       31:51
1339  Steve Philion          M5559        20/63       35:33   10:15       31:51
1340  Jennifer Swann         F2529      112/487       32:21   10:15       31:51
1341  Jamie Bommersbach      F2529      113/487       32:41   10:15       31:51
1342  Patrick McIntyre       M4044        44/98       32:54   10:16       31:51
1343  Paulette Schultz       F5054       20/241       34:25   10:16       31:52
1344  Jennifer Delage        F0110       22/118       37:23   10:16       31:52
1345  Victoria Varland       F1314       47/108       34:49   10:16       31:52
1346  Ashley Blixt           F2024       93/279       34:26   10:16       31:52
1347  Casinda Langseth       F2024       94/279       32:54   10:16       31:52
1348  Deanna Kainz           F3034      102/438       33:22   10:16       31:53
1349  Anna Linn              F3539       88/342       32:13   10:16       31:53
1350  Catlyn Christie        F1112       41/130       36:20   10:16       31:53
1351  Kayla Delage           F1519       55/148       37:24   10:16       31:53
1352  Andrew Holle           M2529       76/136       36:39   10:16       31:53
1353  Pauline Paulson        F6064         5/84       32:13   10:16       31:53
1354  Robert Kotchian        M1314       92/119       32:44   10:16       31:54
1355  Raymond Kotchian       M5054        32/76       32:44   10:16       31:54
1356  Timothy Linn           M3034       90/154       32:12   10:16       31:54
1357  Dede Nelson            F4549       35/221       33:10   10:17       31:55
1358  Ana Claire Rue         F0110       23/118       36:22   10:17       31:55
1359  Cheryl Mahoney         F3034      103/438       33:20   10:17       31:56
1360  Nicole Aladin          F3539       89/342       32:01   10:17       31:56
1361  Courtney Donahue       F2529      114/487       32:56   10:17       31:56
1362  Erin Koterba           F2529      115/487       35:27   10:17       31:56
1363  Kat Pfingsten          F1519       56/148       34:51   10:17       31:57
1364  Jessica Van Dam        F2024       95/279       37:58   10:17       31:57
1365  Carlos Gonzalez        M3034       91/154       32:30   10:17       31:57
1366  Jacqueline Rivera      F4044       41/277       32:30   10:17       31:57
1367  Tanya Opp              F3034      104/438       32:22   10:17       31:57
1368  Shelley Burgau         F4044       42/277       33:49   10:17       31:57
1369  Amanda Mohs            F2024       96/279       36:12   10:17       31:57
1370  Miranda Aarons         F3034      105/438       32:22   10:18       31:57
1371  Heather Bergemann      F3539       90/342       32:22   10:18       31:57
1372  Tammy Larck            F2529      116/487       32:58   10:18       31:58
1373  Janet Young            F4549       36/221       33:50   10:18       31:58
1374  Jennifer Carlson       F4549       37/221       38:30   10:18       31:58
1375  Dacia Engberg          F2529      117/487       33:51   10:18       31:58
1376  Mikayla Parrett        F1112       42/130               10:18       31:58
1377  Taylor Parrett         M0110       42/120               10:18       31:58
1378  Elise Martinson        F0110       24/118       37:51   10:18       31:59
1379  Jeff Martinson         M3539        32/88       37:51   10:18       31:59
1380  Kelly Parrett          M4549        46/90               10:18       31:59
1381  Chuck Leininger        M4549        47/90       32:14   10:18       31:59
1382  Maverick Janssen       M1112       76/125       35:49   10:18       32:00
1383  Teri Prashek           F2024       97/279       34:59   10:18       32:00
1384  Kylie Dickson          F3034      106/438               10:18       32:00
1385  Connie Peterson        F4044       43/277       35:58   10:18       32:00
1386  Ashley Olson           F1519       57/148       32:01   10:19       32:01
1387  Conrad Fiskness        M7074         4/12       33:24   10:19       32:01
1388  Rachael Moilanen       F2529      118/487               10:19       32:02
1389  Joshua Miosek          M2529       77/136               10:19       32:02
1390  Jessica Miosek         F2529      119/487       33:27   10:19       32:02
1391  Lindsey Leker          F2529      120/487               10:19       32:02
1392  Tanya Hamilton         F2529      121/487       32:56   10:19       32:03
1393  Jennifer Hill          F2529      122/487       35:57   10:19       32:04
1394  Lisa Rygg              F4044       44/277       33:12   10:20       32:04
1395  Ann Kostynick          F3539       91/342       38:44   10:20       32:04
1396  Kimberly Veiss         F2529      123/487       33:22   10:20       32:05
1397  Raj Katti              M4549        48/90       40:29   10:20       32:05
1398  Kerry Jane Andre       F2529      124/487               10:20       32:06
1399  Kent Anderson          M3539        33/88               10:20       32:06
1400  Paul Kukowski          M4549        49/90               10:20       32:06
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1401  Rachel Munson          F3034      107/438       36:20   10:20       32:06
1402  Brendan Walker         M1314       93/119       32:29   10:20       32:06
1403  Becky Dorsher          F3034      108/438       37:00   10:20       32:07
1404  Gail Sheeley           F4549       38/221       33:06   10:21       32:07
1405  Chris Devries          M3539        34/88       35:24   10:21       32:07
1406  Andrea Olson           F2024       98/279       36:59   10:21       32:07
1407  Aubray Olson           F2529      125/487       32:19   10:21       32:07
1408  Courtney Nepstad       F1314       48/108       36:25   10:21       32:08
1409  Daniel Erhardt         M2529       78/136       32:19   10:21       32:08
1410  Cari Lake              F3034      109/438       37:04   10:21       32:08
1411  Chris Orvis            M2024        65/89       36:22   10:21       32:08
1412  Gayle Guggisberg       F3034      110/438       37:12   10:21       32:08
1413  Jenna Torgerson        F2024       99/279       35:25   10:21       32:08
1414  Jennifer Paterson      F2024      100/279       32:58   10:21       32:09
1415  Brianna Engeseth       F2024      101/279       32:58   10:21       32:09
1416  Shelly Richard         F4044       45/277       37:04   10:21       32:09
1417  Andrea Johnson         F4044       46/277       36:43   10:21       32:10
1418  Cathy Tufte            F5559       14/191       34:29   10:22       32:10
1419  Rob Durbin             M4044        45/98       35:26   10:22       32:10
1420  Mark Jundt             M2529       79/136       37:49   10:22       32:10
1421  Nicole Wogsland        F2529      126/487       32:39   10:22       32:10
1422  Steve Pratt            M2529       80/136       37:49   10:22       32:11
1423  Barbara Looysen        F5054       21/241       33:22   10:22       32:11
1424  Megan Emerson          F2024      102/279       35:10   10:22       32:11
1425  Dorothy Erickson       F6064         6/84       33:51   10:22       32:11
1426  Emily Whalen           F1519       58/148       32:21   10:22       32:12
1427  Amy Loomer             F3034      111/438       35:09   10:22       32:12
1428  Randy Spencer          M5559        21/63       36:12   10:22       32:12
1429  Briann Koterba         F2529      127/487       35:43   10:22       32:12
1430  Jennine Gray           F5054       22/241       41:15   10:23       32:13
1431  Aly Lemar              F1519       59/148       32:17   10:23       32:14
1432  Tammy Satrang          F4549       39/221       32:28   10:23       32:14
1433  Bryan King             M1112       77/125       37:58   10:23       32:14
1434  Kristin Booth          F4549       40/221       32:37   10:23       32:14
1435  Jordyn Johnson         F1314       49/108               10:23       32:14
1436  Brandi Swenson         F3034      112/438       32:21   10:23       32:15
1437  Camille Weber          F2529      128/487       35:46   10:23       32:15
1438  Katelyn Jipson         F1314       50/108               10:23       32:15
1439  Jessica Klein          F2529      129/487       32:25   10:23       32:16
1440  Danyell Mund           F3539       92/342       35:24   10:23       32:16
1441  Rod Ames               M4044        46/98       36:55   10:23       32:16
1442  Kelly Sassi            F4044       47/277       38:56   10:24       32:16
1443  Brittany Trosvik       F2024      103/279       35:35   10:24       32:16
1444  Megan Thompson         F2024      104/279       38:18   10:24       32:17
1445  Gracia Pratt           F2529      130/487       37:55   10:24       32:17
1446  Dalton Dunford         M1112       78/125       34:40   10:24       32:17
1447  Marlo Lautt            M5559        22/63       33:37   10:24       32:17
1448  Jenny Jundt            F2529      131/487       37:55   10:24       32:18
1449  Andrew Pederson        M2024        66/89       34:53   10:24       32:18
1450  Jenny Grove            F2024      105/279       34:53   10:24       32:18
1451  Amy Bjornson           F2529      132/487               10:24       32:18
1452  Elaine Erdahl          F5559       15/191       40:46   10:24       32:18
1453  Deanna Aberle          F3034      113/438       35:35   10:24       32:18
1454  Alexander Bates        M1112       79/125       32:34   10:24       32:18
1455  Harold Knutson         M3539        35/88       32:55   10:24       32:19
1456  Jakob Allison          M1112       80/125       36:20   10:24       32:19
1457  Darin Livdahl                         0/0       39:06   10:24       32:19
1458  Julie Duchsherer       F2529      133/487       32:38   10:25       32:20
1459  Amy Bannor             F2529      134/487       32:47   10:25       32:20
1460  Joan Zander            F2529      135/487       38:19   10:25       32:20
1461  Alicia Ulberg          F2529      136/487       32:26   10:25       32:22
1462  Savanna Shebeck        F2529      137/487       39:35   10:25       32:22
1463  Karla Smith            F4044       48/277       39:13   10:25       32:22
1464  Mike Goos              M5054        33/76       34:32   10:25       32:22
1465  Ruth Hegstad           F0110       25/118               10:26       32:23
1466  Tiffany Moos           F3034      114/438       33:40   10:26       32:24
1467  Dawn Harvey            F4549       41/221       36:57   10:26       32:24
1468  Alli Eide              F1112       43/130       36:57   10:26       32:24
1469  Emily Skaare           F0110       26/118       37:12   10:26       32:25
1470  Laura Mueller          F2529      138/487       33:07   10:26       32:25
1471  Mark Harvey            M5054        34/76               10:26       32:25
1472  Margo Norton           F4044       49/277       34:02   10:26       32:25
1473  Alyssa Knain           F0110       27/118       37:08   10:26       32:25
1474  Cal Dufault            M5054        35/76       37:14   10:26       32:25
1475  Heather Schlagel       F2529      139/487       36:17   10:26       32:25
1476  Justin Hegstad         M4044        47/98               10:26       32:25
1477  Jessie Roesler         F1112       44/130               10:27       32:26
1478  Emily Grothmann        F1112       45/130       36:49   10:27       32:26
1479  Jolene Herdt           F3539       93/342       36:23   10:27       32:26
1480  Lisa Heinert           F4044       50/277       35:39   10:27       32:26
1481  Laurie Bauer           F3034      115/438               10:27       32:26
1482  John Henderson         M4549        50/90               10:27       32:26
1483  Chris Johnson          M3034       92/154       34:04   10:27       32:26
1484  Wendelin Van Draanen   F4044       51/277       36:48   10:27       32:26
1485  Danelle Miller         F5559       16/191       33:37   10:27       32:27
1486  Bruce Halland          M5559        23/63       37:48   10:27       32:27
1487  Kassi Anderson         F2024      106/279       39:35   10:27       32:27
1488  Kaylah Pavlicek        F2529      140/487       34:15   10:27       32:28
1489  Becca Aaker            F1314       51/108       36:55   10:27       32:28
1490  Hannah Bucholz         F1112       46/130       38:20   10:27       32:28
1491  Jared Schroeder        M2529       81/136       35:23   10:27       32:28
1492  Mary Ekman             F3034      116/438       35:22   10:27       32:28
1493  Justin Farkas          M2529       82/136       36:28   10:27       32:28
1494  Jenna Schroeder        F2024      107/279       35:22   10:28       32:29
1495  Mary Beth Reece        F4044       52/277       33:07   10:28       32:29
1496  Deanne Logan           F4044       53/277       37:09   10:28       32:29
1497  Bethany Ehlers         F2024      108/279       36:21   10:28       32:29
1498  Sara Kiefert           F2529      141/487       35:50   10:28       32:29
1499  Quinn Reece            M0110       43/120       33:07   10:28       32:29
1500  Ryan Narlock           M2529       83/136       35:46   10:28       32:30
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1501  Katie McGaughey        F2529      142/487       35:47   10:28       32:30
1502  Adeeti Katti           F1519       60/148       40:54   10:28       32:30
1503  Andrea Fernandez       F3034      117/438       33:24   10:28       32:30
1504  Kurt Porter            M0110       44/120               10:28       32:30
1505  Gretchen Knain         F3034      118/438       37:13   10:28       32:30
1506  Evan Blanchard         M1112       81/125               10:28       32:31
1507  Brenda Steen           F3539       94/342       33:09   10:28       32:31
1508  Chris May              M1519        46/58       32:59   10:28       32:31
1509  Father Joseph Christen M3539        36/88       41:08   10:28       32:31
1510  Kristena Lane          F4044       54/277       37:10   10:28       32:31
1511  Jennifer Rivard        F1519       61/148       40:21   10:28       32:31
1512  Brittany Trageton      F1519       62/148       33:54   10:28       32:31
1513  Savannah Nelson        F1112       47/130       37:22   10:29       32:32
1514  Brian Meier            M3539        37/88       34:19   10:29       32:32
1515  Summer Palmer          F1112       48/130       37:22   10:29       32:32
1516  Cindy Bjerke           F3539       95/342       34:16   10:29       32:32
1517  Mady Jean              F1112       49/130       37:42   10:29       32:32
1518  Michael Porter         M2024        67/89       37:43   10:29       32:32
1519  Kevin Engel            M3539        38/88       35:35   10:29       32:32
1520  Sydney Engel           F0110       28/118       35:35   10:29       32:32
1521  Kate Porter            F2529      143/487               10:29       32:32
1522  Lindsay Brown          F2529      144/487       33:49   10:29       32:32
1523  Linda Kramer-Meier     F3539       96/342       34:19   10:29       32:33
1524  Tracy Miranowski       F2529      145/487       35:34   10:29       32:33
1525  Patricia Klein         F3539       97/342       33:34   10:29       32:33
1526  Kristie Aarvig         F2529      146/487       35:08   10:29       32:33
1527  Tara Roberts           F2529      147/487               10:29       32:33
1528  Shawn Roberts          F3539       98/342       35:34   10:29       32:34
1529  Vickie Allard          F4044       55/277       37:52   10:29       32:34
1530  Alyssa Albus           F2024      109/279       36:36   10:30       32:35
1531  Nandini Katti          F4549       42/221       40:59   10:30       32:35
1532  Harold Kokesch         M5054        36/76       35:57   10:30       32:36
1533  Ian Jensen             M1112       82/125       41:01   10:30       32:36
1534  Reile Jordheim         F3034      119/438       32:39   10:30       32:37
1535  Mary Holtz             F4549       43/221       39:45   10:30       32:37
1536  Dorne Meyer            M5559        24/63       40:32   10:30       32:37
1537  Kiahna Goodman         F1112       50/130       37:08   10:30       32:37
1538  Lisa Christianson      F3539       99/342       35:30   10:30       32:38
1539  Kristi Persons         F3034      120/438       32:40   10:31       32:38
1540  Joanne Bjorem          F4549       44/221       36:54   10:31       32:39
1541  Angie Krause           F3539      100/342       39:56   10:31       32:40
1542  Bree Safranski         F3034      121/438       41:08   10:31       32:40
1543  Shantel Prellwitz      F2024      110/279       38:11   10:31       32:40
1544  Kim Nichols            F4549       45/221       34:13   10:31       32:40
1545  Lorraine Moore         F4044       56/277       37:37   10:31       32:41
1546  Ken Reid               M6569         5/30       33:43   10:31       32:41
1547  Tina McDonald          F3539      101/342       37:31   10:32       32:41
1548  Jennifer Koenig        F3539      102/342       41:30   10:32       32:42
1549  Tracy Bieger           F4044       57/277       33:16   10:32       32:42
1550  Kylee Bergantine       F0110       29/118       38:19   10:32       32:42
1551  Brooks Vigen           M2529       84/136       36:08   10:32       32:42
1552  Joslyn Richards        F3034      122/438       39:56   10:32       32:42
1553  Jeanne Clausen         F3034      123/438       41:11   10:32       32:43
1554  Jessica Peterson       F2024      111/279       36:10   10:32       32:43
1555  Ellie Krupich          F1112       51/130       32:56   10:32       32:43
1556  Melissa Erdmann        F3034      124/438       38:33   10:32       32:43
1557  Staci Roller           F3539      103/342       33:08   10:32       32:43
1558  Kaylynn Delcari        F3034      125/438       36:19   10:32       32:44
1559  Paige Bjornson         F3539      104/342       33:43   10:32       32:44
1560  Douglas Peterson       M4044        48/98       35:41   10:32       32:44
1561  Scott Roller           M3539        39/88       33:08   10:32       32:44
1562  Lauren Peterson        F1519       63/148       35:41   10:33       32:44
1563  Angela Cowles          F1314       52/108       37:29   10:33       32:44
1564  Kara Tuhy              F3034      126/438       33:26   10:33       32:45
1565  Angela Worrel          F2529      148/487       37:55   10:33       32:45
1566  Lance Schiltz          M2529       85/136       41:27   10:33       32:45
1567  Katie Schiltz          F2529      149/487       41:27   10:33       32:46
1568  Timothy Lambert        M2529       86/136       36:28   10:33       32:46
1569  Delilah Dillabough     F5054       23/241       34:17   10:33       32:46
1570  Tiffany Peterson       F2529      150/487       36:28   10:34       32:47
1571  Tanya Fiebiger         F3539      105/342       34:40   10:34       32:48
1572  Diane Martinson        F4044       58/277       34:15   10:34       32:48
1573  Sunny Johnson          F3034      127/438       33:28   10:34       32:48
1574  Gena Marcussen         F4044       59/277       38:12   10:34       32:48
1575  Lee Bostrom            F3034      128/438       41:21   10:34       32:48
1576  Katie Essler           F2024      112/279       32:53   10:34       32:48
1577  Brynn Larson           F2529      151/487       35:59   10:34       32:48
1578  Cindy Selstedt         F5054       24/241       33:41   10:34       32:48
1579  Joseph Connors         M6569         6/30       37:11   10:34       32:48
1580  Sarah Gackle           F4044       60/277       35:58   10:34       32:48
1581  Kelsey Langness        F1519       64/148       38:30   10:34       32:48
1582  Doug Marcussen         M4549        51/90       38:12   10:34       32:49
1583  Brittany Stoa          F2024      113/279               10:34       32:49
1584  Taya Voeller           F3034      129/438       35:32   10:34       32:49
1585  Jocelyn Vincent        F2529      152/487       37:26   10:34       32:49
1586  Bruce Nicholas         M4549        52/90       35:08   10:34       32:49
1587  Suzanne Huber          F4044       61/277               10:34       32:49
1588  Katherine Hawley       F2024      114/279       39:08   10:34       32:50
1589  Eliot Olson            M1519        47/58       36:11   10:34       32:50
1590  Jacie Lundeen          F3034      130/438       35:31   10:34       32:50
1591  Lori Wambach           F4549       46/221       33:28   10:34       32:50
1592  Kristina Engen         F4044       62/277       35:09   10:34       32:50
1593  Mary Weiler            F6569         1/27       36:03   10:35       32:50
1594  Nicole Kohler          F3034      131/438       36:25   10:35       32:51
1595  Rebecca Huckeby        F1519       65/148       33:11   10:35       32:51
1596  Erin Pietsch           F3539      106/342       33:53   10:35       32:51
1597  Taylor Salter          F1112       52/130       36:01   10:35       32:51
1598  Kristie Langness       F5054       25/241       38:33   10:35       32:51
1599  Kevin Pietsch          M3539        40/88       33:53   10:35       32:52
1600  Trina Spaeth           F3539      107/342       34:43   10:35       32:52
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1601  Tara Giese             F4044       63/277       35:30   10:35       32:52
1602  Jennifer Ritterman     F3539      108/342       36:04   10:35       32:52
1603  Becky McIlonie         F2529      153/487       33:39   10:35       32:52
1604  Christina Jacobson     F2024      115/279       34:00   10:35       32:52
1605  Lauren Rossman         F0110       30/118       37:32   10:35       32:53
1606  Peter Matthaei         M2529       87/136       38:15   10:35       32:53
1607  Kelly Sveum            F2529      154/487       39:10   10:35       32:53
1608  Kristal Benson         F3034      132/438       37:28   10:35       32:53
1609  Sarah Wilson           F2529      155/487       39:43   10:35       32:53
1610  Kathy Lancaster        F3539      109/342       39:36   10:36       32:54
1611  Alyssa Manning         F3034      133/438       35:55   10:36       32:54
1612  Krissy Potucek         F2529      156/487       33:33   10:36       32:54
1613  Monica Kemper          F2529      157/487       33:41   10:36       32:54
1614  Laura Larson           F3034      134/438       35:28   10:36       32:56
1615  Mallory Griggs         F2024      116/279       34:52   10:37       32:57
1616  Laurie McEachern       F4549       47/221       33:38   10:37       32:57
1617  Gage Anderson          M0110       45/120       34:33   10:37       32:57
1618  Kirsten Gunnarson      F2529      158/487       36:10   10:37       32:59
1619  Brian Dunford          M4549        53/90       35:21   10:37       32:59
1620  Ann Goldade            F3034      135/438               10:37       32:59
1621  Vern Rossman           M3539        41/88       37:41   10:38       33:00
1622  Jessica Veiss          F2529      159/487       34:17   10:38       33:00
1623  Marshall Hansen        M1519        48/58       36:07   10:38       33:00
1624  Cassie Bjerke          F1519       66/148       36:07   10:38       33:00
1625  Kath Holmgren                         0/0       34:45   10:38       33:00
1626  Steve Gaffney          M3034       93/154       36:53   10:38       33:00
1627  Jason Gaffney          M3034       94/154       36:52   10:38       33:01
1628  Todd Johnson           M4044        49/98       36:11   10:38       33:01
1629  Bonnie Gassmann        F5054       26/241       33:01   10:38       33:01
1630  Tamra Garberg          F2529      160/487               10:38       33:01
1631  Anne Gassmann          F2024      117/279       33:01   10:38       33:01
1632  Jill Sweeney           F3034      136/438       40:50   10:38       33:01
1633  Michele Carroll        F3034      137/438       40:50   10:38       33:01
1634  Corey Brandt           M3034       95/154       33:50   10:38       33:01
1635  Kelly Torgerson        F2529      161/487       33:08   10:38       33:02
1636  Lou Bailly             F4044       64/277       38:14   10:38       33:03
1637  Michelle Bruer         F1112       53/130       37:33   10:39       33:03
1638  Donna Rice             F5559       17/191       37:50   10:39       33:03
1639  Mali Hegseth           F2529      162/487       36:24   10:39       33:04
1640  Geraldine Hager        F5559       18/191       34:20   10:39       33:04
1641  Cathy Ford             F4044       65/277       38:04   10:39       33:04
1642  Jen Orth               F3034      138/438       38:04   10:39       33:04
1643  Timothy Vreeman        M5559        25/63       33:22   10:39       33:04
1644  David Erickson         M1112       83/125       35:39   10:39       33:05
1645  Rachel Wagar           F1519       67/148       33:28   10:39       33:05
1646  Karah Sandness         F1112       54/130       36:16   10:39       33:06
1647  Rochelle Bauer         F3034      139/438       39:20   10:39       33:06
1648  Dana Erickson          M3539        42/88       35:39   10:39       33:06
1649  Leeann Carlson         F5054       27/241       36:03   10:39       33:06
1650  Karen Branden          F4044       66/277       36:25   10:39       33:06
1651  David Colemer          M3539        43/88       35:30   10:39       33:06
1652  Marcia Heath           F5054       28/241       33:20   10:40       33:06
1653  Jordan Colemer         F0110       31/118       35:30   10:40       33:06
1654  Andrea Flaten          F2024      118/279       35:48   10:40       33:06
1655  Fran Bassett           F5559       19/191               10:40       33:06
1656  Neil Flaten            M4549        54/90       35:48   10:40       33:06
1657  Jamie Berg             M3034       96/154       34:34   10:40       33:07
1658  Mike Kasprick          M3034       97/154       35:08   10:40       33:07
1659  Connie Essler          F5054       29/241       33:12   10:40       33:08
1660  Heather Mathews        F3539      110/342       40:20   10:40       33:08
1661  Heather Danich         F3034      140/438       35:18   10:40       33:08
1662  Ashley Chyle           F2024      119/279       36:22   10:40       33:08
1663  Kelly Kadlec           F3539      111/342       36:23   10:40       33:08
1664  Keely Walker           F1112       55/130       37:54   10:40       33:09
1665  Danielle Fritz         F1519       68/148       36:31   10:41       33:09
1666  Jeff Ballestad         M4044        50/98       34:46   10:41       33:10
1667  Tonya Becker Bolton    F3034      141/438       38:31   10:41       33:11
1668  Jeff Bachmeier         M4549        55/90       36:17   10:41       33:11
1669  Ryan Altringer         M2024        68/89       35:53   10:41       33:11
1670  Jocelyn Bonk           F2024      120/279       39:23   10:41       33:11
1671  Eileen Bachmeier       F4044       67/277       36:17   10:41       33:11
1672  Tim Bjerke             M3539        44/88       34:55   10:41       33:12
1673  Mary Rairdon           F2529      163/487       38:32   10:41       33:12
1674  Ross McShane           M3034       98/154       36:58   10:42       33:12
1675  Stephanie Borgen       F3034      142/438       34:24   10:42       33:12
1676  Sam Magnotto           M0110       46/120               10:42       33:12
1677  Anna Steinwand         F1112       56/130               10:42       33:12
1678  Stacey Lehr            F3539      112/342       38:32   10:42       33:13
1679  Rodger Schmidt         M4044        51/98       41:12   10:42       33:13
1680  Laura Maeyaert         F2529      164/487       36:44   10:42       33:13
1681  Jill Waslaski          F3034      143/438       33:25   10:42       33:14
1682  Kristi Carlson         F3034      144/438       33:25   10:42       33:14
1683  David Asche            M1519        49/58       39:16   10:42       33:15
1684  Kris Kaffar            M2529       88/136       40:24   10:42       33:15
1685  Greta Borgen           F0110       32/118       34:24   10:42       33:15
1686  Kay Asche              F4549       48/221       39:16   10:43       33:15
1687  Leanne Magnotto        F3539      113/342       33:47   10:43       33:16
1688  Jensen Odegaard        F0110       33/118               10:43       33:16
1689  Jesi Anderson          F3539      114/342       35:08   10:43       33:16
1690  Judi Igo               F4549       49/221       38:05   10:43       33:17
1691  Ronald Havelka         M5559        26/63       34:59   10:43       33:17
1692  Kelly Macziewski       F3034      145/438       35:08   10:43       33:17
1693  Kale Havelka           M1519        50/58       34:59   10:43       33:18
1694  Gregory Bissel         M2529       89/136       35:30   10:43       33:18
1695  Jack Ritterman         M0110       47/120       36:30   10:43       33:18
1696  Katie Claus            F3539      115/342       38:13   10:43       33:18
1697  Lorrie Zaharia         F5054       30/241       38:05   10:43       33:18
1698  Kelsey Weinzierl       F1112       57/130       39:13   10:44       33:19
1699  Heidi Odegaard         F3539      116/342               10:44       33:20
1700  Susan Thomte           F4044       68/277       35:28   10:44       33:20
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1701  Constance Holth        F4044       69/277       34:49   10:44       33:20
1702  Laurence Charlet       M6064        13/52       36:17   10:44       33:21
1703  Dorothy Fike           F2529      165/487       34:10   10:44       33:21
1704  Tara Jensen            F3034      146/438       41:45   10:44       33:21
1705  Lindsay Sauer          F2024      121/279       39:34   10:44       33:21
1706  Jacob Gackle           M1112       84/125       36:30   10:44       33:21
1707  Melissa Rogne          F3539      117/342               10:44       33:21
1708  Leah Glaser            F2529      166/487               10:45       33:21
1709  Andrea Bestul          F2529      167/487       34:02   10:45       33:22
1710  Leah Wickenheiser      F2024      122/279       34:17   10:45       33:22
1711  Nicole Boss            F1519       69/148       37:19   10:45       33:22
1712  Hollie Nelson          F3034      147/438       33:48   10:45       33:22
1713  Karen Braun            F5559       20/191       37:22   10:45       33:23
1714  Jodi Sailer            F2529      168/487       36:22   10:45       33:23
1715  Frances Marquart       F6569         2/27       33:52   10:45       33:23
1716  Cindy Ward             F4044       70/277       37:12   10:45       33:23
1717  Connie Russeth         F3539      118/342       39:03   10:45       33:23
1718  Rachel Haag            F2024      123/279       33:44   10:45       33:23
1719  Liz Mackowick          F2529      169/487       34:17   10:45       33:23
1720  Sara Bossany           F2024      124/279       33:43   10:45       33:24
1721  Avalee Upton           F5559       21/191       37:07   10:45       33:24
1722  Jan Germundson         F2529      170/487       36:49   10:45       33:24
1723  Brent Havelka          M2529       90/136       34:59   10:46       33:25
1724  Sarah Mathias          F2024      125/279       34:30   10:46       33:25
1725  Gage Helm              M0110       48/120       39:04   10:46       33:26
1726  Logan Bierdeman        M0110       49/120       39:03   10:46       33:26
1727  Gretchen Anderson      F3539      119/342               10:46       33:27
1728  Isabel Johnson         F1112       58/130       34:32   10:46       33:27
1729  Mary Josephson         F4044       71/277               10:46       33:28
1730  Ellie Hammes           F0110       34/118       38:21   10:47       33:28
1731  Stephanie Hammes       F3539      120/342       38:21   10:47       33:28
1732  Jodi Christiansen      F3034      148/438       37:51   10:47       33:29
1733  Irena Foster           F2529      171/487       34:03   10:47       33:29
1734  Lana Stoen             F0110       35/118       35:29   10:48       33:31
1735  Mindy Halvorson        F3034      149/438       34:50   10:48       33:31
1736  Pam Stoen              F4549       50/221       35:29   10:48       33:31
1737  Heather Martin         F3034      150/438       34:50   10:48       33:31
1738  Al Murra               M3034       99/154       38:41   10:48       33:32
1739  Sara Gravalin          F2529      172/487       36:57   10:48       33:32
1740  Mark Walstead          M5054        37/76       36:29   10:48       33:32
1741  Vern Murra             M6064        14/52               10:48       33:33
1742  Brianne Walstead       F2024      126/279       36:29   10:48       33:33
1743  Kateri Meier           F4044       72/277       34:39   10:48       33:33
1744  Dayna Kalkbrenner      F2024      127/279       41:58   10:48       33:34
1745  Rick Strickland        M4044        52/98       41:23   10:49       33:34
1746  Mattyson Barta         F0110       36/118               10:49       33:34
1747  Carol Berndt           F4044       73/277       37:20   10:49       33:35
1748  Kelsey Sauer           F1519       70/148       39:49   10:49       33:35
1749  Alex Wiitamaki         M1112       85/125       34:48   10:49       33:35
1750  Debbie Turner          F4044       74/277       35:40   10:49       33:36
1751  Janna Fugleberg        F1519       71/148       41:41   10:49       33:36
1752  Chris Wiitamaki        M4044        53/98       34:49   10:49       33:36
1753  Ariel Lewin            F2024      128/279       33:40   10:49       33:36
1754  Kristi Burgard         F3539      121/342       39:26   10:49       33:36
1755  Megan Vetsch           F3034      151/438       35:27   10:49       33:36
1756  Sara Small             F2024      129/279       33:46   10:49       33:36
1757  Jared Aelony           M3539        45/88       35:27   10:49       33:36
1758  Lexie Mohror           F1519       72/148       35:25   10:49       33:37
1759  Julie Kohler           F5054       31/241       35:32   10:50       33:37
1760  Angie Spokely          F3034      152/438       39:27   10:50       33:37
1761  Hope Barta             F3034      153/438               10:50       33:37
1762  Nicole Stubstad        F2529      173/487       34:47   10:50       33:37
1763  Marty Kapaun           F5054       32/241       39:07   10:50       33:38
1764  Kellie Vonbank         F3034      154/438       34:49   10:50       33:39
1765  Kris Dyrhaug           F3034      155/438       34:49   10:50       33:39
1766  Kari Berg              F4044       75/277       36:22   10:50       33:39
1767  Katie Lee              F2529      174/487       36:58   10:50       33:39
1768  Richard Meyer          M4549        56/90       37:37   10:51       33:40
1769  Lesley Meyer           F4044       76/277       37:37   10:51       33:41
1770  Jennifer Metz          F4044       77/277       40:09   10:51       33:41
1771  Andrea Stupak          F2529      175/487       36:34   10:51       33:43
1772  Sara Klingfus          F4549       51/221       38:37   10:52       33:44
1773  Satchel Tickel         M0110       50/120       34:16   10:52       33:44
1774  Jenny Johnson          F3034      156/438       40:57   10:52       33:44
1775  Leif Engen             M1112       86/125               10:52       33:44
1776  Kaitlyn Prochnow       F1314       53/108       36:15   10:52       33:44
1777  McKenzie Klocke        F1314       54/108       36:15   10:52       33:44
1778  Paige Ward             F1112       59/130       36:15   10:52       33:44
1779  Samantha Klocke        F1112       60/130       36:15   10:52       33:45
1780  Justine Kapaun         F2529      176/487       39:14   10:52       33:45
1781  Gretchen Hovland       F2529      177/487       34:11   10:52       33:46
1782  Cody Springer          M1112       87/125       40:44   10:52       33:46
1783  Darlene Shanenko       F5054       33/241       34:23   10:53       33:47
1784  Lisa Barnick           F3034      157/438       34:30   10:53       33:47
1785  Chloe Corbin           F0110       37/118       42:38   10:53       33:47
1786  Gloria Riopelle        F4549       52/221       35:30   10:53       33:47
1787  Diane Rheault          F5054       34/241       38:23   10:53       33:47
1788  Nicole Lingen          F3034      158/438       34:23   10:53       33:47
1789  Amber Larson           F2529      178/487       34:11   10:53       33:48
1790  Joy Staton             F3539      122/342       34:31   10:53       33:48
1791  Paige Mauch            F1519       73/148       42:38   10:53       33:48
1792  Mary Charlton          F5559       22/191       33:53   10:53       33:48
1793  Taylor Corbin          F1519       74/148       42:38   10:53       33:48
1794  Tanya Watkins          F3034      159/438       34:11   10:53       33:48
1795  Tonya Bishop           F2529      179/487       34:23   10:53       33:48
1796  Jessica Midthun        F2529      180/487       36:03   10:53       33:48
1797  Tammy Fate             F4549       53/221       36:03   10:53       33:48
1798  Sarah Kerns            F1519       75/148       37:54   10:53       33:48
1799  Emily Woodley          F3034      160/438       34:23   10:53       33:48
1800  Eileen Johnson         F6064         7/84       37:12   10:53       33:48
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1801  Ashley Myhre           F2529      181/487       36:06   10:53       33:49
1802  Benjamin Myhre         M3034      100/154       36:06   10:53       33:49
1803  Makenzie Preston       F1314       55/108       39:10   10:53       33:49
1804  Christina Lawson       F2529      182/487       34:49   10:54       33:49
1805  Kristin Aswege         F1112       61/130       39:10   10:54       33:50
1806  Colette Jenson         F4044       78/277       34:48   10:54       33:50
1807  Morgan Nepstad         F1112       62/130       38:02   10:54       33:50
1808  Nicole Imasuen         F2529      183/487               10:54       33:51
1809  Kiersten Sabolik       F1112       63/130       36:53   10:54       33:51
1810  Justin Devine          M2529       91/136       38:38   10:54       33:51
1811  Beth Oien              F4044       79/277       34:53   10:54       33:51
1812  Noah Oien              M0110       51/120       34:53   10:54       33:51
1813  Beth Nepstad           F4044       80/277       38:02   10:54       33:52
1814  Joseph Conrad          M3539        46/88       35:40   10:54       33:52
1815  Jim Thomasson          M3539        47/88       36:23   10:55       33:53
1816  Jessica Thomasson      F3539      123/342       36:23   10:55       33:54
1817  Maribeth Schafer       F2024      130/279       40:24   10:55       33:54
1818  Jennifer Tveit         F3034      161/438       39:27   10:55       33:54
1819  Mory Rugg              M3034      101/154       39:27   10:55       33:55
1820  Angela Schafer         F2024      131/279       40:24   10:55       33:55
1821  Rachael Solberg        F2024      132/279       37:27   10:55       33:55
1822  Alisa Priebe           F2529      184/487               10:55       33:55
1823  Aaron Fraase           M1314       94/119       35:38   10:55       33:55
1824  Dwight Aakre           M5559        27/63       36:24   10:55       33:55
1825  Jodi Johnston          F3034      162/438       36:27   10:56       33:56
1826  Katherine Larson       F2529      185/487       37:00   10:56       33:56
1827  Allison Aakre          F2024      133/279       36:23   10:56       33:56
1828  Jessica Lepird         F3539      124/342       36:58   10:56       33:57
1829  Lisa Larson            F4549       54/221       35:43   10:56       33:57
1830  Monica Peterson        F2529      186/487       37:01   10:56       33:58
1831  Rebecca Meyer Charlet  F5559       23/191       36:35   10:56       33:58
1832  Alex Lei               M1519        51/58       42:56   10:56       33:58
1833  Halle Rygg             F1314       56/108       35:07   10:56       33:58
1834  Kristin Peters         F3539      125/342       39:34   10:56       33:58
1835  Amy Dalrymple          F2529      187/487       36:05   10:56       33:58
1836  Amanda Schollmeier     F2529      188/487       35:50   10:56       33:58
1837  Laurie Tollefson       F3034      163/438               10:56       33:59
1838  Teah Poyner            F0110       38/118       39:37   10:57       33:59
1839  Marisa Wilberscheid    F0110       39/118       39:36   10:57       33:59
1840  Judy Tollefson         F4549       55/221               10:57       33:59
1841  Hunter Scheel          M0110       52/120       39:36   10:57       33:59
1842  Meghan Schneider       F0110       40/118       39:35   10:57       33:59
1843  Michelle Tinjum        F5054       35/241       34:20   10:57       34:01
1844  Tasha Twardowski       F3034      164/438       41:59   10:58       34:03
1845  Taryn Kjelstrup        F3034      165/438       41:59   10:58       34:03
1846  Michelle Byrum         F4044       81/277       37:08   10:58       34:03
1847  Dede Wienckowski       F4549       56/221               10:58       34:03
1848  Christina Harland      F3034      166/438       35:55   10:58       34:04
1849  Nate Erickson          M2529       92/136       37:28   10:58       34:04
1850  Trish Sorenson         F2529      189/487       35:55   10:58       34:04
1851  Sybil Priebe           F3034      167/438               10:59       34:06
1852  Bj Maxson              M4044        54/98       37:50   10:59       34:06
1853  Amy Wieland            F3034      168/438       36:04   10:59       34:07
1854  Hannah Smith           F1519       76/148       35:09   10:59       34:07
1855  Dave Burgard           M3539        48/88       38:35   10:59       34:07
1856  Debra Laber            F5559       24/191               10:59       34:07
1857  Lexi Burgard           F0110       41/118       38:35   10:59       34:07
1858  Megan Zayic            F2529      190/487               10:59       34:08
1859  Leah Fowler            F0110       42/118       39:47   11:00       34:09
1860  Sarah Larson           F3034      169/438       37:50   11:00       34:09
1861  Jamie Bonebrake        F3034      170/438       35:38   11:00       34:09
1862  Dylan Evenson          M2024        69/89       39:22   11:00       34:09
1863  Zachary Luing          M3034      102/154               11:00       34:10
1864  Amy Crawford           F2529      191/487       42:10   11:00       34:10
1865  Jake Erickson          M2024        70/89       37:10   11:01       34:11
1866  Sharon Bjornson        F5559       25/191               11:01       34:11
1867  Lexie Jacobson         F1112       64/130       37:22   11:01       34:12
1868  Jacob Luing            M0110       53/120               11:01       34:12
1869  Penny Jessop           F5559       26/191       37:34   11:01       34:12
1870  Harley Mairs           F1112       65/130       37:22   11:01       34:12
1871  Alexis Tschosik        F1519       77/148       36:55   11:01       34:12
1872  Jamie Erickson         F2529      192/487       37:12   11:01       34:13
1873  Bobbi Jo Langemo       F2529      193/487       38:05   11:01       34:13
1874  Kristi Hastings        F3034      171/438       34:57   11:01       34:14
1875  Devon Allen            F2024      134/279       34:52   11:01       34:14
1876  Benita Nordenstrom     F4044       82/277       37:20   11:01       34:14
1877  Hollie Quisenberry     F2529      194/487       38:48   11:02       34:14
1878  Sharon Holmes          F4044       83/277       36:49   11:02       34:14
1879  Omar Arellano          M2024        71/89       37:18   11:02       34:14
1880  Janet Anderson         F3034      172/438       36:50   11:02       34:15
1881  Andrew Hanson          M2024        72/89       43:00   11:02       34:15
1882  Ashley Mekash          F2024      135/279       35:17   11:02       34:15
1883  Hannah Rynning         F1112       66/130       40:05   11:02       34:15
1884  Steven Gibson          M3034      103/154       37:19   11:02       34:16
1885  Chelsey Hamness        F1519       78/148       35:18   11:02       34:16
1886  Alexis Turn            F0110       43/118       40:04   11:02       34:16
1887  Reanne Erickson        F1112       67/130       38:37   11:02       34:16
1888  Susan Mairs            F4044       84/277       34:57   11:02       34:16
1889  Lydia Hanna            F1112       68/130       38:37   11:02       34:17
1890  Lindsay Spoonland      F2529      195/487       34:57   11:02       34:17
1891  Lori Foltz             F2529      196/487       40:16   11:03       34:17
1892  Matthew Larson         M2529       93/136       41:12   11:03       34:17
1893  Jessica Pogatchnik     F2529      197/487       40:16   11:03       34:18
1894  Gregory Liebl          M2529       94/136       40:28   11:03       34:18
1895  Nancy Olien            F4549       57/221       34:47   11:03       34:18
1896  John Evenson           F5559       27/191       39:31   11:03       34:19
1897  Adrienne Kautzman      F3539      126/342       35:34   11:04       34:20
1898  Michael Kautzman       M3539        49/88       35:33   11:04       34:21
1899  James Anderson         M5054        38/76       43:10   11:04       34:21
1900  Kelsey Bishoff         F1112       69/130       35:48   11:04       34:22
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1901  Lindsy Croucher        F2529      198/487       37:26   11:04       34:22
1902  Angela Nelson          F2024      136/279       37:26   11:04       34:22
1903  Brenda Sem             F4044       85/277       35:11   11:04       34:22
1904  Jennifer Martinson     F3539      127/342       40:14   11:04       34:22
1905  Claire Herland         F4549       58/221       35:11   11:04       34:23
1906  James Coenen           M3539        50/88       38:27   11:04       34:23
1907  Eithnea Killilea       F6064         8/84       34:23   11:04       34:23
1908  Cheri Formaneck        F4044       86/277       38:13   11:05       34:24
1909  Wendy Leingang         F4044       87/277       37:52   11:05       34:24
1910  Bethany Aamold         F2024      137/279       38:54   11:05       34:24
1911  Michael Skogen         M3034      104/154       37:55   11:05       34:25
1912  Sue Heitkamp           F4549       59/221       35:09   11:05       34:25
1913  Jenny Hovland          F2024      138/279       34:50   11:05       34:25
1914  Amanda Leingang        F2024      139/279       37:52   11:05       34:25
1915  Tonya Person           F3539      128/342       34:58   11:05       34:26
1916  Heidi Dyrstad          F4044       88/277       40:19   11:05       34:26
1917  Debra Stinar           F5559       28/191       38:02   11:05       34:26
1918  Tracy Hight            F3539      129/342       36:09   11:05       34:26
1919  Aarika Brezicka        F1314       57/108       35:52   11:05       34:26
1920  Charles Larson         M5054        39/76       39:03   11:06       34:27
1921  Carrie Larson          F3034      173/438       35:30   11:06       34:27
1922  Emily Riley            F2529      199/487       37:24   11:06       34:27
1923  Emily Heidelberger     F1314       58/108       37:29   11:06       34:27
1924  Sophie Hoge            F1519       79/148       39:11   11:06       34:27
1925  Lisa Sveum             F2529      200/487       37:55   11:06       34:28
1926  Micheal Bloom          M2024        73/89       37:36   11:06       34:28
1927  Jon Swenson            M3034      105/154       37:36   11:06       34:28
1928  Laura Tessmer          F2529      201/487       35:26   11:06       34:28
1929  Dawn Miller            F3034      174/438       38:10   11:06       34:28
1930  Payton Kritzberger     F1112       70/130       42:34   11:06       34:28
1931  Jonathan Belland       M1314       95/119       39:11   11:06       34:29
1932  Dawn Lervik-Roney      F4044       89/277       42:37   11:06       34:29
1933  Emily Gooselaw         F2529      202/487       40:52   11:06       34:30
1934  Eric Loiland           M2529       95/136       38:56   11:07       34:31
1935  Jeanette Erickson      F2529      203/487       37:55   11:07       34:31
1936  Kim Anderson           F5054       36/241       34:38   11:07       34:31
1937  Emily Alderman         F1112       71/130               11:07       34:32
1938  Amber Rudolph          F2529      204/487       35:34   11:08       34:33
1939  Amber Thorstad         F2529      205/487       35:34   11:08       34:34
1940  Tori Okoye             F1519       80/148       40:05   11:08       34:35
1941  Brandy Loux            F2529      206/487       38:05   11:08       34:35
1942  Jennifer Albert        F3034      175/438       36:40   11:08       34:36
1943  Nicole Jones           F1519       81/148       38:43   11:08       34:36
1944  Jill Hanson            F2529      207/487       39:30   11:09       34:36
1945  Suzanne Hanson         F3034      176/438       39:30   11:09       34:36
1946  Angie Cleveland        F3539      130/342       36:51   11:09       34:36
1947  Kristen Townley        F3539      131/342       35:37   11:09       34:37
1948  Sheila Kautz           F5559       29/191       36:59   11:09       34:37
1949  Karmen Carlson         F3539      132/342       36:36   11:09       34:38
1950  Darby Nelson           F2529      208/487       43:22   11:09       34:38
1951  Tammie Campbell        F4044       90/277       39:44   11:09       34:38
1952  Dianne Sedler          F5054       37/241       43:22   11:09       34:38
1953  Brenda Koppy           F3539      133/342               11:09       34:39
1954  Paula Walters          F4044       91/277               11:09       34:39
1955  Jennifer Kokesch       F4549       60/221       38:01   11:10       34:40
1956  Doreen Bladow          F5054       38/241       43:24   11:10       34:40
1957  Joel Paulsen           M2529       96/136       40:59   11:10       34:41
1958  Chanyce Dahl           F4044       92/277       34:45   11:10       34:41
1959  Nichole Paulsen        F2529      209/487       41:00   11:10       34:41
1960  Bethany Smith          F1314       59/108       35:45   11:10       34:42
1961  Patricia Mathern       F5054       39/241       36:13   11:11       34:42
1962  Mallory Schatz         F1314       60/108       37:58   11:11       34:42
1963  Katie Ralston          F2024      140/279               11:11       34:44
1964  Cali Fritz             F1314       61/108       38:06   11:11       34:44
1965  Elizabeth Rosson       F0110       44/118       37:59   11:11       34:45
1966  Susan Turner           F4044       93/277       42:28   11:11       34:45
1967  Krisie Wartner         F1519       82/148       39:23   11:12       34:45
1968  Amy Hanson             F3539      134/342       37:42   11:12       34:45
1969  Pennie Landaw          F2529      210/487       39:23   11:12       34:45
1970  Dewey Kohler           M5054        40/76       36:40   11:12       34:46
1971  Ken Rosson             M4044        55/98       38:00   11:12       34:46
1972  Ronald Walter          M4549        57/90       35:01   11:12       34:46
1973  Scott Haider           M2024        74/89       38:33   11:12       34:46
1974  Abagayle Herron Martin F2529      211/487       38:38   11:12       34:46
1975  Cole Thompson          M0110       54/120       36:28   11:12       34:47
1976  Durk Thompson          M4549        58/90       36:28   11:12       34:47
1977  Todd Stutzman          M4549        59/90       42:47   11:12       34:47
1978  Mary Jo Harken         F4044       94/277       40:31   11:12       34:48
1979  Shelly Sandstrom       F3539      135/342       40:57   11:13       34:48
1980  Maggie Douthit         F2024      141/279       34:54   11:13       34:49
1981  John Gowin             M1112       88/125               11:13       34:49
1982  Lindsy Pavelko         F2529      212/487       41:14   11:13       34:49
1983  Brittany Schwandt      F2024      142/279       41:00   11:13       34:49
1984  Brandy Mosser          F3034      177/438       35:52   11:13       34:49
1985  Chris Douthit          M4549        60/90       34:54   11:13       34:50
1986  Heather Bergantine     F3539      136/342       36:48   11:13       34:50
1987  Melody Okke            F3539      137/342       34:53   11:13       34:50
1988  Jennifer Holle         F2529      213/487       39:37   11:14       34:52
1989  Gayelynn Tunheim       F3539      138/342       42:50   11:14       34:52
1990  Barb Christiansen      F5054       40/241       40:00   11:14       34:52
1991  Charles Driscoll       M5054        41/76       41:06   11:14       34:52
1992  Louie Lauer            M2529       97/136       42:50   11:14       34:52
1993  Cressy Liljenquist     F4044       95/277       35:43   11:14       34:52
1994  Nicole Wardner         F3539      139/342       40:35   11:14       34:53
1995  Grace Grettum          F1112       72/130               11:14       34:53
1996  Gayle Driscoll         F5054       41/241       41:05   11:14       34:54
1997  Dennis Groven Groven   M6569         7/30       41:12   11:14       34:54
1998  Jeremy Brendemuhl      M3034      106/154       37:35   11:14       34:54
1999  Alexis Barton          F1519       83/148       35:40   11:14       34:54
2000  Mary Debing            F4044       96/277       37:08   11:15       34:55
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2001  Andrew Gravdahl        M0110       55/120               11:15       34:55
2002  Jill Baarstad          F3034      178/438       37:53   11:15       34:55
2003  Tracy Alderman         F3539      140/342       37:21   11:15       34:56
2004  Rubin Brandner         M3539        51/88       36:22   11:15       34:56
2005  Jennifer Dufner        F0110       45/118               11:15       34:56
2006  Toscha Larson          F3539      141/342       38:17   11:15       34:57
2007  Madison Schock         F1314       62/108       37:23   11:15       34:57
2008  Lacey Planteen         F2529      214/487       36:08   11:15       34:57
2009  Korey Ramsey           M1112       89/125       39:22   11:15       34:57
2010  Josh Colemer           M1314       96/119       37:22   11:15       34:58
2011  Sandy Griggs           F5559       30/191       36:54   11:16       34:58
2012  Toscha Larson          F3539      142/342       38:17   11:16       34:58
2013  Christy Bright         F3539      143/342               11:16       34:59
2014  Gregory Stone          M5054        42/76       37:00   11:16       34:59
2015  Adam Dufner            M0110       56/120               11:16       35:00
2016  Margo Froelich         F6569         3/27       39:51   11:16       35:01
2017  Wendy Jastram          F3034      179/438       36:01   11:17       35:02
2018  Jessica Peterson       F3034      180/438       40:46   11:17       35:03
2019  Aly Froslie            F1314       63/108       38:24   11:17       35:04
2020  Ashley Hegeholz        F1314       64/108       38:24   11:17       35:04
2021  Dawn Hebert            F4549       61/221       35:55   11:18       35:04
2022  Paige Warren           F0110       46/118       36:30   11:18       35:05
2023  Rachel Green           F1112       73/130               11:18       35:05
2024  Christine Dowdell      M4549        61/90               11:18       35:05
2025  Don Lippert            M3034      107/154       37:55   11:18       35:06
2026  Cassandra Herold       F3034      181/438       37:55   11:18       35:06
2027  Lucas Doeling          M0110       57/120       43:59   11:18       35:06
2028  Riley Huffman          F0110       47/118               11:18       35:06
2029  Kendra Greenlee        F4044       97/277               11:18       35:06
2030  Harrison Wiest         M0110       58/120       44:00   11:18       35:07
2031  Gene Doeling           M4044        56/98       44:00   11:18       35:07
2032  Melissa Fitzloff       F3034      182/438       41:44   11:19       35:07
2033  Peggy Biga             F3034      183/438               11:19       35:07
2034  Paula Geiger           F2529      215/487       36:34   11:19       35:08
2035  Robert Holtz           M1112       90/125       40:17   11:19       35:08
2036  Debbie Bax             F4044       98/277               11:19       35:08
2037  Rebecca Dow            F2024      143/279       35:22   11:19       35:09
2038  Renae Hammami          F3034      184/438       36:13   11:19       35:10
2039  Lisa Kieselbach        F2529      216/487       36:37   11:20       35:11
2040  Joanne Drenkow         F6569         4/27       36:07   11:20       35:12
2041  Maia Bentz             F2024      144/279       35:24   11:20       35:12
2042  Barbara Bentz          F6064         9/84       35:25   11:20       35:12
2043  Janette Demars         F4044       99/277       41:04   11:20       35:13
2044  Nicole Demars          F1112       74/130       41:05   11:21       35:13
2045  Alyssa Demars          F1519       84/148       41:04   11:21       35:14
2046  Jade Wagner            F1112       75/130               11:21       35:15
2047  Jane Guldseth          F3034      185/438       36:00   11:21       35:15
2048  Ashley Halland         F2529      217/487       40:34   11:21       35:16
2049  Nancy Neibauer-Cole    F5559       31/191       35:29   11:21       35:16
2050  Amy Rood               F3539      144/342       44:11   11:21       35:16
2051  Sean Alves             M1519        52/58       40:10   11:21       35:16
2052  Ryan Christiansen      M3539        52/88       39:39   11:22       35:16
2053  Cassidy Rood           F0110       48/118       44:12   11:22       35:17
2054  Gerard Gourde          M4549        62/90       35:23   11:22       35:17
2055  Mason Gourde           M1112       91/125       35:23   11:22       35:17
2056  Adam Schlichtmann      M1112       92/125       35:23   11:22       35:17
2057  Cody Carlson           M0110       59/120       35:54   11:22       35:17
2058  Deborah Carlson        F3539      145/342       35:54   11:22       35:17
2059  Andrea Schroeder       F3034      186/438       38:22   11:22       35:18
2060  Autum Magee            F3034      187/438       36:44   11:22       35:18
2061  Heather Lundeby        F2529      218/487       36:44   11:22       35:18
2062  Amy Hanson             F2529      219/487       39:43   11:22       35:18
2063  Carol Boole            F5054       42/241       38:21   11:22       35:19
2064  Steve Gerszewski       M4044        57/98       37:40   11:22       35:19
2065  Margie Braaten         F3539      146/342       37:19   11:23       35:20
2066  Kris Donner            M1314       97/119       40:05   11:23       35:20
2067  Jamie Miller           F3539      147/342       42:18   11:23       35:20
2068  Julia Claus            F1519       85/148       43:15   11:23       35:22
2069  Andy Underdahl         M1314       98/119       37:20   11:24       35:24
2070  Emma McIntyre          F0110       49/118       44:22   11:24       35:24
2071  Marla McIntyre         F3539      148/342       44:22   11:24       35:25
2072  Briana Hoaby           F1519       86/148       43:18   11:24       35:25
2073  Christine Sales        F3034      188/438       37:12   11:24       35:26
2074  Gene Boyer             M6064        15/52       35:34   11:25       35:26
2075  Laura Knoll            F4044      100/277       36:19   11:25       35:26
2076  Mary Sandy             F4044      101/277               11:25       35:27
2077  Stephanie Green        F2529      220/487       40:01   11:25       35:27
2078  Samie Silleck          F2024      145/279       39:28   11:25       35:27
2079  Charissa Hokana        F2529      221/487       36:17   11:25       35:27
2080  Joseph Peterson        M1314       99/119       43:09   11:25       35:28
2081  Tristan Hammer         M0110       60/120       40:33   11:25       35:28
2082  Kasey Gackle           F1519       87/148       38:38   11:26       35:29
2083  Hannah Gackle          F1314       65/108       38:38   11:26       35:29
2084  Jachob Rosin           M1112       93/125       36:34   11:26       35:30
2085  Melinda Olderness      F5054       43/241       36:15   11:26       35:30
2086  Reece Johnson          M0110       61/120       43:12   11:26       35:30
2087  Nancy Salter           F4044      102/277       37:48   11:26       35:30
2088  Ian Craig              M2529       98/136       39:56   11:26       35:30
2089  Sara Parke             F5054       44/241       35:41   11:26       35:30
2090  Alanna Fink            F3034      189/438       43:54   11:26       35:31
2091  Daniel Anthony         M3034      108/154       35:51   11:26       35:31
2092  Tracy Tschakert        F3539      149/342       36:26   11:26       35:31
2093  Mary Roppe             F5054       45/241       37:11   11:26       35:31
2094  Katie Mischke          F3034      190/438       39:09   11:26       35:31
2095  Amber Johnson          F2529      222/487       38:23   11:26       35:31
2096  Ranae Willman          F3539      150/342               11:26       35:31
2097  Michelle Parke         F2024      146/279       35:41   11:26       35:31
2098  Tracy Konickson        F2529      223/487       36:39   11:26       35:31
2099  Lucinda Craft          F4549       62/221       39:12   11:27       35:33
2100  Brady Heath            M1112       94/125       37:05   11:27       35:33
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2101  Scott Terveen          M3034      109/154       40:33   11:27       35:33
2102  Shaina Winning         F2024      147/279       38:25   11:27       35:34
2103  Bridgett You           F2529      224/487       44:01   11:27       35:35
2104  Tina Kraft             F3539      151/342       40:32   11:28       35:35
2105  Corrina Sachno         F3034      191/438       37:22   11:28       35:35
2106  Tammy Hammer           F3539      152/342       40:40   11:28       35:36
2107  Laura Jacobson         F2529      225/487       37:22   11:28       35:36
2108  Jill Krahn             F4549       63/221       36:32   11:28       35:37
2109  Gina Sandgren          F4044      103/277       36:31   11:29       35:38
2110  Kayla Svor             F2024      148/279       41:25   11:29       35:38
2111  Jonah Fuhrman          M0110       62/120       41:25   11:29       35:39
2112  Carly Fuhrman          F0110       50/118       41:25   11:29       35:39
2113  Rachel Olson           F1519       88/148       41:03   11:29       35:40
2114  Ally Nissen            F1519       89/148       41:03   11:29       35:40
2115  Corey Fuhrman          M3539        53/88       41:25   11:29       35:40
2116  Kelly Holm             F2529      226/487       39:27   11:29       35:40
2117  Lynda Hansen           F5054       46/241       37:38   11:29       35:40
2118  Megan Bailly           F1314       66/108       40:53   11:29       35:41
2119  Sandra Jones           F4044      104/277       41:08   11:30       35:41
2120  Corey Hermann          M1112       95/125       40:01   11:30       35:41
2121  Carrie Carney Joyce    F3034      192/438       39:27   11:30       35:41
2122  Paula Johnson          F5559       32/191       38:31   11:30       35:42
2123  Laura Tripp            F3539      153/342       35:48   11:30       35:42
2124  Emily Nelson           F2529      227/487       38:15   11:30       35:43
2125  Wilbur Stolt           M5559        28/63       38:32   11:30       35:43
2126  Mark Sieben            M5054        43/76       38:11   11:30       35:44
2127  Jill Klinker           F3034      193/438       38:08   11:31       35:45
2128  Becky Scheibel         F2529      228/487       37:41   11:31       35:45
2129  Deb Sieben             F4549       64/221       38:11   11:31       35:46
2130  Jamie David            F2529      229/487       39:52   11:31       35:46
2131  Amanda Powers          F2024      149/279       36:40   11:31       35:47
2132  Lori Shoman            F4549       65/221       41:24   11:32       35:48
2133  Jodi Nelson            F4044      105/277       36:16   11:32       35:48
2134  Jeffrey Johnson        M3034      110/154       40:40   11:32       35:48
2135  Alanna Rerick          F3034      194/438       38:48   11:32       35:48
2136  Matthew Carlson        M3034      111/154       37:11   11:32       35:49
2137  Julie Starkey          F4044      106/277       36:53   11:32       35:49
2138  Ryan Larson            M2529       99/136       36:43   11:32       35:49
2139  Marissa Kowalski       F0110       51/118       37:28   11:32       35:49
2140  Kristi Carlson         F3034      195/438       37:11   11:32       35:49
2141  Judy Rongen            F5054       47/241       40:23   11:32       35:49
2142  Kelsey Kowalski        F1112       76/130       37:28   11:32       35:50
2143  Tim Kowalski           M4549        63/90       37:28   11:32       35:50
2144  Caitlin Ross           F2024      150/279       42:12   11:32       35:50
2145  Amy Januszewski        F2024      151/279       36:41   11:32       35:50
2146  Becky Tastad           F4549       66/221       36:17   11:32       35:50
2147  Melody Fjestad         F4044      107/277       42:54   11:32       35:50
2148  Crystal Kloos          F2529      230/487       42:54   11:33       35:51
2149  Bridget Maresh         F2024      152/279       42:54   11:33       35:51
2150  Nicolette Gott         F3034      196/438       44:55   11:33       35:52
2151  Brenda Klein           F3034      197/438       36:24   11:33       35:53
2152  Kim Williams           F3539      154/342       40:03   11:33       35:53
2153  Jodi Crouse            F4044      108/277       44:37   11:33       35:53
2154  Shannon Rath           F3034      198/438       44:37   11:33       35:53
2155  Karla Richter          F5054       48/241       37:45   11:33       35:53
2156  Sara Sorenson          F3034      199/438       42:14   11:33       35:54
2157  Rebecca Lahlum         F3034      200/438       36:25   11:34       35:54
2158  Lenae Bear             F2529      231/487       36:40   11:34       35:54
2159  Jenni Tupa             F2529      232/487       41:13   11:34       35:54
2160  Shannon Kennelly       F3034      201/438               11:34       35:55
2161  Tanya Martinez         F3539      155/342       38:31   11:34       35:55
2162  Linda Retzlaff         F6064        10/84       40:40   11:34       35:55
2163  Nikki Jenson           F3539      156/342       36:41   11:34       35:56
2164  Jason Kleinschmidt     M4044        58/98       44:02   11:34       35:56
2165  Jayne Judisch          F3539      157/342       36:22   11:34       35:56
2166  Roger Butenhoff        M6064        16/52               11:34       35:56
2167  Gail Sturdevant        F3034      202/438       39:06   11:35       35:57
2168  Russell Trautman       M6569         8/30       37:19   11:35       35:57
2169  Brandy Bjorem          F2529      233/487       40:13   11:35       35:58
2170  Orven Swenson          M6064        17/52       40:27   11:35       35:58
2171  Jamie Greenley         F3034      203/438       44:00   11:35       35:59
2172  Deb Swenson            F5559       33/191       40:27   11:35       35:59
2173  Allyson Stevens        F1314       67/108       39:40   11:35       36:00
2174  Lisa Stevens           F3539      158/342       39:40   11:35       36:00
2175  Lori Tillman           F3539      159/342       37:37   11:36       36:00
2176  Austin Eidenschink     M1314      100/119       38:11   11:36       36:00
2177  Tabatha Joyce          F3034      204/438       36:01   11:36       36:00
2178  Mark Esala             M3539        54/88               11:36       36:00
2179  Angela Hughes          F3034      205/438       44:32   11:36       36:01
2180  Michelle Mindeman      F2529      234/487       39:21   11:36       36:01
2181  Sara Gullickson        F2529      235/487       36:48   11:36       36:01
2182  Melissa Brademeyer     F3539      160/342       36:26   11:36       36:01
2183  Emily Westrick         F0110       52/118               11:36       36:01
2184  Bill Westrick          M4044        59/98               11:36       36:01
2185  Jessica Feir           F2529      236/487       38:01   11:36       36:01
2186  Jen Nelson             F2529      237/487       38:01   11:36       36:02
2187  Patty Hearn            F6064        11/84       40:17   11:36       36:02
2188  Danielle Differding    F3034      206/438       40:04   11:36       36:02
2189  Lisa Oberg             F3539      161/342       36:48   11:36       36:02
2190  Dale Hearn             M6064        18/52       40:17   11:36       36:02
2191  Michaela Ludwig        F4044      109/277       40:04   11:36       36:02
2192  Kim Berg               F2024      153/279       36:41   11:37       36:03
2193  Carolyn Schatz         F4549       67/221       39:37   11:37       36:03
2194  Sharla Richards        F3034      207/438       38:10   11:37       36:04
2195  Meghan Finch           F2529      238/487       36:24   11:37       36:04
2196  Jill Lund              F4549       68/221       36:32   11:37       36:04
2197  Kelly Legg             F3034      208/438       36:26   11:37       36:04
2198  Ashley Champ           F2024      154/279       39:43   11:37       36:05
2199  Belinda Schilling      F3539      162/342       36:33   11:37       36:06
2200  Barbara Laschkewitsch  F4044      110/277       36:35   11:38       36:07
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2201  Sara Groth             F1519       90/148       36:37   11:38       36:08
2202  Melissa Groth          F1314       68/108       36:37   11:38       36:08
2203  Judy Dahl              F5559       34/191       41:23   11:38       36:08
2204  Gloria Halland         F5559       35/191       41:29   11:39       36:09
2205  Amy Kelly              F3539      163/342       37:29   11:39       36:10
2206  Lindsay Heitmann       F2529      239/487       36:57   11:39       36:10
2207  Jessica Irion          F3034      209/438       36:58   11:39       36:11
2208  Debra Dow              F2024      155/279       36:26   11:39       36:12
2209  Luann Harris           F5054       49/241       42:21   11:39       36:12
2210  Janeen Stenso          F5054       50/241       38:29   11:39       36:12
2211  Angela Beyer           F2529      240/487               11:40       36:13
2212  Sallie Volkmann        F4549       69/221       42:36   11:40       36:14
2213  Rojin Abdullah         F1519       91/148       38:35   11:40       36:14
2214  Sarah Volkmann         F2024      156/279       42:36   11:40       36:15
2215  Lindsey Teigen         F1519       92/148       42:26   11:41       36:16
2216  Tara Benson            F2529      241/487       36:33   11:41       36:16
2217  Chris Runck            F5054       51/241       40:19   11:41       36:16
2218  Kelli Polka            F2024      157/279       38:06   11:41       36:16
2219  James Kramer           M6064        19/52       36:31   11:41       36:17
2220  Laura Hanson           F1519       93/148       38:07   11:41       36:17
2221  Darla Mattson          F4044      111/277       37:23   11:41       36:17
2222  Bret Holien            M4044        60/98       41:45   11:41       36:17
2223  Tannis Magnusson       F4044      112/277       41:17   11:41       36:18
2224  Sarah Seibold          F2529      242/487       42:28   11:41       36:18
2225  Stephanie Taylor       F3034      210/438       36:50   11:42       36:19
2226  Tracy Johnson          F3034      211/438       41:38   11:42       36:19
2227  David Boehm            M3539        55/88       41:37   11:42       36:19
2228  Travis Koch            M3539        56/88       37:53   11:42       36:19
2229  Steven Kautzman        M3539        57/88       37:53   11:42       36:20
2230  Lisa Koehmstedt        F3539      164/342               11:42       36:20
2231  Melissa Fearing        F3539      165/342       41:49   11:42       36:20
2232  Ryan Teigen            M1112       96/125       42:31   11:42       36:21
2233  Dan Haus               M5054        44/76       39:09   11:42       36:21
2234  Kyle Christianson      M2529      100/136       38:40   11:42       36:21
2235  Jacalyn Haus           F5054       52/241       39:09   11:42       36:21
2236  Wanda Job              F4549       70/221       36:52   11:43       36:22
2237  Damon Job              M4044        61/98       36:53   11:43       36:22
2238  Marcia Stavenger       F5559       36/191       37:32   11:43       36:23
2239  Sharon Ericksrud       F6064        12/84               11:43       36:23
2240  Teressa Swann          F2529      243/487       36:52   11:43       36:24
2241  Ashley Maack           F1314       69/108       40:29   11:44       36:25
2242  Kelsey Danielson       F1314       70/108       40:30   11:44       36:26
2243  Emily Wolters          F0110       53/118               11:44       36:26
2244  Cassie Zimprich        F2024      158/279       41:29   11:44       36:26
2245  Jennifer Lynch         F2024      159/279       38:55   11:44       36:26
2246  Jenna Grams            F2024      160/279       38:55   11:44       36:26
2247  Ken Promersberger      M6569         9/30               11:44       36:27
2248  Jonathan Bakken        M2529      101/136       40:16   11:45       36:29
2249  Mike Pokrzywinski      M2529      102/136       40:16   11:45       36:30
2250  Jeannie Camarillo      F3539      166/342       37:38   11:45       36:30
2251  Samantha Davis         F2529      244/487       40:59   11:45       36:30
2252  Carmen Marohl          F4549       71/221       43:42   11:45       36:30
2253  Brenda Iverson         F4044      113/277       41:58   11:46       36:31
2254  Trisha Boyse           F2529      245/487       36:42   11:46       36:33
2255  Karen Witzel           F3539      167/342       37:42   11:47       36:34
2256  Mark Cottrell          M4549        64/90       42:08   11:47       36:35
2257  Britney Brown          F1519       94/148       40:42   11:47       36:36
2258  Naomi Hanson           F4549       72/221       41:32   11:47       36:37
2259  Herb Ludwig            M4044        62/98               11:47       36:37
2260  Samantha Schatz        F1519       95/148       39:53   11:47       36:37
2261  Matthew Bushy          M3034      112/154               11:48       36:38
2262  Shannon Norton         M4044        63/98       38:15   11:48       36:38
2263  Shari Breznay          F6064        13/84       36:54   11:48       36:39
2264  M. Fugleberg           F5054       53/241       39:04   11:48       36:39
2265  Brooke Bruns           F2529      246/487       39:15   11:48       36:39
2266  Joey Votava            M0110       63/120       40:02   11:48       36:39
2267  Lindsey Alinder        F1519       96/148       40:01   11:48       36:39
2268  Brent Herdt            M3034      113/154               11:48       36:40
2269  Kristi Anderson        F3034      212/438       39:15   11:48       36:40
2270  Donald Skari           M6064        20/52       40:24   11:48       36:40
2271  Kristen Lorenz         F1519       97/148       40:29   11:49       36:40
2272  Dean Lorenz            M4549        65/90       40:29   11:49       36:40
2273  Reed Erickson          M1112       97/125       41:03   11:49       36:41
2274  George Omer                           0/0       42:31   11:49       36:41
2275  Crystal Matthaei       F2024      161/279       42:04   11:49       36:41
2276  Sarah Avon             F2529      247/487       42:31   11:49       36:41
2277  Kelly Arth             F3034      213/438       45:25   11:49       36:42
2278  Erika Peterson         F3034      214/438               11:49       36:42
2279  Miranda Schlichting    F3034      215/438       40:13   11:49       36:43
2280  Larry Odegaard         M6064        21/52               11:49       36:43
2281  Laura Floberg          F3034      216/438       39:51   11:49       36:43
2282  Missy Jacobson         F3034      217/438       40:33   11:49       36:43
2283  Wendye Rosson          F4044      114/277       39:58   11:50       36:44
2284  Damien Gehler          M1112       98/125       41:03   11:50       36:45
2285  Linda Slagter          F5559       37/191       39:07   11:50       36:46
2286  Mark Voigtschild       M2529      103/136       38:47   11:51       36:47
2287  Holly Younggren        F3539      168/342       38:57   11:51       36:47
2288  Ryan Younggren         M3034      114/154       38:57   11:51       36:47
2289  Jon Mauch              M4044        64/98       45:38   11:51       36:47
2290  Al Nielsen             M6064        22/52       36:53   11:51       36:48
2291  Layne Blakely          F2024      162/279       42:02   11:51       36:48
2292  Chelsea Lei            F1519       98/148       45:48   11:51       36:49
2293  Cathy Jorgensen        F2529      248/487       43:40   11:51       36:49
2294  Stephanie Gruenberg    F3539      169/342       37:25   11:52       36:50
2295  Cassie Erickson        F1314       71/108       39:01   11:52       36:50
2296  Krysten Stutlien       F2024      163/279       38:37   11:52       36:50
2297  Shawn Gruenberg        M4044        65/98       37:25   11:52       36:50
2298  Courtney Erickson      F1112       77/130       39:00   11:52       36:51
2299  Bill Bauck             M7579          1/8       37:20   11:52       36:51
2300  Bill Snyder            M4549        66/90               11:52       36:51
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2301  Alice Newsam           F3034      218/438       38:31   11:52       36:51
2302  Debra Erickson         F3539      170/342       39:01   11:52       36:52
2303  Cathy Birrenkott       F4044      115/277       43:50   11:53       36:53
2304  Stephanie Engel        F3539      171/342       39:57   11:53       36:53
2305  Michele Lei            F4549       73/221       45:49   11:53       36:53
2306  John Beringer          M3034      115/154       39:34   11:53       36:53
2307  Betty Hillestad        F5054       54/241       37:23   11:53       36:54
2308  Chris Garrett          M5054        45/76       44:44   11:53       36:54
2309  Jessica Peterson       F2024      164/279       39:59   11:53       36:54
2310  Stacey Birrenkott      F3539      172/342       43:50   11:53       36:54
2311  Jackie Betting         F2529      249/487       39:59   11:53       36:54
2312  Cassandra Hanson       F2024      165/279       40:26   11:53       36:54
2313  Katie Oakland          F2024      166/279       43:22   11:54       36:56
2314  Steve Kennedy          M5559        29/63       40:02   11:54       36:58
2315  Matthew Nelson         M1112       99/125       39:43   11:54       36:59
2316  Julie Rosenfeldt       F3539      173/342       37:15   11:54       36:59
2317  Willy Tickel           M1112      100/125       37:31   11:55       36:59
2318  Tammy Tickel           F3539      174/342       37:32   11:55       36:59
2319  Lynn Jacobson          F3539      175/342       40:10   11:55       36:59
2320  Amanda Wyland          F3034      219/438       37:16   11:55       36:59
2321  Keith Nelson           M5054        46/76       39:45   11:55       37:00
2322  Grant Kendall          M3539        58/88       40:46   11:55       37:00
2323  Andrea Kendall         F4044      116/277       40:46   11:55       37:01
2324  Brianne Hunt           F1314       72/108       38:39   11:55       37:02
2325  Kari Hunt              F4044      117/277       38:39   11:56       37:02
2326  Ericka Hughes          F1314       73/108       37:58   11:56       37:02
2327  Jarrod Spoor           M3539        59/88       37:56   11:56       37:03
2328  Patience Askim         F3034      220/438       42:52   11:56       37:04
2329  Madison Nicholls       F2024      167/279       38:43   11:57       37:05
2330  Nicole Heiden          F2024      168/279       44:05   11:57       37:05
2331  Dawn Mertz             F3539      176/342       40:06   11:57       37:06
2332  Emily Meester          F1314       74/108               11:57       37:08
2333  Daniel Kilzer          M2024        75/89       41:18   11:57       37:08
2334  John Eide              M4549        67/90       42:11   11:58       37:08
2335  Rachelle Vettern       F3539      177/342       40:28   11:58       37:09
2336  Renee Kilzer           F5559       38/191       41:18   11:58       37:09
2337  Shai Boe               F2024      169/279       45:01   11:58       37:09
2338  Lora Bertelsen         M4549        68/90       40:30   11:58       37:10
2339  Vanessa Bakken         F1314       75/108       45:41   11:58       37:10
2340  Debbi Muralt           F4044      118/277       39:03   11:58       37:11
2341  Laurie Boe             F4044      119/277       45:03   11:59       37:11
2342  Monica Hart            F3034      221/438       39:20   11:59       37:12
2343  Suki Collins           F3539      178/342       37:49   11:59       37:12
2344  Janique Petit          F1519       99/148       42:01   11:59       37:13
2345  Samantha Highland      F2529      250/487       43:19   11:59       37:13
2346  Kelly Quinton          F4044      120/277       42:44   11:59       37:13
2347  Katie Stortroen        F2529      251/487       43:19   11:59       37:14
2348  Kaleb Card             M0110       64/120       39:29   11:59       37:14
2349  Harlyn Wetzel          M5559        30/63       38:42   12:00       37:14
2350  Connie Bertram         F5054       55/241       41:16   12:00       37:14
2351  Pam Rudolf             F5559       39/191       41:16   12:00       37:14
2352  Jill Blegen            F2529      252/487       39:48   12:00       37:15
2353  Donald Parisien        M3034      116/154       46:16   12:00       37:15
2354  Paul Dockter           M3539        60/88               12:00       37:15
2355  Meg Tangen             F2529      253/487       39:47   12:00       37:15
2356  Gary Aamold            M5559        31/63       39:25   12:00       37:16
2357  Heather Klefstad       F2529      254/487       40:56   12:00       37:17
2358  Lacey Rust             F2529      255/487       38:00   12:00       37:17
2359  Kyle Card              M4044        66/98       39:33   12:01       37:17
2360  Nick Dyrendahl         M2529      104/136               12:01       37:18
2361  Kiki Anderson          F3034      222/438       41:03   12:01       37:18
2362  Eric Ashton            M3034      117/154       43:55   12:01       37:18
2363  Tiffany McKinnon       F3034      223/438       40:06   12:01       37:19
2364  Buffee Barta           F2529      256/487               12:01       37:19
2365  Billy Pederson         M1314      101/119       41:49   12:01       37:19
2366  Tara Christianson      F2529      257/487       43:34   12:01       37:19
2367  Sean Francis           M2529      105/136       43:56   12:01       37:20
2368  Joey Pederson          M0110       65/120       41:49   12:01       37:20
2369  Jessica Carlson        F1314       76/108       45:50   12:01       37:20
2370  Kendra Johnson         F1112       78/130       40:57   12:01       37:20
2371  Teresa Ham             F3539      179/342       40:06   12:01       37:20
2372  Leah Pochant           F2529      258/487               12:01       37:20
2373  Michael Bouton         M5054        47/76       38:47   12:01       37:20
2374  Kayleen Anderson       F0110       54/118               12:01       37:20
2375  Carly Steen            F2024      170/279       41:28   12:02       37:21
2376  Suzanne Hammer         F2529      259/487       40:22   12:02       37:21
2377  Anna Pierce            F3034      224/438       40:42   12:02       37:21
2378  Heather Stecher        F2529      260/487       40:22   12:02       37:22
2379  Pamela Cottrell        F6064        14/84       42:54   12:02       37:22
2380  Jennifer Schommer      F3034      225/438       39:38   12:02       37:22
2381  Patti Midthun          F5559       40/191       39:38   12:02       37:22
2382  Jennifer Satter        F3539      180/342       43:01   12:02       37:23
2383  Paige Satter           F0110       55/118       43:00   12:02       37:23
2384  Jill Walter            F2529      261/487               12:03       37:24
2385  Theresa Larson         F4044      121/277       37:26   12:03       37:24
2386  Lisa Pederson          F4044      122/277       41:54   12:03       37:25
2387  Lindsey Kramer         F2529      262/487       44:39   12:03       37:25
2388  Jennifer Sondag        F2529      263/487       40:35   12:03       37:26
2389  Colleen Duerr          F6064        15/84       38:45   12:03       37:26
2390  Valerie Keller         F1314       77/108       42:00   12:03       37:27
2391  Kristin Treiber        F3034      226/438       42:43   12:03       37:27
2392  Char Gust                             0/0       41:21   12:03       37:27
2393  Rebecca Knutson        F4044      123/277               12:04       37:27
2394  Amy Olson              F3034      227/438       42:44   12:04       37:27
2395  Paige Knain Blanchard  F1314       78/108       42:13   12:04       37:27
2396  Claire Erickson        F1112       79/130       42:00   12:04       37:27
2397  Rachal Thompson        F2529      264/487       38:27   12:05       37:30
2398  Beth Zimmerman         F3034      228/438       43:12   12:05       37:30
2399  Amanda Martinson       F2529      265/487       42:28   12:05       37:31
2400  Lisa Nicholas          F3539      181/342       43:41   12:05       37:32
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2401  Churchill Hensley      M4044        67/98       37:43   12:06       37:33
2402  Ann Reich              F5054       56/241       37:49   12:06       37:33
2403  Cindy Hensley          F4044      124/277       37:43   12:06       37:34
2404  Jean Beyer             F4044      125/277       37:50   12:06       37:34
2405  Tammy Lopez            F4549       74/221       38:12   12:06       37:34
2406  Joni Svaren            F3034      229/438       40:42   12:06       37:36
2407  Jaclyn Haak            F2529      266/487       40:42   12:07       37:36
2408  Jennifer Janes         F3034      230/438       40:14   12:07       37:36
2409  Lynn Dixon             F3034      231/438               12:07       37:37
2410  Laura Highet           F3539      182/342       37:43   12:07       37:37
2411  Jamie Hoyem            F1519      100/148       42:42   12:07       37:37
2412  Annette Bruer          F4044      126/277       42:12   12:07       37:37
2413  Trevor Olafson         M1314      102/119       38:21   12:07       37:38
2414  Jess Engel             F2529      267/487       43:55   12:07       37:38
2415  Heather Erickson       F3539      183/342       46:27   12:07       37:38
2416  Brady Munro            M1112      101/125       44:37   12:07       37:39
2417  Sydney Graf            F1112       80/130       38:25   12:07       37:39
2418  Scott Jordheim         M3539        61/88       39:55   12:07       37:39
2419  Kristi Lugert          F3034      232/438       37:42   12:08       37:39
2420  Darcy Foley            F3034      233/438       39:46   12:08       37:40
2421  Marlys Ebersviller     F5054       57/241       40:59   12:08       37:40
2422  Cassie Eckert          F2529      268/487               12:08       37:40
2423  Dawn Helmowski         F2529      269/487       39:42   12:08       37:40
2424  Charley Graf           M0110       66/120       38:26   12:08       37:40
2425  Maria Stutzman         F1314       79/108       45:06   12:08       37:41
2426  Linda Skiple           F3539      184/342               12:08       37:42
2427  Kristy Wurgler         F3539      185/342       37:48   12:08       37:42
2428  Sara Dcamp             F2529      270/487       44:28   12:09       37:43
2429  Carol Rogne            F5054       58/241       39:18   12:09       37:43
2430  Kylie Johnson          F1112       81/130               12:09       37:43
2431  Hayley Andresen        F1112       82/130       43:46   12:09       37:45
2432  Sierra Steenson        F1112       83/130       45:51   12:10       37:45
2433  Madison Garrett        F1112       84/130       44:15   12:10       37:46
2434  Bev Philion            F5054       59/241       41:30   12:10       37:46
2435  Melvin Whitney Jr      M3539        62/88       38:45   12:10       37:47
2436  Samantha Olafson       F2024      171/279       41:26   12:10       37:48
2437  Perry Hurth            M3034      118/154       43:39   12:10       37:48
2438  Kim Johnson            F4044      127/277       43:49   12:10       37:48
2439  Jessica Hurth          F2529      271/487       43:39   12:11       37:49
2440  Kate Fluge             F2529      272/487       42:46   12:11       37:49
2441  Adam Redmann           M2024        76/89               12:11       37:49
2442  Sonja Johnson          F1314       80/108       42:21   12:11       37:50
2443  Mardi Schlichtmann     F4044      128/277       38:01   12:11       37:51
2444  Linzee Onstad          F2529      273/487               12:11       37:51
2445  Randy Johnson          M4549        69/90       42:21   12:11       37:51
2446  Matthew Redmann        M2529      106/136       42:33   12:12       37:53
2447  Vera Nelson            F4549       75/221       40:51   12:12       37:53
2448  James Cole             M5559        32/63       38:07   12:12       37:53
2449  Erin Welken            F2529      274/487       38:13   12:12       37:53
2450  Jonathan Anderson      M3539        63/88       42:42   12:12       37:54
2451  Madalynn Weberg        F0110       56/118       41:29   12:13       37:55
2452  Jackie Kelsh           F0110       57/118       42:35   12:13       37:55
2453  David Knutson          M4549        70/90       39:13   12:13       37:55
2454  Jennifer Dejong        F3539      186/342               12:13       37:55
2455  Judy Stupak            F5054       60/241       40:47   12:13       37:56
2456  Heidi Baasch           F4044      129/277       38:12   12:13       37:56
2457  Sarah Moseng           F3034      234/438       42:27   12:13       37:56
2458  Cory Jorde             F5054       61/241       46:21   12:13       37:56
2459  Jason Daub             M3539        64/88       40:21   12:13       37:57
2460  Sara Daub              F3034      235/438       40:21   12:13       37:57
2461  Carl Denton            M1112      102/125       39:07   12:13       37:57
2462  Ranita Hanley          F1519      101/148       46:06   12:13       37:58
2463  Kim Kelsh              F4549       76/221       42:39   12:13       37:58
2464  Jenna Farkas           F2529      275/487       40:43   12:14       37:58
2465  Morgan Nerpal          F1314       81/108       42:22   12:14       37:59
2466  Abby Martin            F1314       82/108       42:22   12:14       38:00
2467  Carrie Bjorge          F3034      236/438       40:37   12:14       38:01
2468  Garrett Turner         M1112      103/125       40:48   12:14       38:01
2469  Heather Krohn          F2529      276/487       39:18   12:14       38:01
2470  Carmen Dschaak         F4044      130/277       41:04   12:15       38:02
2471  Lani Wahler            F2529      277/487       44:27   12:15       38:02
2472  Sheri Praska           F3034      237/438       40:30   12:15       38:02
2473  Jessie Kilsdonk        F2529      278/487       44:27   12:15       38:02
2474  Jenna Hutchins         F1112       85/130       40:41   12:15       38:02
2475  Amy Paul               F2529      279/487       46:48   12:15       38:03
2476  Lauri Kraus            F4044      131/277       39:24   12:15       38:03
2477  Laura Hagen            F4549       77/221       41:00   12:15       38:03
2478  Amanda Wegsheid        F2024      172/279       46:47   12:15       38:03
2479  Tanya Dockter          F3034      238/438               12:15       38:03
2480  Jessica Strom          F2529      280/487       46:48   12:15       38:04
2481  Jill Vukelich          F3034      239/438       41:33   12:15       38:04
2482  Mary Stoneburg         F2529      281/487       44:30   12:16       38:04
2483  John Rogstad           M2529      107/136       38:44   12:17       38:07
2484  Mary Krohn             F5559       41/191       39:26   12:17       38:08
2485  Caren Hammer           F3034      240/438       41:32   12:17       38:08
2486  Benjamin Hammer        M3034      119/154       41:32   12:17       38:08
2487  Diane Tufte            F5559       42/191       39:35   12:17       38:09
2488  Christine Gauthier     F5054       62/241       39:32   12:17       38:10
2489  Gretchen Bjerken       F5054       63/241       38:58   12:17       38:10
2490  Kayla Hanson           F4549       78/221       38:59   12:18       38:11
2491  Jewel Moen             F1519      102/148       44:15   12:18       38:11
2492  Sarah Bjone            F2529      282/487       44:36   12:18       38:11
2493  Macy Martinson         F1519      103/148       40:23   12:18       38:11
2494  Brittany Stotesbery    F2529      283/487       43:40   12:18       38:12
2495  Madeline Shaft         F1314       83/108       46:50   12:18       38:12
2496  Cyndy Stotesbery       F5559       43/191       43:40   12:18       38:12
2497  Jennifer Holtz         F2529      284/487       42:08   12:19       38:14
2498  Lindi Christianson     F3539      187/342               12:19       38:14
2499  Adam Gustafson         M2529      108/136       39:10   12:19       38:14
2500  Amber Gustafson        F2529      285/487       39:10   12:19       38:15
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2501  Alisa McKay            F2024      173/279       41:43   12:19       38:15
2502  Barb Orvis             F4044      132/277       42:29   12:19       38:15
2503  Cindy Fischer          F3539      188/342       40:13   12:19       38:15
2504  Kellie Albrecht        F2529      286/487       43:08   12:19       38:16
2505  Colton Christmann      M1112      104/125               12:20       38:17
2506  Jessica Gnadt          F3034      241/438       40:05   12:20       38:17
2507  Cindy Perlenfein       F5559       44/191       40:05   12:20       38:17
2508  Chris Biga             M3539        65/88               12:20       38:17
2509  Dustin Westerman       M1519        53/58       46:10   12:20       38:17
2510  Erika Jenson           F1519      104/148       41:13   12:20       38:18
2511  Donna Stortroen        F5054       64/241       44:26   12:20       38:18
2512  Kristi Momerak         F4044      133/277       46:10   12:20       38:18
2513  Deb McKay              F4549       79/221       41:47   12:20       38:19
2514  Jody French            F4044      134/277       41:47   12:20       38:19
2515  Natalie Knutson        F2024      174/279       44:26   12:20       38:19
2516  Krista Ingeman         F1519      105/148       43:28   12:21       38:20
2517  Larisa Johnson         F3539      189/342       43:28   12:21       38:22
2518  Maddie Haroldson       F2024      175/279       40:36   12:21       38:23
2519  Lisa Tillotson         F2529      287/487       41:33   12:23       38:27
2520  Diane Erickson         F4549       80/221       41:18   12:23       38:27
2521  Christiena Taralson    F1112       86/130       42:51   12:23       38:28
2522  James Wicklund         M4044        68/98       42:25   12:23       38:28
2523  Bonnie Greuel          F2529      288/487       41:28   12:23       38:29
2524  Jordan Hanson          F1112       87/130       42:50   12:24       38:30
2525  Memory Mauch           F6569         5/27       47:22   12:24       38:30
2526  Jenna Shern            F1314       84/108       43:08   12:24       38:31
2527  Judy Anderson          F5054       65/241       47:21   12:24       38:32
2528  Kirsten Kopacek        F3539      190/342       43:23   12:25       38:33
2529  Melinda Drellack       F2024      176/279       43:23   12:25       38:33
2530  Colin Geyer            M0110       67/120       39:35   12:25       38:33
2531  Mandi Johnson-Hibbert  F2529      289/487       41:25   12:25       38:33
2532  Bud Ekern              M7074         5/12       46:47   12:25       38:33
2533  Kathryn Gray           F2529      290/487       45:46   12:25       38:34
2534  Jim Berglund           M6064        23/52       40:33   12:26       38:35
2535  Kristen Johannson      F4044      135/277       41:21   12:26       38:36
2536  Lisa Duckstad          F4044      136/277               12:26       38:36
2537  Barbara Stolt          F5559       45/191       41:30   12:26       38:37
2538  Julia A. Pederson      F2529      291/487       44:40   12:26       38:37
2539  Scott Miller           M4044        69/98       45:54   12:26       38:37
2540  Sharon Ries            F4044      137/277       40:30   12:26       38:38
2541  Christopher Thompson   M2529      109/136       41:16   12:26       38:38
2542  Jodi Miller            F4044      138/277       45:55   12:26       38:38
2543  Rena Hoggarth          F5559       46/191       40:17   12:27       38:39
2544  Jane Passa             F4044      139/277       40:30   12:27       38:39
2545  Rhonda Pfingsten       F4044      140/277       41:33   12:27       38:40
2546  Wendy Clark            F4044      141/277       43:45   12:27       38:40
2547  Georgia Berg           F5559       47/191       39:53   12:27       38:40
2548  Amy Renelt             F3539      191/342       43:35   12:27       38:41
2549  Darlene Dusek          F6064        16/84       48:07   12:28       38:43
2550  Troy Charleston        M3034      120/154       42:52   12:28       38:43
2551  Randi Charleston       F5559       48/191       42:52   12:28       38:43
2552  Debra Schlenker        F3034      242/438       44:09   12:28       38:44
2553  Wendy Hendrickx        F3539      192/342       41:01   12:29       38:45
2554  Jon Solinger           M5054        48/76       41:01   12:29       38:45
2555  Valerie Johnson        F3034      243/438       41:57   12:29       38:46
2556  Barbara Honer          F3539      193/342       41:01   12:29       38:46
2557  Kathryn Tingley        F1519      106/148       41:55   12:29       38:47
2558  Jessica Tagestad       F3034      244/438       44:07   12:29       38:47
2559  Emily Pizzey           F1519      107/148       41:55   12:29       38:47
2560  Danelle Johnson        F3539      194/342       42:26   12:30       38:48
2561  Nicole Linman          F2024      177/279       39:06   12:30       38:49
2562  Stephanie Pauly        F2529      292/487       41:45   12:30       38:49
2563  Cherise Wry            F3034      245/438       47:23   12:31       38:51
2564  Hailey Bucholz         F0110       58/118       43:21   12:31       38:51
2565  Charles Bucholz        M5054        49/76       43:20   12:31       38:51
2566  Alyssa Kjersten        F2529      293/487       46:21   12:31       38:51
2567  Becky Boyd             F2529      294/487       42:03   12:31       38:52
2568  Teri Francis           F2529      295/487       46:21   12:31       38:52
2569  Kevin Buettner         M3034      121/154       42:28   12:31       38:52
2570  Kim Kenville           F4044      142/277       42:29   12:31       38:53
2571  Peter Griggs           M1112      105/125       40:15   12:32       38:55
2572  John Griggs            M7074         6/12       40:16   12:32       38:55
2573  Amber Muir             F0110       59/118       44:37   12:32       38:55
2574  Lori Crandall          F3034      246/438       41:28   12:32       38:56
2575  Aaron Muir             M3539        66/88       44:37   12:32       38:56
2576  Bridgette Readel       F3539      195/342       44:45   12:32       38:57
2577  Julie Bubach           F4549       81/221       41:28   12:33       38:57
2578  Grant Harrington       M3539        67/88       45:13   12:33       38:57
2579  Brady Mitchell         M2529      110/136       45:32   12:33       38:57
2580  Brittany Brendemuhl    F2024      178/279       41:34   12:33       38:58
2581  Jennifer Baker         F3034      247/438       44:46   12:33       38:58
2582  Larry Harrington       M6064        24/52       45:13   12:33       38:58
2583  Eric Promersberger     M3539        68/88               12:33       38:58
2584  Anna Promersberger     F0110       60/118       42:46   12:33       38:58
2585  Jeanette Bleecker      F3539      196/342       41:20   12:33       38:58
2586  Jen Mitchell           F2529      296/487       45:32   12:33       38:59
2587  Alene Draoltz          F4549       82/221       43:34   12:33       39:00
2588  Lyndsey Olson          F2529      297/487       43:57   12:34       39:00
2589  Lauren Wenaas          F0110       61/118       43:35   12:34       39:01
2590  Patty Carew            F4549       83/221       40:32   12:34       39:01
2591  Jill Christopher       F3034      248/438       43:57   12:34       39:01
2592  Birgit Pruess          F4044      143/277       39:43   12:34       39:01
2593  Allison Ulrich         F2024      179/279       40:48   12:34       39:02
2594  Nancy Johnson          F5559       49/191       46:08   12:34       39:02
2595  Kimberly Jansen        F2529      298/487       44:53   12:35       39:03
2596  John Jansen            M5559        33/63       44:53   12:35       39:04
2597  Jamie Barnick          F3034      249/438       42:57   12:35       39:04
2598  Tim Holte              M3034      122/154       41:57   12:35       39:05
2599  Susan Fugleberg        F5054       66/241       42:20   12:35       39:05
2600  Lloyd Fugleberg        M6064        25/52       42:20   12:35       39:05
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2601  Kyle Thompson          M0110       68/120       45:50   12:35       39:06
2602  Kevin Meyer            M3539        69/88       48:00   12:35       39:06
2603  Hovi O'Brien           F2024      180/279       41:59   12:36       39:06
2604  Misty Ziegler          F1519      108/148       41:49   12:36       39:07
2605  Darcy Brandt           F1519      109/148       41:49   12:36       39:07
2606  Stone Silva            M1314      103/119       43:41   12:36       39:08
2607  Julie Anderson         F3539      197/342       41:02   12:36       39:08
2608  Alyssa Abrahamson      F2529      299/487       40:54   12:36       39:08
2609  Annette Nygaard        F3034      250/438       39:48   12:37       39:11
2610  Carter Ridl            M0110       69/120       44:48   12:37       39:11
2611  Ray Ridl               M4044        70/98       44:48   12:37       39:11
2612  Jenny Thompson         F2529      300/487       40:01   12:37       39:12
2613  Dana Kvalevog                         0/0       39:14   12:37       39:12
2614  Jamie Durbin           F2529      301/487       41:51   12:38       39:13
2615  Steve Thompson         M4044        71/98       45:57   12:38       39:13
2616  Priscilla Anderson     F5559       50/191       47:36   12:38       39:13
2617  Karla Smith            F3539      198/342       46:41   12:38       39:13
2618  Taryn Sveet            F3034      251/438       42:13   12:38       39:14
2619  Tara Puckett           F1112       88/130       43:55   12:38       39:15
2620  Wesley Griggs          M4044        72/98       40:35   12:38       39:15
2621  Rick Buchholz          M4549        71/90       47:28   12:39       39:16
2622  Tina Miller            F3034      252/438       42:41   12:39       39:16
2623  Cindy Varriano         F5054       67/241       44:55   12:39       39:18
2624  Heather Hubert         F3539      199/342       44:06   12:40       39:20
2625  Alex Deck              F2024      181/279       43:36   12:40       39:20
2626  Jan Kaeding            F5559       51/191       42:34   12:40       39:20
2627  Brooklyn Wiest         F0110       62/118       48:15   12:40       39:20
2628  Alexis Doeling         F0110       63/118       48:15   12:40       39:20
2629  Jamie Thronson         F2529      302/487       40:34   12:40       39:21
2630  Laura Black            F2529      303/487       40:34   12:40       39:22
2631  Ann Elling             F2529      304/487       44:37   12:40       39:22
2632  Sterling Buchholz      M0110       70/120               12:41       39:22
2633  Erin Mueller           F1519      110/148       42:51   12:41       39:23
2634  Alexandra Estenson     F1519      111/148       42:53   12:41       39:23
2635  Rodney Buchholz        M7074         7/12       47:36   12:41       39:23
2636  Sarah Dottenwhy        F2529      305/487       40:48   12:41       39:24
2637  Dawson Breyer          M0110       71/120               12:41       39:24
2638  Holly Heisserer        F5559       52/191       44:22   12:41       39:25
2639  Danae Garrett          F4044      144/277       45:57   12:42       39:27
2640  Krista Mund            F3034      253/438       45:20   12:42       39:28
2641  Kelly Brown            F2529      306/487       45:20   12:42       39:28
2642  Monique Andresen       F3539      200/342       45:31   12:43       39:29
2643  Jennifer Erickson      F2529      307/487       45:20   12:43       39:29
2644  Henry Andresen         M1314      104/119       45:31   12:43       39:30
2645  Charlayne Myers        F6064        17/84       42:41   12:43       39:30
2646  Kristi Thiseth         F3034      254/438       46:07   12:43       39:31
2647  Dawn Bakken            F3034      255/438       43:41   12:44       39:31
2648  Rhonda Roaldson        F3034      256/438       46:07   12:44       39:31
2649  Payton Gabel           M0110       72/120       44:01   12:44       39:32
2650  Joseph Connors         M4044        73/98       41:16   12:44       39:32
2651  Judy Friesz            F6064        18/84       40:31   12:44       39:33
2652  Jodene Friesz          F3034      257/438               12:44       39:33
2653  Michele Connors        F3539      201/342       41:16   12:44       39:34
2654  Laurie Tingley         F4044      145/277       42:28   12:45       39:34
2655  Tony Gray              M3539        70/88       46:45   12:45       39:34
2656  Kaylie Turbin          F1519      112/148       41:42   12:45       39:34
2657  Trevor Harder          M1314      105/119       40:00   12:45       39:35
2658  Rachel Shambaugh       F3034      258/438       41:26   12:46       39:39
2659  Elicia Jacobson        F3539      202/342       44:53   12:46       39:39
2660  Rachel Broer           F2529      308/487       41:26   12:46       39:39
2661  Sue Cote               F4549       84/221       44:25   12:46       39:39
2662  Donna Rice             F5559       53/191       46:36   12:46       39:39
2663  Amber Schempp          F3034      259/438       40:54   12:46       39:40
2664  Kevin Cote             M4044        74/98       44:26   12:46       39:40
2665  Amanda Larson          F2529      309/487       46:36   12:46       39:40
2666  Dan Schempp            M4044        75/98       40:54   12:46       39:40
2667  Jennifer Evenson       F3539      203/342       44:54   12:46       39:40
2668  Callie Bahls           F3034      260/438       39:49   12:47       39:40
2669  Jordan Cote            F0110       64/118       44:26   12:47       39:40
2670  Stacy Saewert          F3034      261/438       41:31   12:47       39:40
2671  Sarah Highley          F2529      310/487       43:23   12:47       39:41
2672  Virginia Swan          F2529      311/487       43:23   12:47       39:41
2673  Carol Reski            F5054       68/241       40:45   12:47       39:41
2674  Kristal Johnson        F3034      262/438       41:32   12:47       39:41
2675  Dar Nubson             F5054       69/241       45:13   12:47       39:42
2676  Paulette Steussy       F5559       54/191       40:50   12:47       39:43
2677  Kaylyn Anderson        F5559       55/191       46:54   12:47       39:43
2678  Brenda Bruner          F3539      204/342       45:15   12:47       39:43
2679  Amy Winjum             F3034      263/438       40:21   12:47       39:43
2680  Scott Klimek           M3539        71/88       48:21   12:47       39:43
2681  Martha Meyer                          0/0       41:37   12:47       39:43
2682  Donna Newman           F4044      146/277       41:36   12:48       39:44
2683  Marissa Geyer          F0110       65/118       40:48   12:48       39:45
2684  Ken Stupak             M5559        34/63       42:37   12:48       39:46
2685  Cheryl Kramer          F6064        19/84       40:00   12:49       39:47
2686  Gary Fiske             M4549        72/90       43:13   12:49       39:47
2687  Jill Gabel             F4044      147/277       44:18   12:49       39:48
2688  Amanda Sip             F3034      264/438       43:30   12:49       39:48
2689  Brandy Tjelde          F2529      312/487       42:01   12:50       39:50
2690  Kristi Albertson       F2529      313/487       43:09   12:50       39:50
2691  Laurie Bulman          F3539      205/342       46:58   12:50       39:51
2692  Becky Geyer            F3539      206/342       40:56   12:51       39:53
2693  Sarah Hangaard         F2529      314/487       43:13   12:51       39:55
2694  April Ballard          F3539      207/342       42:51   12:53       39:59
2695  Brittany Heuchert      F2024      182/279       45:35   12:53       40:01
2696  Kathryn College        F0110       66/118               12:53       40:01
2697  Stacy Swenson          F2024      183/279       42:08   12:53       40:01
2698  Angela Fischer         F2529      315/487       43:25   12:53       40:02
2699  Jeffrey Halland        M4044        76/98       45:45   12:53       40:02
2700  Stephanie Johnson      F2529      316/487       44:53   12:53       40:02
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2701  Drew Helten            F0110       67/118               12:54       40:02
2702  Kristine Johnson       F5054       70/241       43:20   12:54       40:02
2703  Abby Warcken           F1314       85/108       44:53   12:54       40:02
2704  Kristin Uttenhove      F2024      184/279       41:52   12:55       40:06
2705  Sheryl Kasper          F3539      208/342       47:39   12:55       40:06
2706  Justin Schaub          M2024        77/89       41:51   12:55       40:07
2707  John Gieser            M3539        72/88               12:55       40:07
2708  Sharon Puppe           F5559       56/191       41:54   12:55       40:07
2709  Isaac Wicklund         M0110       73/120       44:04   12:55       40:07
2710  Max Gieser             M0110       74/120               12:55       40:07
2711  Tessa Terras           F3034      265/438       45:52   12:55       40:08
2712  Amy Jo Hoherz          F2529      317/487       41:22   12:55       40:08
2713  Monica McCartney       F4549       85/221       43:57   12:55       40:08
2714  Amy Anderson-Fiore     F3034      266/438       45:52   12:55       40:08
2715  Melony Wicklund        F3034      267/438       44:04   12:56       40:09
2716  Hayley Dawson          M3034      123/154               12:56       40:09
2717  Tina Ennen             F4044      148/277       42:20   12:56       40:10
2718  Linda Froysland        F4044      149/277       46:21   12:57       40:12
2719  Linda Askegaard        F4044      150/277       40:49   12:57       40:13
2720  Kelsey Flanery         F1112       89/130               12:57       40:13
2721  Joyce Teigen           F5559       57/191       42:19   12:57       40:14
2722  Chuck Teigen           M5559        35/63       42:19   12:57       40:14
2723  Emily Siegert          F1314       86/108               12:57       40:14
2724  Arlene Balvik          F5559       58/191       41:06   12:58       40:15
2725  Cody Rogelstad         M1314      106/119       44:51   12:58       40:16
2726  Hanah Perkins          F2529      318/487       44:44   12:58       40:17
2727  Brandon Halonen        M2529      111/136       41:46   12:59       40:19
2728  Katy Boyer             F3034      268/438       41:46   12:59       40:19
2729  Elijah Klein           M0110       75/120       41:11   12:59       40:19
2730  Tawni Lippert          F3034      269/438       41:22   12:59       40:19
2731  Leslie Oberg           F3034      270/438       41:22   12:59       40:19
2732  Chelsey Benson         F2024      185/279       40:30   12:59       40:19
2733  Laura Smith            F2024      186/279       40:31   12:59       40:20
2734  Jen Shafer             F3034      271/438       43:29   13:00       40:21
2735  Shanley Roach          F1314       87/108       42:13   13:00       40:21
2736  Tracy Klein Klein      M4044        77/98       41:16   13:00       40:23
2737  Allison Ward           F1519      113/148       45:42   13:00       40:24
2738  Julie Neidlinger       F3539      209/342       41:40   13:00       40:24
2739  Tracy Brown            M3034      124/154       43:04   13:01       40:25
2740  Sara Cook              F2529      319/487       45:31   13:01       40:25
2741  Cindy Running          F4044      151/277       41:22   13:01       40:25
2742  Becky Kasper           F1519      114/148       47:58   13:01       40:25
2743  Grace Miller           F1314       88/108       44:58   13:01       40:26
2744  Emmy Vareberg          F3539      210/342       43:04   13:01       40:26
2745  Tricia Bovkoon         F3539      211/342       49:30   13:01       40:26
2746  Joy Quitberg           F3034      272/438       43:50   13:01       40:26
2747  Alaina Lynk            F0110       68/118       44:13   13:01       40:26
2748  Mary Winkels           F4549       86/221       44:51   13:02       40:27
2749  Wanda Walseth          F5559       59/191       47:50   13:02       40:27
2750  Lisa Vetsch            F4044      152/277       40:50   13:02       40:28
2751  Mattea Vetsch          M0110       76/120       40:50   13:02       40:28
2752  Tim Eissinger          M4549        73/90       45:37   13:02       40:28
2753  Andrea Blake           F2529      320/487               13:02       40:28
2754  Mary Niklaus           F4549       87/221       41:37   13:02       40:29
2755  Jean Hendrickson       F4549       88/221       41:37   13:02       40:29
2756  Breck Von Bank         F3539      212/342               13:03       40:31
2757  John Leininger         M6569        10/30       40:47   13:03       40:31
2758  Barbara Garrity        F2024      187/279       45:57   13:03       40:31
2759  Brenda Cossette        F5054       71/241       50:05   13:03       40:33
2760  Corinne Mayer          F2529      321/487       43:06   13:04       40:34
2761  Shellie Simonson Ulven F3539      213/342       45:33   13:04       40:34
2762  Jon Ulven              M3539        73/88       45:33   13:04       40:34
2763  Carolyn Barrows        F5559       60/191       43:07   13:04       40:34
2764  Barbara Peterson       F5559       61/191       43:07   13:04       40:34
2765  Lindsay Perlenfein     F2529      322/487       49:01   13:04       40:35
2766  Dawn Solberg           F5054       72/241               13:04       40:36
2767  Tim McQueen            M3034      125/154       48:04   13:05       40:36
2768  Peggy Armstrong        F5054       73/241       48:25   13:05       40:37
2769  Gerald Armstrong       M5559        36/63       48:25   13:05       40:37
2770  Amanda Frahm           F2024      188/279       46:18   13:05       40:38
2771  Jenny Monsebroten      F2529      323/487       44:39   13:05       40:39
2772  Stacey Monsebroten     F2529      324/487               13:05       40:39
2773  Bradley Larson         M4549        74/90       45:00   13:06       40:40
2774  Ashley Fredrickson     F2529      325/487       48:01   13:06       40:40
2775  Kerri Drees            F4044      153/277       41:14   13:06       40:41
2776  David Wyum             M5559        37/63       41:37   13:06       40:41
2777  Stephanie Swanson      F2529      326/487       45:06   13:06       40:42
2778  Kelsey Barnett         F1519      115/148               13:07       40:45
2779  Claire Spaeth          F0110       69/118       41:30   13:07       40:45
2780  Caitlin Young          F1519      116/148       41:18   13:07       40:45
2781  Emily Sheldon          F2529      327/487       44:31   13:08       40:46
2782  David Spaeth Spaeth    M4044        78/98       41:31   13:08       40:46
2783  Hans Engen             M0110       77/120               13:08       40:46
2784  Anna Danielson         F1112       90/130       44:43   13:08       40:47
2785  Matt Engen             M4044        79/98               13:08       40:47
2786  Adam Dick              M2024        78/89       43:17   13:08       40:48
2787  Jennifer Garceau       F3034      273/438       48:11   13:08       40:49
2788  Kari Sawey             F5054       74/241       43:16   13:08       40:49
2789  Joan Miller            F5559       62/191       44:06   13:09       40:49
2790  Sarah Felton           F2529      328/487       47:10   13:09       40:49
2791  Rick Rea               M4044        80/98       41:41   13:09       40:50
2792  Kathy Gorden           F1314       89/108       45:14   13:09       40:50
2793  Dawnette Rea           F4044      154/277       41:43   13:09       40:50
2794  Lily Hannaher          F1112       91/130       45:12   13:09       40:50
2795  Laura Potter           F4549       89/221       41:21   13:09       40:50
2796  Zachary Weinzierl      M0110       78/120       46:47   13:09       40:52
2797  Neva Papachek          F4549       90/221       41:24   13:10       40:54
2798  Kelly Schutt           F3034      274/438       42:41   13:10       40:55
2799  Aiden Schutt           M0110       79/120       42:41   13:10       40:55
2800  Amy Anderson           F3034      275/438       46:15   13:12       40:59
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2801  Casey Berberich        F2529      329/487       48:01   13:12       41:00
2802  Carol Petersen         F5559       63/191       43:04   13:12       41:00
2803  Robert Ross            M6064        26/52       47:26   13:12       41:01
2804  Kellynn Johnston       F2024      189/279       45:32   13:12       41:01
2805  Ann Lysne              F3034      276/438       41:58   13:13       41:01
2806  Mary Snustad           F5559       64/191       41:58   13:13       41:02
2807  Roger Jenson           M6569        11/30       43:48   13:13       41:02
2808  Haley Haroldson        F2024      190/279       43:18   13:14       41:05
2809  Janee Brendemuhl       F5054       75/241       43:50   13:14       41:05
2810  Mandy Peterson         F2529      330/487       49:08   13:14       41:06
2811  Jeff Shirley           M5054        50/76       46:19   13:14       41:07
2812  Ryan Watson            M2529      112/136       46:39   13:14       41:07
2813  Kelly Watson           F2529      331/487       46:39   13:15       41:08
2814  Jessica Shore          F2024      191/279       45:40   13:15       41:09
2815  Ruth Wirtz             F3034      277/438       41:27   13:15       41:10
2816  Kara Stormon           F4044      155/277       41:12   13:16       41:12
2817  Brian Hughes           M3539        74/88       42:10   13:16       41:12
2818  Derek Boe              M1314      107/119       48:37   13:16       41:12
2819  Alayna Wry             F0110       70/118       49:45   13:16       41:13
2820  Tracy McCullough       F3034      278/438       48:57   13:17       41:14
2821  Jessica Schneider      F2024      192/279       47:47   13:17       41:14
2822  Ben Kautzman           M6569        12/30       43:31   13:17       41:15
2823  Julie Boe              F4044      156/277       48:39   13:17       41:15
2824  Tammy Lynk             F4044      157/277       45:01   13:17       41:15
2825  Lisa Irwin             F2024      193/279       47:18   13:17       41:15
2826  Kathryn Davidson       F2024      194/279               13:17       41:15
2827  Bonita Hanson          F5559       65/191       42:18   13:17       41:15
2828  Ann Clark              F5559       66/191       43:23   13:18       41:17
2829  Shana Wilson           F3034      279/438       42:18   13:18       41:17
2830  Jeanette Gall          F3034      280/438       44:48   13:18       41:18
2831  Brandon Olson          M0110       80/120       48:16   13:18       41:18
2832  Kim Jerger             F4044      158/277       42:14   13:18       41:19
2833  Courtney Gustafson     F2024      195/279       45:13   13:18       41:19
2834  Tammy Mollet           F3034      281/438       44:49   13:18       41:19
2835  Arlene Luptak          F2024      196/279       45:13   13:18       41:19
2836  Camille Everett        F1112       92/130       45:41   13:18       41:20
2837  Teresa Osten           F4549       91/221       44:13   13:19       41:21
2838  Jenifer Lauckner       F3034      282/438       42:19   13:19       41:21
2839  Janell Bruggeman       F3539      214/342       44:29   13:19       41:23
2840  Leslie Grund           F2024      197/279       47:50   13:20       41:24
2841  Stacy Roos             F2529      332/487       44:24   13:20       41:25
2842  Taryn Alderman         F1519      117/148       44:40   13:20       41:26
2843  Renae Aarfor           F5054       76/241       42:10   13:21       41:26
2844  Melissa Dingmann       F3539      215/342       48:05   13:21       41:27
2845  Jill Boehme            F3034      283/438       46:54   13:21       41:28
2846  Cinda Morton           F4044      159/277       47:57   13:21       41:28
2847  Wanda Throlson         F4044      160/277       45:40   13:21       41:29
2848  Doreen Hanson          F5054       77/241       45:57   13:21       41:29
2849  Vicky Richter          F4549       92/221       45:40   13:21       41:29
2850  Amber Carlson          F1519      118/148       44:53   13:21       41:29
2851  Kristen Tryba          F3034      284/438       45:06   13:21       41:29
2852  Melissa Kleindl        F2529      333/487       45:05   13:22       41:30
2853  Denise Christianson    M5054        51/76       45:08   13:22       41:30
2854  Jenice Boulger         F5559       67/191       49:57   13:22       41:31
2855  Tracy Boman            F3539      216/342       43:56   13:22       41:31
2856  Kathy Issendorf        F5054       78/241       45:06   13:22       41:31
2857  Noah Morken            M1112      106/125               13:22       41:31
2858  Lisa Jostad            M3539        75/88       43:28   13:22       41:32
2859  Harold Hanson          M5054        52/76       45:58   13:23       41:33
2860  Reed Stock             M2024        79/89       44:23   13:23       41:33
2861  Curt Stock             M4549        75/90       44:23   13:23       41:33
2862  Kathryn Grandbois      F1519      119/148       45:39   13:23       41:33
2863  Alex Stock             F1519      120/148       44:23   13:23       41:33
2864  Glenn Rettmann         M6569        13/30       46:48   13:23       41:33
2865  Greta Thomas           F2024      198/279               13:23       41:34
2866  Sherry Rettmann        F5054       79/241       46:48   13:23       41:34
2867  Cheryl Stock           F5054       80/241       44:23   13:23       41:34
2868  Jacob Himle            M0110       81/120       45:12   13:23       41:35
2869  Carla Hajek            F3539      217/342       45:26   13:23       41:35
2870  Maureen Kautzman       F6064        20/84       43:52   13:23       41:35
2871  Danielle Grandbois     F2024      199/279       45:42   13:24       41:36
2872  Connie Modahl          F3539      218/342       43:15   13:24       41:36
2873  Randy Farwell          M4549        76/90       45:32   13:24       41:37
2874  Sherri Farwell         F4044      161/277       45:32   13:24       41:37
2875  Sandy Aas              F4044      162/277       43:15   13:24       41:37
2876  Claire Farwell         F1112       93/130       45:32   13:24       41:38
2877  Greta Albrecht         F2529      334/487       50:07   13:25       41:39
2878  John Harris            M5054        53/76       43:40   13:25       41:40
2879  Lise Alves             F4549       93/221       45:14   13:25       41:41
2880  Johnny Harris          M1112      107/125       43:40   13:25       41:41
2881  Leann Strittmatter     F5054       81/241       42:09   13:25       41:41
2882  Stephanie Storbakken   F3539      219/342       48:15   13:25       41:41
2883  Colette Brunelle       F3539      220/342       48:14   13:25       41:41
2884  Vicki Pfau             F4549       94/221       42:10   13:26       41:42
2885  Nishita Gaba           F0110       71/118       46:29   13:26       41:42
2886  Anissa Gronneberg      F2529      335/487       46:29   13:26       41:42
2887  Helena Johnston        F5054       82/241       45:38   13:26       41:42
2888  Sarah Radcliffe        M1519        54/58       47:34   13:26       41:42
2889  Sue Stein              F3539      221/342       47:34   13:26       41:42
2890  Jenn Thompson          F3034      285/438       44:47   13:26       41:44
2891  Melissa Misek          F2024      200/279       45:07   13:26       41:44
2892  Shauna Paulson         F2529      336/487       44:47   13:26       41:44
2893  Susan McPherson        F5054       83/241       50:40   13:27       41:47
2894  Jan Hickey             F4044      163/277       44:54   13:27       41:47
2895  Pamela Ganyo           F5559       68/191       45:46   13:28       41:50
2896  Dale Weinke            M5054        54/76       42:12   13:28       41:50
2897  Keith Forde            M6064        27/52       44:18   13:28       41:50
2898  Amy Coley              F3034      286/438       45:28   13:28       41:51
2899  Jennifer Jaszkowiak    F3539      222/342       45:29   13:29       41:51
2900  Suzi Uggerud           F3034      287/438       50:19   13:29       41:52
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2901  Jamie Bucholz          F2529      337/487       45:54   13:30       41:55
2902  Hunter Baer            M0110       82/120       44:35   13:30       41:56
2903  Maryann Berg           F6569         6/27               13:30       41:56
2904  Nancy Fix-Shelton      F4549       95/221       45:14   13:30       41:56
2905  Kathy Baer             F4044      164/277       44:35   13:30       41:56
2906  Kenneth Baer           M4549        77/90       44:36   13:30       41:57
2907  Stacy Chapman          F4044      165/277       43:04   13:32       42:02
2908  Michael Olson          M3034      126/154       42:16   13:32       42:03
2909  Dan Duenwald           M5054        55/76       48:55   13:32       42:03
2910  Shannon Olson          F2529      338/487       42:16   13:32       42:03
2911  Mary Christison        F5559       69/191       44:06   13:32       42:03
2912  Lauren Pettie          F1314       90/108       46:41   13:32       42:03
2913  Emily Ericksrud        F0110       72/118               13:33       42:04
2914  Angela Nelson          F3034      288/438       45:04   13:33       42:04
2915  Joey Nelson            M3034      127/154       45:04   13:33       42:04
2916  Terry Soine            M6569        14/30       47:45   13:33       42:04
2917  Bryn Halley            F1519      121/148       43:44   13:33       42:04
2918  Heather Wetterlund     F3034      289/438       48:38   13:33       42:04
2919  Sherry Pekas           F4044      166/277       42:29   13:33       42:04
2920  Tiffany Schouten       F2529      339/487       48:38   13:33       42:04
2921  Mariah Kienenberger    F1112       94/130       46:28   13:33       42:06
2922  Deb Suhr               F3034      290/438       44:32   13:34       42:07
2923  Sarah Mimong           F3034      291/438       46:17   13:34       42:07
2924  Kris Ertelt            F4044      167/277       49:08   13:34       42:09
2925  Nancy Nelson           F5559       70/191       47:30   13:34       42:09
2926  Rachel Bourgault       F1112       95/130       46:28   13:34       42:09
2927  Robyn McDonald         F4549       96/221       43:49   13:35       42:10
2928  Marleen Councilman     F4549       97/221       43:49   13:35       42:10
2929  Doug Thingstad         M5559        38/63       49:37   13:35       42:11
2930  Linda Magner           F6064        21/84       42:39   13:36       42:13
2931  Pam Ressler            F3034      292/438       45:37   13:36       42:14
2932  Kathleen Glad          F4044      168/277       47:24   13:36       42:14
2933  Alicia Carley          F3034      293/438               13:36       42:14
2934  Reagan Applegren       F0110       73/118       43:49   13:36       42:14
2935  Emily Randleman        F2024      201/279       49:49   13:36       42:14
2936  Jennifer Lien          F3539      223/342       49:48   13:36       42:14
2937  Craig Randleman        M5559        39/63       49:50   13:36       42:14
2938  Kristen Anderson       F2529      340/487       43:49   13:36       42:15
2939  Renae Thomas           F3539      224/342       42:50   13:36       42:15
2940  Jordan Annett          M0110       83/120       42:50   13:36       42:16
2941  Joy Burckhard          F3034      294/438       49:17   13:36       42:16
2942  Tim Ericksrud          M4044        81/98               13:37       42:16
2943  Renee Christensen      F4549       98/221       42:42   13:37       42:17
2944  Dorothy Davis          F6064        22/84       44:33   13:37       42:17
2945  Austin Fraase          M1314      108/119       44:33   13:37       42:17
2946  Carol Volk             F6064        23/84       47:56   13:37       42:18
2947  Sarah Hubert           F3539      225/342       43:53   13:38       42:19
2948  Katie Ledin            F2024      202/279               13:38       42:19
2949  Carla Schaible         F5559       71/191       48:05   13:38       42:19
2950  Jason Hubert           M3034      128/154       43:53   13:38       42:20
2951  Gail Schober           F4044      169/277       46:16   13:38       42:20
2952  Pat Swan               F5054       84/241       46:01   13:38       42:21
2953  Debra Thingstad        F5054       85/241       49:48   13:38       42:21
2954  Ross Lykken            M2529      113/136               13:38       42:21
2955  Rhonda Monson          F3539      226/342       48:06   13:38       42:21
2956  Kelly Jacobson         F3034      295/438               13:38       42:22
2957  Terry Lykken           M6064        28/52               13:38       42:22
2958  Jaidyn Roehr           F0110       74/118       43:57   13:39       42:23
2959  Becky Roehr            F3034      296/438       43:59   13:39       42:24
2960  Logan Roehr            M1112      108/125       43:59   13:39       42:24
2961  Tucker Baarson         M0110       84/120       45:34   13:39       42:24
2962  Neil Gabrielson        M4044        82/98       45:10   13:40       42:25
2963  Erica Baarson          F3034      297/438       45:35   13:40       42:25
2964  Jeremy Lindell         M3539        76/88       46:24   13:40       42:25
2965  Trevor Pederson        M2024        80/89       45:01   13:40       42:26
2966  Sara Kazmierczak       F2529      341/487       48:48   13:40       42:27
2967  Joy Lindell            F3539      227/342       46:24   13:40       42:27
2968  Kelly Johnson          F4549       99/221       46:32   13:40       42:28
2969  Dorothy Vincent        F5054       86/241       44:56   13:41       42:29
2970  Kari Hurt              F3539      228/342       44:57   13:42       42:32
2971  Marcy Hanson           F4549      100/221       45:51   13:42       42:33
2972  Jackie Hollevoet       F5054       87/241       45:17   13:42       42:34
2973  Marie Sys              F3034      298/438       44:58   13:43       42:34
2974  Mary Degree            F3539      229/342       44:07   13:43       42:36
2975  Josh Swanson           M2529      114/136       50:36   13:43       42:36
2976  Laree Faul             F3034      299/438       44:07   13:43       42:36
2977  Erin Owens             F2529      342/487       44:52   13:43       42:37
2978  Christa Heldt          F2529      343/487       44:52   13:43       42:37
2979  Tony Wegscheid         M2529      115/136       44:52   13:44       42:38
2980  James Urlacher         M3034      129/154       47:28   13:44       42:38
2981  Rick Olson             M6064        29/52       46:11   13:44       42:38
2982  Ruth Pung              F5054       88/241       46:11   13:44       42:38
2983  Randy Christianson     M5559        40/63       46:12   13:44       42:38
2984  Donna Christianson     F4549      101/221       46:12   13:44       42:38
2985  Shawn Bowen            M1519        55/58       47:56   13:44       42:39
2986  Darci Phillips         F3034      300/438       43:12   13:44       42:40
2987  Halle Speidel          F0110       75/118       46:19   13:44       42:40
2988  Linda Hohertz          F5559       72/191       44:09   13:45       42:41
2989  Barbara Simenson       F5054       89/241       45:29   13:45       42:41
2990  McKenzie Speidel       F1112       96/130       46:20   13:45       42:41
2991  Trever Speidel         M4044        83/98       46:22   13:45       42:42
2992  Andrea Kautz           F5559       73/191       43:13   13:45       42:42
2993  Sara Chadwick          F1519      122/148       47:59   13:45       42:42
2994  Laurie Pulkrabek       F5054       90/241       45:29   13:45       42:42
2995  Rochelle King          F3034      301/438       46:22   13:45       42:42
2996  Darcy Speidel          F3539      230/342       46:22   13:45       42:43
2997  Mary Jahner            F4044      170/277       51:21   13:45       42:43
2998  Isaac Alderman         M1112      109/125       45:10   13:45       42:43
2999  Sharon Olson           F6064        24/84       46:15   13:45       42:44
3000  Wendy Schock           F3539      231/342       45:10   13:46       42:44
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3001  Sara Ziegler           F2024      203/279       49:14   13:46       42:46
3002  Deb Haugen             F4549      102/221       49:14   13:46       42:46
3003  Theresa Gehler         F3034      302/438       51:26   13:47       42:48
3004  Quinn Gehler           M0110       85/120       51:26   13:47       42:48
3005  Erin Bednar            F2024      204/279       43:40   13:47       42:48
3006  Lois Bednar            F4549      103/221       43:39   13:47       42:48
3007  Samantha Albers        F1519      123/148       51:06   13:48       42:50
3008  Jill Johnson           F4044      171/277       51:23   13:48       42:51
3009  Kirsten Pettie         F4044      172/277       51:23   13:48       42:51
3010  Jonathan Albers        M1314      109/119       51:07   13:48       42:52
3011  Shane Flanagan         M3034      130/154               13:48       42:52
3012  Joy Steen              F4549      104/221       46:59   13:48       42:53
3013  Joe Nicholas           M3539        77/88       49:02   13:49       42:54
3014  Amy Linstaedt          F2529      344/487       45:18   13:49       42:54
3015  Anna Gurney            F2024      205/279       47:06   13:49       42:55
3016  Holly Haugen           F2529      345/487       47:47   13:49       42:56
3017  Trevor Griffith        M0110       86/120       48:27   13:49       42:56
3018  Billie Griffith        F2529      346/487       48:27   13:49       42:56
3019  Miranda Schumacher     F2529      347/487       48:01   13:50       42:56
3020  Amy Remmick            F4044      173/277       46:52   13:50       42:57
3021  Angie Pulsinelli       F3034      303/438       47:21   13:50       42:58
3022  Sandy Lavoi            F6064        25/84       43:59   13:50       42:58
3023  Jacob Albers           M0110       87/120       51:12   13:50       42:59
3024  Phil Lavoi             M5559        41/63       44:01   13:51       43:00
3025  Dusty Roscoe           F2024      206/279       47:52   13:51       43:01
3026  Jason Klipfel          M4549        78/90       47:09   13:51       43:01
3027  Debbie Matzke          F3539      232/342       49:58   13:52       43:02
3028  Denise Klipfel         F3539      233/342       47:10   13:52       43:03
3029  Lisa Steffen           F4044      174/277       49:59   13:52       43:03
3030  Barb Smith-Strong      F5054       91/241       46:17   13:52       43:04
3031  Jon Smith              M2529      116/136               13:52       43:05
3032  Brady Sinner           M0110       88/120               13:53       43:06
3033  Marcy Grewe            F5559       74/191       51:21   13:53       43:06
3034  Kristen Watson         F2024      207/279       52:04   13:53       43:07
3035  Thomas Watson          M5559        42/63       52:05   13:53       43:07
3036  Joyce Jahner           F5559       75/191       45:03   13:53       43:07
3037  Deborah Prigelmeier    F5559       76/191       48:33   13:53       43:07
3038  Alexis Gooselaw        F0110       76/118               13:53       43:08
3039  Emma Lintelman         F2024      208/279               13:54       43:09
3040  Molly Wanner           F3539      234/342               13:54       43:09
3041  Heather Elseth         F2529      348/487               13:54       43:09
3042  Jade Narum             M0110       89/120               13:54       43:09
3043  Trina Kinney           F2529      349/487       52:09   13:54       43:10
3044  Lisa Gilbertson        F3539      235/342       47:08   13:54       43:11
3045  Shawnda Prigelmeier    F3539      236/342       48:36   13:54       43:11
3046  Jean Albertson         F80UP          1/2               13:54       43:12
3047  Lori Heidelberger      F3539      237/342       46:15   13:55       43:13
3048  Judy Brown             F4549      105/221       47:40   13:55       43:14
3049  Lindsay Brown          F2024      209/279       47:40   13:55       43:14
3050  Lana Peebles           F3539      238/342       45:13   13:56       43:15
3051  Marie Meier            F4044      175/277       49:45   13:56       43:16
3052  Richard Meier          M4044        84/98       49:46   13:56       43:17
3053  Thomas Vanorny         M5054        56/76       47:57   13:56       43:18
3054  Stacy Votava           F3539      239/342       46:43   13:57       43:20
3055  Albra Washnieski       F3034      304/438       48:28   13:58       43:21
3056  Alicia Lindquist       F2024      210/279       46:38   13:58       43:22
3057  Nichole Lindquist      F2529      350/487       46:39   13:58       43:23
3058  Steve Bulat            M5559        43/63       44:59   13:58       43:23
3059  Lyndsay Wentz          F2024      211/279       48:31   13:58       43:24
3060  Christopher Smith      M4044        85/98       47:08   13:59       43:25
3061  Jane Duerr             F5559       77/191               13:59       43:27
3062  Lesley Scibora         F3539      240/342       48:57   14:00       43:27
3063  Linda Olschlager       F5559       78/191       44:44   14:00       43:28
3064  Shawn Duerr            F2529      351/487       48:56   14:00       43:28
3065  Susan Ostendorf        F4044      176/277       48:55   14:00       43:29
3066  Liz. Anderson          F2529      352/487       47:26   14:00       43:29
3067  Donna Schwan           F5559       79/191               14:01       43:31
3068  Shannon Walaker        F3034      305/438       49:07   14:01       43:32
3069  Noah Lantz             M0110       90/120               14:01       43:32
3070  Joshua Carlson         M2529      117/136       49:08   14:01       43:33
3071  Robert Davis           M6569        15/30       44:59   14:02       43:34
3072  Kristen Carlson        F3034      306/438       49:09   14:02       43:34
3073  Tanya Weinberger       F3034      307/438       52:42   14:02       43:36
3074  Karen Anderson         F5559       80/191       52:43   14:02       43:36
3075  Kari Klingman          F4044      177/277       44:22   14:02       43:36
3076  Christine Graf         F4549      106/221       44:22   14:02       43:36
3077  John Henn              M4549        79/90       47:07   14:02       43:36
3078  Duane Judisch          M4044        86/98       44:04   14:03       43:37
3079  Diane Bruhn            F5559       81/191       46:13   14:03       43:37
3080  Estelle Carrier        F7074         1/15       44:31   14:03       43:38
3081  Danielle Judisch       F1112       97/130       44:05   14:03       43:38
3082  Sonja Ross             F5559       82/191       50:05   14:03       43:39
3083  Linda Schumacher       F5559       83/191       48:59   14:03       43:39
3084  Erin Ross              F2529      353/487       50:05   14:03       43:39
3085  Keith Schumacher       M5559        44/63       48:59   14:03       43:40
3086  Melissa Richard        F2529      354/487       46:09   14:04       43:40
3087  Susan Roddy            F5054       92/241       50:16   14:04       43:42
3088  Bethany Heggen         F2529      355/487       44:48   14:04       43:42
3089  Tara Chadwick          F2529      356/487       45:38   14:05       43:45
3090  Rebecca Delacruz       F4044      178/277       47:52   14:05       43:45
3091  Carolyn Tomeo          F3034      308/438       50:10   14:05       43:45
3092  Janessa Morrow         F3034      309/438       50:10   14:06       43:46
3093  Karalyn Baspaly        F6064        26/84       46:42   14:06       43:46
3094  Rebecca Ratchenski     F5054       93/241       52:06   14:06       43:46
3095  Jared McCollum         M1112      110/125       49:02   14:06       43:48
3096  Carol Elliott          F5559       84/191       48:17   14:06       43:48
3097  Ashley Lystad          F2024      212/279       50:42   14:06       43:48
3098  Dana Weiskopf          F2529      357/487       50:41   14:06       43:49
3099  Amy Terfehr            F1519      124/148               14:07       43:49
3100  Kathy Eggmann          F4044      179/277       45:30   14:07       43:49
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3101  Corin Boese            F2529      358/487       49:34   14:07       43:51
3102  Jade Hellandsaas       M2024        81/89       45:03   14:07       43:51
3103  Kristen Schimmel       F2529      359/487       49:35   14:07       43:52
3104  Emelia Fahrman         F2024      213/279       45:03   14:08       43:52
3105  Chuck Anderson         M5559        45/63       52:59   14:08       43:52
3106  Cody Hewitt-Soukup     M1314      110/119       49:35   14:08       43:53
3107  Erika Larson           F3539      241/342       46:06   14:08       43:53
3108  Erica Hewitt           F3034      310/438       49:36   14:08       43:54
3109  Julie Grubb            F3539      242/342       47:20   14:08       43:55
3110  Elizabeth Stepnuk      F5054       94/241       51:41   14:09       43:56
3111  Logan Grubb            M0110       91/120       47:21   14:09       43:56
3112  Audrey Locken-Gent     F3539      243/342       46:29   14:09       43:56
3113  Lauren Martin          F2024      214/279       52:03   14:09       43:57
3114  Sommer Markwardt       F3034      311/438       45:42   14:09       43:57
3115  Todd Morken            M4044        87/98               14:09       43:57
3116  Lisa Holman            F4044      180/277               14:09       43:57
3117  Diana Dugger           F4044      181/277       46:30   14:09       43:57
3118  John Meyer             M2024        82/89       52:04   14:09       43:57
3119  Derek Weisert          M0110       92/120       49:51   14:09       43:57
3120  Sara Ross              F4044      182/277       46:02   14:09       43:58
3121  Michelle Morken        F4044      183/277               14:10       43:58
3122  Jeannie Carlson        F5559       85/191       44:52   14:10       43:59
3123  Angela Pogue           F3034      312/438       49:32   14:10       44:00
3124  Julie Newman           F2529      360/487       44:53   14:10       44:00
3125  Tamra Johnson          F4044      184/277       44:32   14:10       44:01
3126  Mitchell Kosel         M1314      111/119       49:52   14:10       44:01
3127  Cheryl Terfehr         F4549      107/221               14:10       44:01
3128  Danielle Peterson      F4044      185/277       44:04   14:11       44:03
3129  Sara Danielson         F0110       77/118       47:53   14:11       44:04
3130  Keryl Anderson         F4044      186/277       49:35   14:12       44:05
3131  Nicholas Anderson      M0110       93/120       49:35   14:12       44:06
3132  David Nelson           M2529      118/136               14:12       44:06
3133  Brody Farmer           M0110       94/120       52:47   14:12       44:06
3134  Cindy Nelson           F5054       95/241       52:35   14:12       44:07
3135  Makayla Schultz        F1112       98/130               14:12       44:07
3136  Janna Boelke           F2529      361/487       44:50   14:12       44:08
3137  Kim Holmes             F2529      362/487       44:50   14:13       44:08
3138  Sheila Walter          F4549      108/221       44:26   14:13       44:10
3139  Elizabeth Danielson    F4549      109/221       47:59   14:14       44:11
3140  Elaine Gackle          F7074         2/15       47:21   14:14       44:12
3141  Stacy Johnson          F3034      313/438       47:07   14:14       44:13
3142  Jenny Moncada          F3034      314/438       47:07   14:14       44:13
3143  Lisa Sluke             F4549      110/221       45:49   14:14       44:13
3144  Jane Johnson                          0/0       49:59   14:15       44:14
3145  Samantha Smallarz      F1112       99/130       48:35   14:15       44:14
3146  Trevor Alderman        M1112      111/125       47:30   14:15       44:15
3147  Ashley Honl            F1112      100/130       48:35   14:15       44:15
3148  Dawnetta Opland        F3034      315/438               14:15       44:16
3149  Jennifer Hageman       F3034      316/438               14:15       44:16
3150  Marchele Paterson      F4549      111/221       47:41   14:15       44:16
3151  Breanne Sjulstad       F3034      317/438       49:04   14:15       44:16
3152  Lisa Narum             F2529      363/487               14:16       44:18
3153  Kara Kalbus            F2529      364/487       46:40   14:16       44:18
3154  Stefanie Fink          F3539      244/342       46:40   14:16       44:19
3155  Shelly Sinner          F3034      318/438               14:16       44:19
3156  Shera Brandvold        F3034      319/438       45:06   14:16       44:19
3157  Hannah Hilar           F0110       78/118       45:42   14:16       44:20
3158  Ike Flaten             M5559        46/63       45:50   14:17       44:21
3159  Marcy Flaten           F5054       96/241       45:50   14:17       44:21
3160  Michael Flaten         M2529      119/136       45:50   14:17       44:22
3161  Julie Peterson         F3034      320/438       48:09   14:17       44:22
3162  Sarah Johnson          F1112      101/130       46:49   14:18       44:23
3163  Elizabeth Petersen     F2529      365/487       48:09   14:18       44:23
3164  Chantelle Brosz        F1314       91/108       48:48   14:18       44:24
3165  Shyna Marek            F1112      102/130               14:18       44:24
3166  Susan Puckett          F3539      245/342       49:04   14:18       44:24
3167  Debra Hilar            F5054       97/241       45:46   14:18       44:24
3168  Grant Puckett          M0110       95/120       49:04   14:18       44:24
3169  Megan Halley           F2024      215/279       46:04   14:18       44:26
3170  Stacy Hurt             F3539      246/342       46:51   14:19       44:27
3171  Emma Dejong            F1519      125/148       51:25   14:19       44:28
3172  Denise Halley                         0/0       46:07   14:19       44:28
3173  Marlys Frojen          F4549      112/221       47:53   14:19       44:28
3174  Deb Weber              F3539      247/342       47:44   14:20       44:31
3175  Heather Sellden        F2529      366/487       45:30   14:20       44:31
3176  Kirsten Wenaas         F4044      187/277       49:06   14:20       44:31
3177  Amy Havelka            F2529      367/487       49:13   14:20       44:32
3178  Bebe Draultz           F1112      103/130       49:07   14:20       44:32
3179  Diana Trussell         F2529      368/487       49:23   14:20       44:32
3180  Barb Groth             F4549      113/221       45:02   14:21       44:33
3181  Barbara Breske         F4044      188/277       45:02   14:21       44:33
3182  Larry Reynolds         M5559        47/63       49:09   14:21       44:33
3183  Christopher Larson     M2529      120/136       49:15   14:21       44:34
3184  Crystal Larson         F2529      369/487       49:16   14:21       44:34
3185  Cheryl Hoffman         F5054       98/241       49:07   14:21       44:35
3186  Becky Tigue            F4549      114/221       45:05   14:22       44:36
3187  Sarah Klimek           F2529      370/487       53:14   14:22       44:37
3188  Alicia Bryant          F2024      216/279       45:04   14:22       44:37
3189  Kay Reynolds           F5054       99/241       49:12   14:22       44:38
3190  Marcia Sjulstad        F5054      100/241       49:26   14:22       44:38
3191  Cassandra Gutzmer      F2529      371/487       45:12   14:22       44:38
3192  Shelly Issendorf       F3034      321/438       48:16   14:23       44:39
3193  Denice Owens           F5559       86/191       49:31   14:23       44:40
3194  Phyllis Caldwell       F6064        27/84       47:53   14:23       44:40
3195  Mary Jo Bohl           F2529      372/487       46:35   14:23       44:41
3196  Marie Mars             F5559       87/191       50:10   14:23       44:41
3197  Heather Miller         F3034      322/438       49:06   14:23       44:42
3198  Nicole Ortiz           F2529      373/487       50:48   14:24       44:42
3199  Amy Lewis              F2024      217/279       50:48   14:24       44:42
3200  Darlene Raymond        F5559       88/191               14:24       44:42
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3201  Mylynn Henderson       F1519      126/148       45:34   14:24       44:43
3202  Diane Peterson         F5054      101/241       46:08   14:24       44:43
3203  Dawn Miller            F2529      374/487       46:09   14:24       44:43
3204  Callie Schneider       F2529      375/487               14:24       44:43
3205  Janine Schneibel       F2529      376/487       45:38   14:24       44:44
3206  Dean Schneibel         M5054        57/76       45:38   14:24       44:44
3207  Sheila Krebs           F4044      189/277       46:23   14:25       44:46
3208  Austin Smith           M0110       96/120       50:24   14:25       44:46
3209  Deirdre Henderson      F3539      248/342       45:37   14:25       44:46
3210  Mary Eggleston         F5054      102/241       50:29   14:25       44:48
3211  Rodney Bergeson        M5054        58/76       50:30   14:26       44:49
3212  Michelle Bishoff       F4044      190/277       48:21   14:27       44:52
3213  Leslie Brezicka        F4044      191/277       48:20   14:27       44:52
3214  Patti Nelson           F4549      115/221       53:29   14:27       44:52
3215  Dana Roshau            F3034      323/438               14:27       44:54
3216  Tracy Sinclair         F4549      116/221       48:22   14:28       44:54
3217  Theresa Mueller Scheib F5054      103/241       48:40   14:28       44:56
3218  Maribeth Mueller       F4549      117/221       48:39   14:28       44:56
3219  Aneesa Noormohamed     F2529      377/487       45:40   14:29       44:58
3220  Amanda Carlson         F2529      378/487       51:51   14:29       44:58
3221  Angela Lokken          F3034      324/438               14:29       44:58
3222  Nicole Wohl            F3539      249/342       51:52   14:29       44:59
3223  Kristin Burns          F4549      118/221       48:29   14:30       45:01
3224  Carissa Mischke        F1519      127/148       53:38   14:30       45:01
3225  Sandy Skolness         F6064        28/84       48:45   14:30       45:02
3226  Sue Uhlir              F5559       89/191       46:26   14:30       45:02
3227  Jeannie Hudson         F4549      119/221       46:56   14:31       45:07
3228  Lisa Peterson          F3034      325/438       49:37   14:32       45:08
3229  Lori Peterson          F5054      104/241       49:37   14:32       45:09
3230  Mickey Moen            F4044      192/277       50:47   14:32       45:09
3231  Carmen Maloney         F3539      250/342       50:47   14:32       45:09
3232  Heidi Hohn             F3034      326/438       46:38   14:33       45:11
3233  Julie Bilden           F4549      120/221       46:56   14:34       45:13
3234  Jody Granberg          F2529      379/487       50:42   14:34       45:13
3235  Diane Fricke           F2529      380/487       50:42   14:34       45:14
3236  Mary Kensok            F4549      121/221       46:56   14:34       45:15
3237  Justin Miller          M2024        83/89       45:32   14:35       45:16
3238  Cassy Boonstra         F2024      218/279       52:36   14:35       45:18
3239  Melissa Hemberger      F3539      251/342       52:36   14:35       45:19
3240  Vickie Thompson        F5559       90/191       48:10   14:35       45:19
3241  Katie Johnke           F1519      128/148       45:28   14:36       45:20
3242  Dianne Johnke          F5054      105/241       45:29   14:36       45:20
3243  Tiffany Fossen         F3539      252/342       52:36   14:36       45:20
3244  Danielle Betteen       F2024      219/279       45:29   14:36       45:20
3245  Lori Zemke             F4549      122/221       45:29   14:36       45:21
3246  Cheryl Muir            F3539      253/342       51:23   14:37       45:23
3247  Julie Thompson         F4549      123/221       51:23   14:37       45:24
3248  Lauren York            F0110       79/118       48:50   14:37       45:24
3249  Leslie Wegner          F4549      124/221       47:43   14:37       45:24
3250  Betty Strang           F6064        29/84       46:02   14:37       45:25
3251  Jackie Firkus          F3034      327/438       48:10   14:37       45:25
3252  Stephanie Fridgen      F2529      381/487       48:10   14:37       45:25
3253  Maureen Anderson       F6064        30/84       46:16   14:37       45:25
3254  Della Kautz            F5559       91/191       45:58   14:38       45:27
3255  Deb Kluck              F5054      106/241       51:02   14:38       45:28
3256  Lara Loritz            F3539      254/342       46:38   14:39       45:29
3257  April Loken            F2529      382/487       52:37   14:39       45:30
3258  Gwendolyn Madcke       F3539      255/342       45:41   14:39       45:30
3259  Jason Bushee           M3034      131/154       52:37   14:39       45:31
3260  Bonnie Etter           F4044      193/277       45:58   14:39       45:31
3261  Cindy Holaday          F4549      125/221       47:07   14:40       45:32
3262  Kelly Binfet           F3539      256/342               14:40       45:32
3263  Stephanie Bosch        F2529      383/487       47:08   14:40       45:33
3264  Tamara Kummeth         F2024      220/279       50:18   14:40       45:33
3265  Tyler Kummeth          M2024        84/89       50:17   14:40       45:33
3266  Vicky Reile            F3539      257/342       47:45   14:40       45:33
3267  Ann Marie Johnston     F1112      104/130       50:59   14:40       45:33
3268  Heather Collins        F3034      328/438       53:47   14:40       45:34
3269  Nola Storm             F5559       92/191       50:13   14:42       45:38
3270  Whitney Carlson        F1314       92/108       54:37   14:42       45:39
3271  Sharon Smithberg       F5559       93/191       50:13   14:42       45:40
3272  Patrick Walker         M4549        80/90       50:31   14:44       45:44
3273  Debra Walker           F4044      194/277       50:31   14:44       45:45
3274  Justin Kittleson       M2529      121/136       48:06   14:44       45:46
3275  Janis Botner           F5054      107/241       50:33   14:45       45:47
3276  Becky Peterson Peterso F5559       94/191       49:13   14:45       45:47
3277  Heidi Moore            F1314       93/108       50:15   14:45       45:47
3278  Jurnee Osland          F1314       94/108       50:14   14:45       45:48
3279  Nancy Lunder           F5559       95/191       46:35   14:45       45:48
3280  Reid Barnett           M1314      112/119       50:15   14:45       45:49
3281  Brianna Thompson       F1314       95/108       54:47   14:45       45:49
3282  Betsy Downs            F2024      221/279               14:45       45:50
3283  Stephen Parmer         M6064        30/52       47:26   14:45       45:50
3284  Leslie Downs           F5054      108/241       48:33   14:46       45:51
3285  Jonathan Schuler       M2024        85/89               14:46       45:52
3286  Danielle Bayman        F0110       80/118       51:52   14:46       45:52
3287  Tamara Bucholz         F3034      329/438       49:39   14:46       45:52
3288  Dewey Uhlir            M6064        31/52       46:24   14:46       45:53
3289  Beth Teiken            F0110       81/118       46:11   14:47       45:54
3290  Jen Aarnhalt           F2024      222/279       46:11   14:47       45:54
3291  Carol Janssen          F4044      195/277       49:44   14:47       45:54
3292  Sidney Janssen         F0110       82/118       49:45   14:47       45:55
3293  Sarah Skeldum          F2529      384/487       47:41   14:47       45:56
3294  Laurie Polka           F5054      109/241       47:41   14:48       45:56
3295  Simon Lucy             M5054        59/76       48:08   14:48       45:57
3296  Lee Hanson             F5054      110/241       47:41   14:48       45:57
3297  Stephanie Bayman       F3539      258/342       51:57   14:48       45:57
3298  Denise Boe             F4549      126/221       46:25   14:48       45:59
3299  Farrah Thoreson        F3034      330/438       48:06   14:49       46:00
3300  Michelle Grund         F2529      385/487       52:26   14:49       46:01
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3301  John Gaffney           M5054        60/76       53:02   14:49       46:01
3302  Sydney Quibell         F0110       83/118       47:37   14:49       46:01
3303  Amy Thoreson           F1519      129/148       48:07   14:49       46:02
3304  Martin Haley           M5559        48/63       48:26   14:49       46:02
3305  Gerry Flaig            M6064        32/52       46:28   14:49       46:02
3306  Cynthia Carroll        F6064        31/84       49:46   14:50       46:03
3307  Jill Gaffney           F5054      111/241       53:06   14:50       46:04
3308  Patricia Zealand       F6064        32/84       48:14   14:50       46:04
3309  Jerry Barbee           M5559        49/63       53:08   14:50       46:04
3310  Roxanne Barbee         F5054      112/241       53:08   14:50       46:04
3311  Lisa Suda              F4549      127/221       47:49   14:50       46:05
3312  Cyndi Grund            F5054      113/241       52:31   14:50       46:05
3313  Julie Fennell          F5559       96/191       47:49   14:51       46:06
3314  Mary Swenson           F5054      114/241       47:56   14:51       46:07
3315  Leslie Malcolmson      F5054      115/241       48:17   14:51       46:07
3316  Pam Wolters            F5559       97/191       47:57   14:51       46:07
3317  Bailey Schumacher      M0110       97/120               14:52       46:09
3318  Jordan Holte           F0110       84/118       49:08   14:52       46:10
3319  Kevin Eastlund         M3539        78/88       51:11   14:52       46:10
3320  Lea Varland            F3539      259/342       49:09   14:52       46:11
3321  Tim Hippe              M3539        79/88       49:10   14:52       46:11
3322  Mikaela Kujanson       F1112      105/130       49:48   14:53       46:13
3323  Fidela Jones           F4549      128/221       49:00   14:53       46:13
3324  Tracy Wheeler          F4549      129/221       48:05   14:53       46:14
3325  Karen Bosh             F5054      116/241       48:04   14:53       46:14
3326  Jane Heilmann          F5054      117/241       46:34   14:55       46:19
3327  Jean Jones             F5559       98/191       49:21   14:55       46:19
3328  Holly Cahill           F3539      260/342       48:17   14:55       46:20
3329  Stephani Bertsch       F3539      261/342       48:16   14:55       46:21
3330  Janice Hunt            F5054      118/241       49:52   14:55       46:21
3331  Marcia Siegle          F5054      119/241       52:42   14:56       46:21
3332  Nicole Wilkes          F3539      262/342       48:17   14:56       46:21
3333  Tami Christianson-Lars F4044      196/277       52:43   14:56       46:22
3334  Raymond Hunt           M5559        50/63       49:53   14:56       46:23
3335  Brenda Brumbaugh       F5559       99/191       52:44   14:56       46:23
3336  Seth Nordstrom         M1314      113/119       50:59   14:57       46:27
3337  Karen Alm              F6064        33/84       49:33   14:58       46:27
3338  Isaac Flage            M1112      112/125       48:40   14:58       46:27
3339  John Quibell           M4549        81/90       48:03   14:58       46:28
3340  Rischa Terry           F5054      120/241       52:13   14:58       46:29
3341  Rebecca Moe            F3539      263/342       52:11   14:58       46:29
3342  Dean Wilson            M4549        82/90       50:56   14:58       46:30
3343  Liz Hanstad            F2529      386/487       52:11   14:58       46:30
3344  Karen Lindholm         F6569         7/27       52:13   14:58       46:30
3345  Danielle Haugen        F2024      223/279       50:01   14:59       46:32
3346  Emma Sweeney           F0110       85/118       54:32   14:59       46:33
3347  Jenny Vangerud         F3539      264/342       49:26   14:59       46:33
3348  Sue Sholes             F4549      130/221       54:33   14:59       46:33
3349  Peggy Stibbe           F5559      100/191       50:56   15:00       46:34
3350  Jewell Fiskness        M5559        51/63       51:37   15:00       46:34
3351  Rick Davis             M5559        52/63       50:56   15:00       46:34
3352  Evie Ulven             F6064        34/84       51:37   15:00       46:34
3353  Laura Chavez           F1519      130/148       50:01   15:00       46:35
3354  Ron Strand             M6064        33/52       50:12   15:00       46:35
3355  Linda Davis            F5054      121/241       50:56   15:00       46:35
3356  Heather Anderson       F1519      131/148       48:45   15:00       46:35
3357  Barbara Anderson       F4549      131/221       48:45   15:00       46:36
3358  Bob Footitt            M5559        53/63       50:12   15:00       46:36
3359  Aidan Jezzard          M0110       98/120       51:54   15:00       46:36
3360  Miranda Barta          F3034      331/438       47:21   15:00       46:36
3361  Toby Jezzard           F1519      132/148       51:54   15:00       46:36
3362  Brenda Estenson        F3539      265/342       50:06   15:00       46:37
3363  Rhonda Hagness         F2529      387/487       47:21   15:01       46:37
3364  Becky Karlen           F2529      388/487               15:01       46:40
3365  Kristi Delage          F4044      197/277       52:13   15:02       46:41
3366  Cheryl Thorpe          F5559      101/191       47:51   15:02       46:42
3367  Bonnie Olson           F5559      102/191       47:51   15:02       46:42
3368  Brian Hutchins         M3539        80/88       48:24   15:02       46:43
3369  Justine Hutchins       F0110       86/118       48:24   15:03       46:43
3370  Candice Rosin          F3539      266/342       47:51   15:03       46:44
3371  Jerry Rosin            M4044        88/98       47:51   15:03       46:44
3372  Peg Gilbertson         F5054      122/241       51:24   15:03       46:46
3373  Brian Gilbertson       M2529      122/136       51:24   15:04       46:46
3374  Megan Jacobsen         F2024      224/279       49:27   15:04       46:48
3375  Karin Trosvik          F4549      132/221       50:06   15:04       46:48
3376  Lisa Flaten            F4549      133/221       49:28   15:04       46:49
3377  Jenna Markusen         F2024      225/279       52:46   15:04       46:49
3378  Jasmine Markusen       F1519      133/148       52:46   15:05       46:49
3379  Sonja Nitschke         F2529      389/487       54:58   15:05       46:51
3380  Judy Dudgeon           F5559      103/191       55:55   15:05       46:51
3381  Becky Svaren           F5559      104/191       49:58   15:05       46:51
3382  Julie Rivenes          F3034      332/438       49:58   15:05       46:52
3383  Alma Stenberg          F6569         8/27       49:19   15:06       46:53
3384  Trista Shockman        F2529      390/487       55:01   15:06       46:53
3385  Gabe Icenhour          M1112      113/125       52:24   15:06       46:54
3386  Jim Harr               M3539        81/88       52:24   15:06       46:54
3387  Nichole Truhlicka      F3034      333/438       52:28   15:06       46:55
3388  Kimberly Harr          F4044      198/277       52:25   15:06       46:55
3389  Lisa Hamre             F3539      267/342       52:48   15:07       46:56
3390  Kristina Heggedal      F1314       96/108       51:29   15:07       46:56
3391  Donald Pederson        M6569        16/30       55:27   15:07       46:56
3392  Darcy Hamre            F3539      268/342       52:48   15:07       46:56
3393  Mitzi Pederson         F5559      105/191       55:28   15:07       46:57
3394  Amy Olson              F3034      334/438       52:31   15:07       46:57
3395  Elizabeth Bresson      F1314       97/108       51:32   15:08       46:59
3396  Vanessa Santoya        F2529      391/487       49:14   15:08       46:59
3397  Toni Haaland           F2529      392/487       49:14   15:08       47:00
3398  Marilyn Hoge           F4549      134/221       51:43   15:08       47:00
3399  Nicole Wojciechowski   F2529      393/487       50:16   15:08       47:01
3400  Judi Gease             F4549      135/221       51:44   15:09       47:02
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3401  Sandy Radermacher      F4549      136/221               15:09       47:03
3402  Alyssa Sell            F1519      134/148       54:36   15:09       47:04
3403  Kali Kiecker           F2024      226/279       55:13   15:09       47:04
3404  Jacob Quanbeck         M1112      114/125       53:22   15:09       47:05
3405  Susan Risher           F4549      137/221       48:26   15:10       47:06
3406  Mackenzie Korbel       F0110       87/118               15:10       47:06
3407  Desiree Havelka        F5054      123/241       51:46   15:10       47:07
3408  Elaina Salander        F0110       88/118       48:11   15:10       47:07
3409  Shannon Elbert         F2529      394/487       48:14   15:11       47:09
3410  Stacey Larson          F3034      335/438       53:36   15:11       47:10
3411  Deb Pavelko            F5559      106/191       53:36   15:12       47:12
3412  Marcia Hagen           F4549      138/221       48:55   15:12       47:12
3413  Monica Fritz           F4549      139/221       50:13   15:12       47:13
3414  Beth Stoa              F4044      199/277               15:12       47:13
3415  Karen Haugen           F5054      124/241       50:43   15:12       47:13
3416  Sandra Aamold          F5559      107/191       51:45   15:13       47:15
3417  Ellen Johanson         F5559      108/191       49:28   15:13       47:15
3418  Andrew Pfeifer         M0110       99/120       49:09   15:13       47:16
3419  Christy Jacobson       F5054      125/241       52:01   15:13       47:16
3420  Julie Johnson          F5054      126/241       49:14   15:13       47:16
3421  Debra Boehm            F5054      127/241       52:00   15:13       47:16
3422  Jason Massie           M3034      132/154       49:25   15:13       47:16
3423  Cathrin Vonbank        F4044      200/277       49:11   15:13       47:17
3424  Claudia Simon          F4549      140/221       50:59   15:13       47:17
3425  Julie Runia            F4549      141/221       52:31   15:14       47:18
3426  Chelsey Runia          F2024      227/279       52:31   15:14       47:18
3427  Jenna Hilfer           F2024      228/279       56:21   15:14       47:19
3428  Jean Layman            F4549      142/221       47:38   15:14       47:20
3429  Michelle Kupitz        F5054      128/241       47:38   15:14       47:20
3430  Bonnie Mueller         F5559      109/191       50:54   15:15       47:21
3431  Jennifer Johnson       F3539      269/342       50:55   15:15       47:21
3432  Karlee Johnson         F0110       89/118       50:54   15:15       47:21
3433  Nancy Smith            F4549      143/221       49:07   15:16       47:25
3434  Sloan Smith            M0110      100/120       49:08   15:16       47:25
3435  Scott Weisert          M4044        89/98       53:19   15:16       47:25
3436  Robin Kraft            F2529      395/487               15:16       47:26
3437  Allison Mahoney        F2529      396/487       53:18   15:16       47:26
3438  Tina Ross              F3034      336/438       52:16   15:17       47:27
3439  Ann Mahoney            F5559      110/191       53:18   15:17       47:27
3440  Vanessa Veflin         F3034      337/438       50:48   15:17       47:29
3441  Missy Lacoursiere      F3034      338/438       53:20   15:18       47:30
3442  Ann Buerkley           F4549      144/221       56:03   15:18       47:30
3443  Nancy Tronsgard-White  F3539      270/342       56:03   15:18       47:30
3444  Judy Hougland          F4549      145/221               15:18       47:32
3445  Lisa Hewell            F3539      271/342               15:19       47:33
3446  Zachary Perleberg      M1314      114/119       54:15   15:19       47:34
3447  Mia Schustet           F1112      106/130       56:18   15:19       47:34
3448  Chelsey Maracle        F1519      135/148       54:15   15:19       47:35
3449  Pamela Massie          F5054      129/241       49:45   15:19       47:35
3450  Pamela Karlen          F4549      146/221               15:20       47:36
3451  Dana Coley             F3539      272/342       51:17   15:20       47:36
3452  Stephanie Kaseman      F3034      339/438       49:45   15:20       47:36
3453  Stephanie Merrick      F3034      340/438       54:15   15:20       47:38
3454  Bonita Wayne           F4044      201/277       50:31   15:21       47:40
3455  Sheryl Benz            F4549      147/221       50:32   15:21       47:40
3456  Bev Gravdahl           F3539      273/342               15:22       47:42
3457  Lori Wallace           F4044      202/277       50:01   15:22       47:42
3458  Don Lervik             M6569        17/30       55:52   15:22       47:43
3459  Dylan Bruner           M0110      101/120       53:17   15:23       47:46
3460  Sandy Ostrom           F6064        35/84       53:18   15:23       47:46
3461  Annie Young            F4549      148/221       48:44   15:23       47:48
3462  Lisa Bielejeski        F3539      274/342       54:19   15:23       47:48
3463  James Bastian          M80UP          1/1       48:44   15:24       47:50
3464  Shawana Davis          F3034      341/438       48:34   15:25       47:51
3465  Lindsay Anderson       F2529      397/487       48:33   15:25       47:52
3466  Janna Carlson          F3034      342/438       54:21   15:25       47:52
3467  Daniel Strang          M6569        18/30       48:29   15:25       47:52
3468  Angie Rick             F3034      343/438       48:33   15:25       47:52
3469  Gloria Matz            F5054      130/241       49:48   15:25       47:53
3470  John Unrau             M5054        61/76       51:31   15:25       47:53
3471  Jennifer Hass          F2529      398/487       49:48   15:25       47:54
3472  Samantha McGregor      F2529      399/487       47:59   15:26       47:56
3473  Michelle Wagoner       F3539      275/342       51:55   15:26       47:57
3474  Jordan Meyer           M1112      115/125       51:32   15:26       47:57
3475  Stephanie McGregor     F2024      229/279       47:59   15:26       47:57
3476  Stephanie Meyer-York   F3539      276/342       51:32   15:27       47:58
3477  Craig Scholle          M6569        19/30       48:24   15:27       47:59
3478  Peggy Johnson          F5559      111/191       52:35   15:27       48:00
3479  Cindy Scholle          F5054      131/241       48:23   15:27       48:00
3480  Stacy Marschke                        0/0       54:05   15:28       48:01
3481  Julie Rosenberry       F3539      277/342       54:06   15:28       48:01
3482  Alyssa Unrau           F2024      230/279       51:39   15:28       48:02
3483  Jim Guyott             M5054        62/76       52:41   15:28       48:02
3484  Cindy Guyott           F5054      132/241       52:41   15:28       48:03
3485  Nicole Welsch          F3539      278/342       55:05   15:28       48:03
3486  Stephanie Juve         F3034      344/438       55:04   15:28       48:04
3487  Shelley Mauch          F4549      149/221       52:08   15:29       48:05
3488  Ken Ermer              M5054        63/76               15:29       48:06
3489  Nancy Wulfekuhle       F4549      150/221       52:08   15:29       48:06
3490  Jack Ermer             M5559        54/63               15:29       48:07
3491  Shari Erickson         F4549      151/221       52:36   15:30       48:07
3492  Cheryl Pattee          F4549      152/221       48:16   15:30       48:07
3493  Amy Prince             F3034      345/438       49:45   15:30       48:08
3494  Jana Bartholomay       F4549      153/221       54:12   15:30       48:08
3495  Brooke Sagert          F2024      231/279       51:29   15:30       48:08
3496  Lisa Rotvold           F4044      203/277       56:19   15:31       48:10
3497  Marlene Lervik         F6064        36/84       56:19   15:31       48:11
3498  Karen Ehrens           F4044      204/277               15:31       48:11
3499  Sara Anfinson          F5054      133/241       49:42   15:31       48:13
3500  Stephanie Christeson   F3034      346/438       49:47   15:32       48:15
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3501  Erin Windorski         F2529      400/487       54:23   15:32       48:15
3502  Mary Leibel            F2529      401/487       56:37   15:32       48:16
3503  Kelly Troyer           F4044      205/277       54:16   15:33       48:16
3504  Jeanne Dambach         F2024      232/279       56:37   15:33       48:16
3505  Eric Christeson        M3034      133/154       49:47   15:33       48:16
3506  Corey Flath            M3034      134/154       54:23   15:33       48:18
3507  Todd Troyer            M4044        90/98       54:18   15:34       48:20
3508  Genece Hanson          F5559      112/191       50:00   15:34       48:20
3509  Anna Reading           F3034      347/438       50:00   15:34       48:21
3510  Sara Merck             F3034      348/438       51:38   15:34       48:22
3511  Michele Hastings       F3539      279/342       50:31   15:35       48:23
3512  Anne Kittelson         F3034      349/438       51:39   15:35       48:23
3513  Becky Bruse            F2529      402/487       54:03   15:35       48:25
3514  Kathy Erickson         F3539      280/342       49:02   15:35       48:25
3515  Diane Odegaard         F5054      134/241       49:02   15:36       48:26
3516  Jenny Cossette         F3034      350/438       54:03   15:36       48:26
3517  Kristie Axtman Axtman  F3539      281/342       54:03   15:36       48:27
3518  Donald Stiehp          M5559        55/63       48:58   15:36       48:27
3519  Drew Conzemius         M1112      116/125       56:35   15:36       48:27
3520  Nancy Hagen            F5559      113/191       53:45   15:36       48:27
3521  Katrina Fahrman        F1519      136/148       49:39   15:36       48:27
3522  Rod Larson             M5559        56/63       53:45   15:36       48:27
3523  Janet Larson           F5559      114/191       53:45   15:36       48:28
3524  Kathy Lewis            F5054      135/241       54:30   15:36       48:28
3525  Trista Conzemius       F3539      282/342       56:36   15:36       48:28
3526  Val Mogard             F5054      136/241               15:36       48:28
3527  Lynette Bunn           F5054      137/241       49:36   15:37       48:29
3528  Terri Fleck            F5054      138/241       50:36   15:37       48:29
3529  Julie Rivard           F4044      206/277       56:33   15:37       48:29
3530  Dianne Nechiporenko    F4549      154/221       50:37   15:37       48:30
3531  Thorsten Johnson       M3034      135/154       52:41   15:37       48:30
3532  Joanne Warner          F6064        37/84               15:38       48:33
3533  Becki Thompson         F4044      207/277       55:17   15:38       48:34
3534  Shirley Dorrheim       F6064        38/84       50:41   15:38       48:34
3535  Lois Mauch             F5054      139/241       49:46   15:38       48:35
3536  David Klocke           M4549        83/90       54:58   15:39       48:35
3537  Devry Klocke           M4549        84/90       54:58   15:39       48:35
3538  Kayla Mueller          F2529      403/487       54:30   15:39       48:37
3539  Cathy Klocke           F4549      155/221       54:58   15:39       48:37
3540  Holly Ristau           F5559      115/191       50:22   15:39       48:37
3541  Tara Dubord            F2529      404/487       54:17   15:40       48:41
3542  Natalie Burckhard      F2529      405/487       52:18   15:41       48:41
3543  Jane Redlinger         F5559      116/191       49:10   15:41       48:42
3544  Melissa Fluge          F2529      406/487       49:10   15:41       48:42
3545  Kelsey Dahl            F2529      407/487       52:18   15:41       48:42
3546  Todd Oksendahl         M3034      136/154       54:18   15:41       48:42
3547  Emily Budke            F1314       98/108       56:07   15:41       48:42
3548  Rachelle Hildenbrand   F1519      137/148       54:59   15:41       48:43
3549  Cindy Budke            F4549      156/221       56:07   15:41       48:43
3550  Erica Redlinger        F2529      408/487       49:10   15:41       48:43
3551  Kara Paul              F3539      283/342       50:54   15:42       48:44
3552  Amber Schenfisch       F2024      233/279       53:46   15:42       48:45
3553  Geri Paul              F6064        39/84       50:55   15:42       48:45
3554  Rebekah Nelson         F2024      234/279       53:47   15:42       48:46
3555  Sandra Nelson          F6064        40/84       50:55   15:42       48:46
3556  Audra Hagen            F2529      409/487       50:41   15:42       48:47
3557  Marilyn Arneson        F6064        41/84       51:24   15:43       48:47
3558  Marge Perkins          F7074         3/15       52:10   15:43       48:48
3559  Dalton Grubb           M0110      102/120       52:10   15:43       48:48
3560  Jake Frank             M0110      103/120       52:50   15:43       48:49
3561  Barbara Chamberlain    F5054      140/241       49:12   15:43       48:49
3562  Gary Thornton          M5054        64/76       53:49   15:44       48:51
3563  Nyra Thornton          F5559      117/191       53:49   15:44       48:51
3564  Margaret Trickle       F5054      141/241       49:13   15:44       48:51
3565  Sabrina Hildenbrand    F3539      284/342       55:08   15:44       48:52
3566  Jakelle Cornell        F2529      410/487       57:39   15:44       48:52
3567  Richard Erdmann        M2529      123/136       50:06   15:44       48:52
3568  Ali Erdmann            F2529      411/487       50:07   15:44       48:52
3569  Amanda Johnson         F1519      138/148       54:37   15:45       48:54
3570  Haylee Johnson         F0110       90/118       53:50   15:45       48:55
3571  Kayla Thompson         F1519      139/148       57:56   15:45       48:56
3572  McKayla Schiffner      F1314       99/108       57:18   15:45       48:56
3573  Tricia Johnson         F3034      351/438       53:51   15:45       48:56
3574  Kendra Thompson        F2024      235/279       57:57   15:46       48:58
3575  Josh Holm              M3034      137/154       50:10   15:46       48:58
3576  Susan Market           F4549      157/221       49:13   15:46       48:59
3577  Laurel Gess            F4044      208/277       50:54   15:47       49:00
3578  Holly Carlson          F2024      236/279               15:47       49:00
3579  Emery Gess             F1112      107/130       50:55   15:47       49:01
3580  Ty Simonson            M1112      117/125       54:20   15:47       49:01
3581  Kathy Erickson         F5054      142/241       54:54   15:47       49:01
3582  Peggy Simonson         F3539      285/342       54:21   15:47       49:01
3583  Kassidy Allard         F0110       91/118       56:21   15:47       49:02
3584  Theresa Allard         F3034      352/438       56:21   15:47       49:02
3585  Mary Lystad            F5054      143/241               15:47       49:02
3586  Tami Nielsen           F4549      158/221       49:24   15:47       49:02
3587  Cindy Koenig           F5054      144/241       49:43   15:47       49:03
3588  Diana Johnson          F5054      145/241       49:43   15:48       49:03
3589  Dustin Hildenbrand     M1314      115/119       55:20   15:48       49:03
3590  Jill Gorden            F4044      209/277       56:29   15:48       49:04
3591  Gale Chapman           F5559      118/191       51:08   15:48       49:05
3592  Amy Von Hagen          F3539      286/342       50:29   15:48       49:06
3593  Duane Olschlager       M6569        20/30       50:23   15:48       49:06
3594  Marshal Hicks          M0110      104/120       53:43   15:49       49:06
3595  Jennifer Hicks         F3539      287/342       53:43   15:49       49:06
3596  Angela Hedahl          F2529      412/487       55:49   15:49       49:08
3597  John Solberg           M5054        65/76       51:08   15:50       49:09
3598  Kari Appletoft         F2529      413/487       50:27   15:50       49:10
3599  Molly Fortney          F5054      146/241       55:52   15:50       49:10
3600  Jackie Larson          F5559      119/191               15:50       49:10
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3601  Jody Negen             F3539      288/342       55:51   15:50       49:10
3602  Curt Larson            M6064        34/52               15:50       49:10
3603  Sara Johnson           F2529      414/487       51:27   15:51       49:14
3604  Sarah Gerads           F3034      353/438       51:28   15:51       49:14
3605  Joe Murray             M5054        66/76       55:08   15:51       49:14
3606  Gayle Klefstad         F6064        42/84       55:25   15:51       49:15
3607  Darlyne Votava         F5559      120/191       49:33   15:52       49:16
3608  Tyler Cordahl          M1112      118/125       52:33   15:52       49:16
3609  Mackenzie Amerine      F1112      108/130       52:45   15:52       49:16
3610  Kelly Cordahl          M3539        82/88       52:33   15:52       49:17
3611  Susan Cordahl          F3034      354/438       52:33   15:52       49:17
3612  Robert Conrad          M6064        35/52               15:52       49:17
3613  Marvin Walz            M6569        21/30               15:52       49:18
3614  Norine Carr            F5559      121/191       49:24   15:53       49:19
3615  Constance Boe          F5559      122/191       49:23   15:53       49:20
3616  Emily Malmanger        F0110       92/118       56:43   15:53       49:20
3617  Michelle Malmanger     F4044      210/277       56:44   15:53       49:21
3618  Vicki Sola             F5559      123/191       49:24   15:53       49:21
3619  Roshan Pinto           M3034      138/154       49:44   15:54       49:21
3620  Namitha Pais           F2529      415/487       49:44   15:54       49:22
3621  Marcia McMullen        F6064        43/84       55:18   15:54       49:22
3622  Keri Muhl              F3034      355/438       53:21   15:54       49:22
3623  Robyn Johnson          F2529      416/487       53:22   15:54       49:23
3624  Kevin Thorsness        M4549        85/90       55:19   15:54       49:23
3625  Jonah Nelson           M1112      119/125       53:31   15:55       49:26
3626  Kenneth Schiele        M5054        67/76       55:31   15:55       49:27
3627  Linda Nelson           F6064        44/84       53:31   15:55       49:28
3628  Mike Sayler            M3034      139/154       52:33   15:56       49:28
3629  Kristi Schiele         F5054      147/241       55:33   15:56       49:31
3630  Kim Koenders           F2024      237/279       57:49   15:57       49:32
3631  Katie Sayler           F3034      356/438       52:37   15:57       49:33
3632  Angie Ostrom           F3034      357/438       57:49   15:57       49:33
3633  Brenda Hanenberg       F3034      358/438       51:39   15:58       49:35
3634  Brandy Johnson         F2529      417/487       51:39   15:58       49:36
3635  Kristen Rauser         F2529      418/487       57:02   15:58       49:37
3636  Pamela Shinn           F4044      211/277       50:31   15:59       49:38
3637  Joe Rauser             M3034      140/154       57:05   15:59       49:38
3638  Steve Anonsen          M4044        91/98               15:59       49:39
3639  James Skarstad         M2529      124/136       57:07   15:59       49:40
3640  Lydia Anonsen          F1519      140/148               16:00       49:40
3641  Raquel Ruden           F3034      359/438       51:43   16:00       49:41
3642  Troy Aswege            M4044        92/98       55:04   16:00       49:41
3643  Brenda Aswege          F4549      159/221       55:04   16:00       49:42
3644  Shelly Dunham          F4549      160/221       50:28   16:00       49:42
3645  John Skarstad          M2529      125/136       57:09   16:00       49:42
3646  Brianne Grotte         F2024      238/279       53:09   16:00       49:43
3647  Linda Rensvold         F5054      148/241       55:49   16:01       49:43
3648  Jennifer Novotny       F2529      419/487       55:49   16:01       49:44
3649  Stacey Leonard         F3539      289/342       55:51   16:01       49:45
3650  Amber Lockwood         F2024      239/279       54:19   16:01       49:45
3651  Austin Lodwood         M0110      105/120       54:18   16:01       49:45
3652  Patricia Grotre        F2024      240/279       53:09   16:02       49:47
3653  Bette Stieglitz        F5559      124/191       53:06   16:02       49:47
3654  Holly Halvorson        F2529      420/487       51:50   16:02       49:47
3655  Lisa Lockwood          F2529      421/487       54:20   16:02       49:47
3656  John Carlson           M4044        93/98       56:19   16:02       49:49
3657  Robert Helten          M6569        22/30               16:02       49:49
3658  Dylan Helten           F0110       93/118               16:02       49:49
3659  Abigail College        F0110       94/118               16:03       49:49
3660  Anna Lawley            F1112      109/130       54:22   16:03       49:50
3661  Erica Laughlin         F1112      110/130       54:22   16:03       49:50
3662  Jamie Hoverson         F1112      111/130       54:22   16:03       49:50
3663  Mia Miller             F1112      112/130       54:21   16:03       49:51
3664  Wendi Lawson           F4044      212/277       52:49   16:03       49:51
3665  Sydni Hersch           F1112      113/130       54:22   16:03       49:51
3666  Maija Peldo            F1112      114/130       54:22   16:03       49:52
3667  Audra Hanson           F0110       95/118               16:04       49:53
3668  Greg Hahn              M5559        57/63       52:40   16:04       49:54
3669  Palmer Lende           M6569        23/30       50:03   16:05       49:58
3670  Donna Lende            F5559      125/191       50:03   16:05       49:58
3671  Heidi Engel            F3034      360/438       55:43   16:06       49:59
3672  Judy Lunder                           0/0       52:44   16:06       50:00
3673  Jack Sunday            M5559        58/63               16:06       50:01
3674  Lawrence Anders        M6569        24/30       52:44   16:07       50:02
3675  Lisa Thompson          F3539      290/342       51:40   16:07       50:02
3676  Sharon Thompson        F6064        45/84       51:40   16:07       50:03
3677  Jacob Westrick         M1112      120/125       54:02   16:07       50:03
3678  Julie Westrick         F4044      213/277       54:03   16:07       50:03
3679  Dianne Lapka           F5054      149/241       53:45   16:07       50:03
3680  Molly Westrick         F1112      115/130       54:02   16:07       50:04
3681  Bethany Fraase         F1314      100/108       52:22   16:08       50:06
3682  Tammy Fraase           F4044      214/277       52:22   16:08       50:07
3683  Pam Erickson           F5559      126/191       57:58   16:08       50:07
3684  Jacky Boyeff           F2529      422/487       50:57   16:09       50:08
3685  Marshall Liudahl       M6064        36/52       50:57   16:09       50:08
3686  Janice Liudahl         F5559      127/191       50:57   16:09       50:09
3687  Mary Carlson           F5559      128/191       57:27   16:09       50:10
3688  Mike Weisz             M7074         8/12       53:32   16:10       50:12
3689  Kimberly Bartos        F2529      423/487       52:30   16:10       50:13
3690  Janice Weisz           F6569         9/27       53:32   16:10       50:13
3691  Hallie Shoman          F1519      141/148       55:54   16:10       50:14
3692  Debbie Carlson         F4549      161/221       55:53   16:10       50:14
3693  Becky Ames             F5054      150/241       53:44   16:11       50:15
3694  Sara Blotter           F2529      424/487       59:01   16:11       50:15
3695  Adria Bartos           F2024      241/279       52:32   16:11       50:15
3696  Amy Jo Possehl         F3034      361/438       53:42   16:11       50:16
3697  Bob Ruud               M4549        86/90       53:43   16:11       50:17
3698  Jane Erickson          F5559      129/191       53:54   16:12       50:18
3699  Dorean Dell            F6569        10/27       53:54   16:12       50:18
3700  Darci Schmidt          F3539      291/342       59:04   16:12       50:18
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3701  Debra Ronning          F4549      162/221       59:04   16:12       50:19
3702  Sandra Mess            F5559      130/191       51:09   16:13       50:21
3703  Shannon Dahms          F3034      362/438       51:09   16:13       50:21
3704  Hannah Schwartz        F0110       96/118       57:32   16:13       50:22
3705  Cory Haverkamp         F6569        11/27       57:33   16:14       50:24
3706  Mark Petermann         M6064        37/52       57:11   16:14       50:25
3707  Peggy Petermann        F5559      131/191       57:11   16:14       50:26
3708  Erica Lauzon           F0110       97/118       57:43   16:15       50:27
3709  Courtney Schuster      F1314      101/108       59:12   16:15       50:29
3710  Claudia Schuster       F1112      116/130       59:12   16:15       50:29
3711  Cheryl Brame           F3034      363/438       51:02   16:15       50:30
3712  Jolean Pederson        F5559      132/191       51:19   16:15       50:30
3713  Jill Rivera            F3539      292/342       57:13   16:16       50:30
3714  Emilie Rath            F3034      364/438       59:44   16:16       50:31
3715  Neil Pederson          M7074         9/12       51:20   16:16       50:31
3716  Kayla Schimanski       F2529      425/487       51:23   16:17       50:33
3717  Shannon Jorgenson      F4044      215/277       53:18   16:17       50:34
3718  Kesha Byrne            F3034      365/438       55:43   16:17       50:35
3719  Stephanie Kritzberger  F3034      366/438       53:19   16:17       50:35
3720  Trisha Pelzman         F3034      367/438       55:43   16:17       50:36
3721  Kristin Braun          F3539      293/342       53:19   16:18       50:36
3722  Vicki Offerdahl        F6064        46/84       57:29   16:18       50:37
3723  Andrea Strand          F6064        47/84       54:14   16:18       50:37
3724  Kelly Rafferty         F4549      163/221       53:20   16:18       50:38
3725  Gayle Thostenson       F4549      164/221       55:35   16:18       50:39
3726  Jeanne Footitt         F6064        48/84       54:14   16:18       50:39
3727  Tiffany Munson         F3539      294/342       54:56   16:19       50:40
3728  Evonne Saleh           F1519      142/148       57:37   16:19       50:40
3729  Lisa Bergh             F3034      368/438       53:44   16:19       50:40
3730  Gail Steele            F5559      133/191       55:40   16:19       50:40
3731  Elisabeth Beam         F1314      102/108       53:30   16:19       50:40
3732  Jean Schwartz          F3034      369/438       54:30   16:19       50:40
3733  Judy Joeb              F6064        49/84       57:38   16:19       50:40
3734  Sarah Beam             F1519      143/148       53:29   16:19       50:41
3735  Linda Pizzey           F5054      151/241       53:45   16:19       50:41
3736  Mary Beam              F4549      165/221       53:31   16:20       50:43
3737  Jeffery Teal           M4044        94/98       59:24   16:20       50:43
3738  Sherry Dunn            F3539      295/342               16:20       50:44
3739  Sandy Kohler           F6064        50/84       53:34   16:21       50:46
3740  Kristine Albers        F4044      216/277       59:06   16:21       50:47
3741  Carlee McLeod          F3034      370/438       56:22   16:21       50:47
3742  Lucille Kjos           F7074         4/15       59:06   16:21       50:48
3743  Amie Osborn            F2529      426/487       55:53   16:21       50:48
3744  Sheri Kemnitz          F2024      242/279       52:45   16:22       50:49
3745  Cheri Graff            F4549      166/221       55:54   16:22       50:49
3746  Bev Daberkow           F5559      134/191       56:46   16:22       50:51
3747  Noel Watson            F5054      152/241       52:46   16:22       50:51
3748  Elizabeth Rockstad     F3034      371/438       57:28   16:23       50:52
3749  Hunter Howe            M0110      106/120               16:23       50:53
3750  Jeff Offutt            M4044        95/98       55:37   16:23       50:53
3751  Paulette Osborne       F5559      135/191       55:55   16:23       50:53
3752  Sarah Gefroh           F3034      372/438       56:17   16:24       50:55
3753  Ella Mrozla            F1112      117/130               16:24       50:55
3754  Carrie Baumgartner     F3034      373/438               16:24       50:56
3755  Dayce Littlejohn       M0110      107/120       54:39   16:24       50:56
3756  Emily Thompson         F1112      118/130       54:40   16:24       50:57
3757  Shannon Lang           F3539      296/342       56:12   16:24       50:58
3758  Cindy Neisen           F2529      427/487       56:31   16:25       50:59
3759  Roberta Carlson        F4549      167/221       59:58   16:25       51:00
3760  Kathy Dalbey           F4549      168/221               16:25       51:00
3761  Stephanie Wang         F3034      374/438       56:32   16:25       51:00
3762  Kim Schiffner                         0/0       59:22   16:25       51:01
3763  Katie Althoff          F2529      428/487               16:25       51:01
3764  Samantha Huso          F2024      243/279       59:59   16:26       51:02
3765  Karen Ugelstad         F5054      153/241               16:26       51:02
3766  Jan Compson            F6569        12/27       59:25   16:26       51:03
3767  Kelly Youells          F3034      375/438       52:33   16:26       51:04
3768  Todd Lauzon            M3539        83/88       58:23   16:28       51:07
3769  Riley Lauzon           M0110      108/120       58:23   16:28       51:08
3770  Kristina Astrup        F3539      297/342       56:22   16:28       51:08
3771  Linsey Hegvik          F2529      429/487       59:24   16:28       51:09
3772  Christine Sapp         F4044      217/277       55:02   16:28       51:09
3773  Benjamin Davis         M2024        86/89       59:24   16:28       51:10
3774  Amy Blehm              F2024      244/279       54:54   16:28       51:10
3775  Betty Abrahamson       F5054      154/241       58:39   16:29       51:12
3776  Shannon Burm           F3034      376/438       55:05   16:29       51:12
3777  Trisha Knutson         F3034      377/438       55:05   16:29       51:12
3778  Alisha Scherr          F2529      430/487       55:05   16:29       51:13
3779  Lori Eidenschink       F3539      298/342       53:27   16:30       51:14
3780  Tami Chyle             F4549      169/221       54:27   16:30       51:15
3781  Lisa Harlow            F3539      299/342       55:06   16:30       51:16
3782  Tanya Harlow           F3034      378/438       55:06   16:30       51:16
3783  Andrea Kaster          F3539      300/342       58:02   16:31       51:17
3784  Jenny Stubson          F2024      245/279       53:41   16:31       51:18
3785  Ron Nellermoe          M6569        25/30               16:31       51:18
3786  Kyle Francis           M2529      126/136       57:56   16:31       51:19
3787  Martha Stubson         F5054      155/241       53:41   16:31       51:19
3788  Gail Anderson          F6064        51/84       57:56   16:31       51:19
3789  Paige Blonigan         F1112      119/130       54:26   16:32       51:20
3790  Diane Kelly            F4549      170/221       54:28   16:32       51:20
3791  Bob Dambach            M5559        59/63       59:41   16:32       51:21
3792  Barry Field            M5559        60/63     1:00:05   16:32       51:21
3793  Kristi Kuhn            F3034      379/438     1:00:06   16:32       51:21
3794  Carol Sather           F4549      171/221       53:25   16:32       51:21
3795  Lois Kellett           F5054      156/241       59:42   16:32       51:21
3796  Amanda Ortmeier        F2529      431/487     1:00:06   16:32       51:22
3797  Jeannie Schell         F3034      380/438       53:38   16:32       51:22
3798  Amber Bartz            F2529      432/487     1:00:11   16:33       51:23
3799  Julie Tastad           F4549      172/221       53:38   16:33       51:23
3800  Jill Gilbertson        F4044      218/277       53:46   16:33       51:23
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3801  Carol Field            F5559      136/191     1:00:06   16:33       51:23
3802  Melissa Highness       F4044      219/277       53:46   16:33       51:24
3803  Tara Weber             F3034      381/438     1:00:10   16:33       51:24
3804  Mikayla Garman         F0110       98/118       59:42   16:34       51:27
3805  Leland Lunos           M6569        26/30       54:01   16:34       51:27
3806  Hayden Lunos           M0110      109/120       54:01   16:34       51:27
3807  Dan Creswell           M3034      141/154       52:27   16:34       51:28
3808  David Burleigh         M2529      127/136       52:47   16:34       51:29
3809  Jackie Migler          F5054      157/241       52:39   16:35       51:30
3810  Carmen Davidson        F3034      382/438       52:48   16:35       51:30
3811  Jeanine Heuer          F5054      158/241       59:46   16:35       51:31
3812  Anna Perez             F2024      246/279       53:33   16:35       51:31
3813  Debra Asplin           F5559      137/191       55:05   16:35       51:31
3814  Susan Arneson          F5559      138/191       55:04   16:35       51:31
3815  Carol Geiszler         F6064        52/84       56:34   16:35       51:32
3816  Betty Skari            F6064        53/84       56:35   16:35       51:32
3817  Alexandria Binder      F1314      103/108       58:52   16:36       51:32
3818  Molly Asplin           F2024      247/279       55:05   16:36       51:33
3819  Becca Reisdorph        F2529      433/487       57:55   16:36       51:33
3820  Michael Binder         M4044        96/98       58:57   16:37       51:36
3821  Sandie Brager          F6064        54/84       53:42   16:37       51:37
3822  Jason Carlson          M3034      142/154       54:42   16:37       51:37
3823  Cathy Keller           F5054      159/241       55:35   16:37       51:37
3824  Alexis Binder          F0110       99/118       58:57   16:37       51:38
3825  Wendy Haugrud          F5054      160/241       55:36   16:37       51:38
3826  Gary Kaeding           M6064        38/52       54:56   16:38       51:39
3827  Connie Borboa          F5559      139/191       58:08   16:38       51:41
3828  Beatrice Krogen        F5559      140/191       58:15   16:39       51:41
3829  Kari Schlepp           F4549      173/221       51:41   16:39       51:41
3830  Colleen Lee            F5054      161/241       51:42   16:39       51:41
3831  Stacey Peterson        F2529      434/487       58:09   16:39       51:41
3832  Kevin Rittenhouse      M3539        84/88     1:00:00   16:39       51:44
3833  Connie Olson           F6569        13/27     1:00:26   16:39       51:44
3834  Vicky Summerville      F5054      162/241     1:00:00   16:39       51:44
3835  Eric Krogen            M3034      143/154       58:15   16:40       51:44
3836  Gayle Haley            M7579          2/8       54:09   16:40       51:45
3837  Nancy Taralson         F4549      174/221       54:09   16:40       51:45
3838  Dorothy Barbnard       F5054      163/241       54:52   16:40       51:45
3839  Melissa Gangnes        F3034      383/438       58:14   16:40       51:46
3840  Megan Vigen            F2529      435/487       55:15   16:40       51:46
3841  Sara Barnard           F2024      248/279       54:53   16:40       51:47
3842  Kathy Tillotson        F5559      141/191       58:33   16:40       51:47
3843  Marcia Stubstad        F4044      220/277       52:53   16:40       51:47
3844  Jessica Meissner       F2529      436/487       58:14   16:40       51:47
3845  Missy Olsby            F3034      384/438       55:38   16:40       51:47
3846  Deb Emo                F4549      175/221       52:54   16:41       51:47
3847  Wendy Bertram          F3034      385/438       58:34   16:41       51:48
3848  Courtney Linghor       F3034      386/438       55:38   16:41       51:48
3849  Martha Garman          F6569        14/27     1:00:05   16:41       51:49
3850  Katie Birklid          F2529      437/487       55:01   16:41       51:49
3851  Laura Conger           F2024      249/279       52:49   16:41       51:50
3852  Lynelle Hanson         F4549      176/221       55:01   16:41       51:50
3853  Colette Garman         F4044      221/277     1:00:05   16:41       51:50
3854  Amy Davidson           F2024      250/279       52:51   16:42       51:51
3855  Sandy Lytle            F4044      222/277       53:44   16:42       51:51
3856  Maria Krogen           F2024      251/279       58:27   16:42       51:51
3857  Jennifer Mehrer        F3539      301/342       53:45   16:42       51:52
3858  Breanna Siegler        F2024      252/279       58:27   16:42       51:52
3859  Cassidy Burchill       F2024      253/279       54:38   16:42       51:53
3860  Lynette Hatzenbihler   F6064        55/84       57:07   16:42       51:53
3861  Thomas Grady           M7579          3/8               16:42       51:53
3862  Kelly Jenson           F4549      177/221       58:09   16:43       51:55
3863  Tiffany Brendemuhl     F2024      254/279       54:38   16:43       51:55
3864  Jessica Lindemann      F2529      438/487       57:04   16:43       51:55
3865  Kayla Walter           F2529      439/487     1:01:00   16:43       51:56
3866  Jessie Paulson         F5054      164/241       58:09   16:43       51:56
3867  Jana Kapaun            F2024      255/279       57:04   16:43       51:56
3868  Mary Soland            F5054      165/241       54:55   16:43       51:57
3869  Sydnee Holth           F1519      144/148       53:36   16:44       51:57
3870  Whitney Gravalin       F2024      256/279       54:54   16:44       51:59
3871  Desiree Hopkins        F3034      387/438       53:37   16:44       52:00
3872  Bonnie Hartman         F5054      166/241       59:06   16:45       52:01
3873  Gretchen Moen          F5054      167/241       56:43   16:45       52:01
3874  Tina Alderman          F3539      302/342       55:17   16:45       52:01
3875  Hunter Bussman         M1112      121/125       54:51   16:45       52:02
3876  Krista Michlitsch      F1519      145/148       54:51   16:45       52:02
3877  Tammy Binder           F3539      303/342       59:23   16:45       52:02
3878  Kathleen Grandlund     F6569        15/27       55:33   16:46       52:04
3879  Lynda Humble           F5559      142/191       53:45   16:46       52:05
3880  Nancy Ngo                             0/0       56:31   16:46       52:06
3881  Claire Suckow          F1112      120/130       56:31   16:47       52:06
3882  Cheyenna Laidlaw       F3034      388/438       59:10   16:47       52:06
3883  Kaye Furstenau         F6064        56/84       53:45   16:47       52:06
3884  Emily Howes            F1112      121/130       56:31   16:47       52:08
3885  Chelsea Bachmeier      F2024      257/279       58:47   16:47       52:08
3886  Stacey Sebille         F3539      304/342       58:47   16:48       52:09
3887  Larayne Longtine       F4549      178/221       52:29   16:49       52:13
3888  Terry Breedon          F5054      168/241               16:49       52:14
3889  Stacy Jacobsen         F4044      223/277       54:57   16:50       52:16
3890  Del Enno               F4549      179/221       53:15   16:50       52:17
3891  Joran Flach            F4549      180/221               16:50       52:17
3892  Jessica Jacobsen       F2529      440/487       54:58   16:51       52:19
3893  Ginger Mitchell        F7074         5/15               16:51       52:20
3894  Jeff Gackle            M2024        87/89       55:29   16:51       52:20
3895  Millie Gilderhus       F5559      143/191       55:51   16:52       52:22
3896  Todd Berning           M4044        97/98               16:52       52:23
3897  Jenni Gilderhus        F3034      389/438       55:51   16:52       52:23
3898  Jill Cassavant         F3034      390/438       55:03   16:52       52:24
3899  Karen Erdmann          F5054      169/241       58:35   16:52       52:24
3900  Karen Radke            F5054      170/241       55:03   16:53       52:25
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3901  Carolyn Molland        F4044      224/277               16:53       52:25
3902  Larae Zutz             F5559      144/191       54:59   16:53       52:26
3903  Patty Ruane            F5559      145/191       55:00   16:53       52:27
3904  Diane Bayerkohler      F6064        57/84       55:00   16:53       52:27
3905  David Brunsvold Ii     M2529      128/136     1:00:46   16:53       52:27
3906  Heather Vinje          F3034      391/438       58:32   16:53       52:28
3907  Mallory Petersen       F2024      258/279     1:00:45   16:54       52:28
3908  Dianne Ornberg         F5054      171/241       57:32   16:54       52:29
3909  Mia Martinez           F0110      100/118     1:00:46   16:54       52:29
3910  Kristen Nemitz         F4044      225/277     1:00:47   16:54       52:29
3911  Susan Klabunde Klabund F4549      181/221     1:01:20   16:54       52:29
3912  Jean Phillips          F5054      172/241               16:54       52:29
3913  Gayle Lura             F5054      173/241       57:31   16:54       52:29
3914  Jane Kuchta            F5054      174/241       57:16   16:54       52:30
3915  Bethany Murch          F2529      441/487       58:33   16:54       52:30
3916  Kayla Skunberg         F2024      259/279               16:54       52:31
3917  Janice Skunberg        F5054      175/241       57:17   16:55       52:33
3918  Kodi Hansen            F1314      104/108       57:00   16:55       52:33
3919  Kathy Wolsky           F4044      226/277       57:01   16:55       52:33
3920  Donna Christlieb       F5054      176/241       55:46   16:55       52:34
3921  Joan Hagen             F5054      177/241       55:46   16:55       52:34
3922  Shanda Schmidt         F5054      178/241       58:44   16:56       52:35
3923  Tracy Deplazes         F4044      227/277       57:03   16:56       52:35
3924  Carrie Small           F5054      179/241       53:11   16:56       52:35
3925  Mac Schultz            M1519        56/58               16:58       52:42
3926  Dorothy Bjerke         M7579          4/8       56:28   16:58       52:42
3927  Tiffany Tang           F2529      442/487       59:07   16:58       52:43
3928  Sue Krueger            F3034      392/438       55:57   16:58       52:43
3929  Mary Bjerke            F5054      180/241               16:59       52:43
3930  Michelle Schultz       F3539      305/342               16:59       52:44
3931  Tom Kennelly           M6064        39/52       54:54   16:59       52:45
3932  Tammy Tang             F2529      443/487       59:07   16:59       52:45
3933  Luanna Kennelly        F6064        58/84       54:54   16:59       52:46
3934  Denise Quinn           F4549      182/221       57:14   16:59       52:46
3935  Pat Kerzman            F5054      181/241       58:36   17:00       52:47
3936  Michelle Jennison      F3034      393/438       58:36   17:00       52:48
3937  Holly Heitkamp         F5054      182/241       58:32   17:01       52:51
3938  Kathleen Curphy        F6064        59/84       53:14   17:02       52:54
3939  Jasminka Keric         F4549      183/221       53:12   17:03       52:57
3940  Kayla Beehler          F2024      260/279     1:02:02   17:03       52:57
3941  Angie Roth             F4044      228/277     1:02:02   17:03       52:58
3942  Dillon Hebert          M1314      116/119       57:35   17:03       52:58
3943  Priscilla Randklev     F6064        60/84       57:33   17:04       52:59
3944  Jeanne Hovland         F6064        61/84       53:27   17:04       53:00
3945  Leah Kastner           F2529      444/487       58:10   17:04       53:00
3946  Lydia Withnell         F2529      445/487       58:09   17:04       53:02
3947  Julie Johnson Johnson  F4044      229/277       56:51   17:04       53:02
3948  Preston Mihlbauer      M1314      117/119       54:51   17:05       53:02
3949  Rondi Ducharme                        0/0       54:08   17:05       53:03
3950  Shari Murray           F4044      230/277       59:20   17:06       53:06
3951  Micheal Treib          M0110      110/120       53:15   17:06       53:07
3952  Melissa Lynnes         F3539      306/342       59:20   17:06       53:07
3953  Shelley Treib          F3539      307/342       53:15   17:06       53:07
3954  Elena Andersen         F2529      446/487     1:00:44   17:06       53:07
3955  Terry Olson            M6064        40/52       54:32   17:06       53:08
3956  Natalie Henningsgaard  F2024      261/279     1:01:59   17:06       53:08
3957  Zoe Fath               F0110      101/118     1:00:45   17:07       53:10
3958  Chris Anderson         M3034      144/154               17:07       53:11
3959  Lynette Rohloff        F4549      184/221       57:39   17:07       53:11
3960  Cheryl Anderson        F3034      394/438               17:07       53:11
3961  Brandy Keenan          F3034      395/438       56:11   17:08       53:12
3962  Kathy Gilbertson       F4044      231/277       56:11   17:08       53:12
3963  Jeremy Cost            M2529      129/136     1:00:01   17:08       53:12
3964  Jeana Cost             F2529      447/487     1:00:00   17:08       53:13
3965  Carol Grettum          F4549      185/221               17:08       53:14
3966  Angie Lech             F3034      396/438       58:57   17:10       53:18
3967  Lori Maasjo            F3034      397/438       55:42   17:10       53:19
3968  Kristen Paulson        F3539      308/342       55:41   17:10       53:19
3969  Robbyne Sands          F3034      398/438     1:01:59   17:10       53:20
3970  Stephanie Manock       F4044      232/277       55:41   17:10       53:20
3971  Sheila Braunberger     F3539      309/342       58:56   17:11       53:21
3972  Wanda Borchert         F6064        62/84     1:00:52   17:11       53:21
3973  Kate Farnsworth        F2024      262/279     1:02:00   17:11       53:22
3974  Kim Davis              F3034      399/438       58:57   17:11       53:22
3975  Brenda Krogen          F3539      310/342       59:59   17:11       53:23
3976  Alicia Myer            F5054      183/241       55:24   17:11       53:23
3977  Connie Hoffman         F5054      184/241     1:00:54   17:11       53:23
3978  Donna Stelter          F5054      185/241       58:53   17:11       53:23
3979  Annie Romero           F7074         6/15       55:24   17:12       53:24
3980  Sandra Fricke          F6064        63/84       58:54   17:12       53:24
3981  Lindsey Nitschke       F2529      448/487       56:19   17:12       53:26
3982  Beth Lysne             F4549      186/221       55:50   17:13       53:27
3983  Linda Vonbank          F4044      233/277       55:50   17:13       53:28
3984  Calina Krogen          F2529      449/487       59:59   17:13       53:28
3985  Mary Zick              F2529      450/487       56:19   17:14       53:30
3986  Angeline Vonbank       F3539      311/342       55:50   17:14       53:31
3987  Barbara Marsh          F5559      146/191       58:40   17:16       53:36
3988  Rachel Nikle           F5559      147/191       58:40   17:16       53:36
3989  Marsha Pynn            F3539      312/342     1:01:44   17:16       53:37
3990  Donna Dineen           F5054      186/241       58:41   17:16       53:37
3991  Linda Fillion          F4549      187/221     1:01:45   17:16       53:38
3992  Cara Jordheim          F3034      400/438     1:01:46   17:16       53:39
3993  Mary Benedict          F7074         7/15       55:41   17:16       53:39
3994  Annalisa Nash          F3034      401/438       54:01   17:17       53:40
3995  Denise Peterson        F5054      187/241       54:00   17:18       53:42
3996  Hazel Ashworth         F6064        64/84     1:00:56   17:18       53:45
3997  Connie Rodman          F6064        65/84     1:00:55   17:19       53:46
3998  Leroy Rheault          M6569        27/30       59:05   17:19       53:46
3999  Arlan Mostue           M6064        41/52       59:06   17:19       53:47
4000  Roxane Stutzman        F4044      234/277     1:01:15   17:19       53:48
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4001  Cory Arends            F3539      313/342     1:01:39   17:20       53:49
4002  Julie Haugen           F3034      402/438       56:22   17:20       53:50
4003  Samantha Heath         F0110      102/118       55:23   17:20       53:50
4004  Colleen Lubken         F6064        66/84       56:23   17:20       53:51
4005  Lori Fearing           F4044      235/277     1:01:40   17:20       53:51
4006  Laura Hicks            F4044      236/277       56:22   17:21       53:52
4007  Jeri Cahill            F5054      188/241     1:01:43   17:21       53:53
4008  Deitra Smith           F4549      188/221     1:00:02   17:21       53:54
4009  Janet Hanson           F4549      189/221     1:01:45   17:22       53:55
4010  Larry Brodina          M5559        61/63     1:00:09   17:22       53:56
4011  Andrea Brodina         F3034      403/438     1:00:09   17:22       53:56
4012  Sharyl Jacobs          F5054      189/241       55:55   17:22       53:57
4013  Sommer Julsrud         F2529      451/487       56:25   17:22       53:57
4014  Laura Haukedahl        F4044      237/277       56:25   17:22       53:57
4015  Dana Nichelson         F5054      190/241       55:55   17:22       53:58
4016  Annastasia Glaeske     F0110      103/118       55:44   17:22       53:58
4017  Janice Glaeske         F4044      238/277       55:44   17:23       53:58
4018  Dana Wood              F3539      314/342     1:00:11   17:23       53:59
4019  Keri Gregerson         F3034      404/438     1:01:55   17:23       53:59
4020  Rita Brodina           F5559      148/191     1:00:11   17:23       53:59
4021  Amy Nubson             F2529      452/487       59:36   17:23       53:59
4022  Spencer Johnson        M1112      122/125     1:02:35   17:23       54:00
4023  Margaret Fischer       F5559      149/191     1:01:56   17:23       54:00
4024  Jesse Braunagel        M3539        85/88     1:01:10   17:24       54:01
4025  Jessicca Bye           F3034      405/438     1:00:25   17:24       54:01
4026  Shelly Bergsholm       F5054      191/241       59:35   17:24       54:02
4027  Lea Dankers            F2529      453/487       58:58   17:24       54:02
4028  Pauline Berg           F4549      190/221     1:00:07   17:24       54:02
4029  Josh Heath             M3034      145/154       55:36   17:24       54:03
4030  Kathy Swenson          F5559      150/191     1:00:07   17:24       54:03
4031  Merry Dankers          F4044      239/277       58:58   17:24       54:03
4032  Amanda Goshey          F3539      315/342       56:08   17:24       54:04
4033  Heidi Weber            F2529      454/487       56:07   17:25       54:04
4034  Linette Knoll          F4549      191/221       55:48   17:25       54:05
4035  Terri Shjerve          F3034      406/438     1:00:23   17:25       54:05
4036  Marilynn Nelson        F5054      192/241     1:00:22   17:25       54:05
4037  Nikki Haker            F3034      407/438     1:01:58   17:25       54:06
4038  Linda Laudal           F5054      193/241       55:49   17:25       54:06
4039  Andrew Broderick       M2529      130/136     1:01:58   17:25       54:07
4040  Linda Lammers          F5054      194/241       56:59   17:25       54:07
4041  Mary Broderick         F5559      151/191     1:01:58   17:25       54:07
4042  Rita Reimer            F5559      152/191     1:00:13   17:26       54:07
4043  Nicole Reimer          F2529      455/487     1:00:13   17:26       54:08
4044  Wendy Morgan           F2529      456/487     1:03:19   17:26       54:08
4045  Joseph Morgan          M3034      146/154     1:03:19   17:26       54:08
4046  Kevin Swann            M5559        62/63       54:40   17:26       54:09
4047  Barbara Swann          F5559      153/191       54:41   17:26       54:10
4048  Judy German            F5559      154/191       56:59   17:27       54:12
4049  Sandra Larson          F5559      155/191       56:59   17:27       54:13
4050  Katie Moen             F1314      105/108     1:00:22   17:28       54:15
4051  Cherie Moen            F4044      240/277     1:00:23   17:28       54:15
4052  Pamela Olson           F5559      156/191       58:06   17:29       54:17
4053  Lisa Dullum            F3034      408/438       57:24   17:29       54:18
4054  Susan Smith            F2024      263/279       57:24   17:29       54:18
4055  Patricia Sprout        F5054      195/241     1:01:01   17:29       54:19
4056  Lyndsay Coulombe       F2529      457/487       57:25   17:29       54:19
4057  David McMullen         M5054        68/76       58:12   17:30       54:20
4058  Angela Sprout          F2529      458/487     1:01:01   17:30       54:20
4059  Theresa McMullen       F5054      196/241       58:12   17:30       54:21
4060  Renee Brown            F4044      241/277     1:00:23   17:31       54:24
4061  Terri Smith            F5054      197/241     1:00:03   17:31       54:24
4062  Darlene Forde          F6064        67/84       56:52   17:31       54:24
4063  Bridget Johnson        F4044      242/277     1:00:23   17:31       54:25
4064  Koleen Hoff            F5559      157/191     1:03:16   17:32       54:27
4065  Laura Ronngren         F3034      409/438       55:37   17:32       54:27
4066  Ian Alves              M1314      118/119       59:25   17:32       54:28
4067  Helene Zelaya          F4549      192/221       56:31   17:32       54:28
4068  Mike McCollum          M3539        86/88     1:00:14   17:33       54:29
4069  Brittany Hagen         F0110      104/118       59:15   17:33       54:29
4070  Katrina Donner         F1519      146/148       59:15   17:33       54:30
4071  Mavis Strand           F5054      198/241       56:31   17:33       54:30
4072  Erin Thostenson        F1112      122/130       59:25   17:33       54:30
4073  Christy McCollum       F3539      316/342     1:00:15   17:33       54:30
4074  Evan Thostenson        M1519        57/58       59:25   17:33       54:30
4075  Heather Klundt         F3539      317/342     1:01:40   17:33       54:31
4076  Chris Messer           F3539      318/342     1:00:44   17:33       54:31
4077  Chrissa Halverson      F2529      459/487     1:00:43   17:33       54:32
4078  Larae Rosenfeldt       F4044      243/277     1:00:19   17:34       54:32
4079  Shirley Nordstrom      F5054      199/241       59:04   17:34       54:33
4080  Stacey Miller          F3539      319/342       57:35   17:34       54:33
4081  Jan Tuel               F5559      158/191       58:46   17:34       54:33
4082  Adam Stranik           M2529      131/136     1:00:47   17:34       54:33
4083  Lenay Anderson         F5054      200/241     1:00:48   17:34       54:35
4084  Holly Ellegard         F4044      244/277     1:00:20   17:34       54:35
4085  Lori Ward              F4044      245/277     1:00:21   17:35       54:37
4086  Lynette Kehler         F5054      201/241       56:09   17:35       54:38
4087  Sarah Flaten           F2529      460/487       56:09   17:36       54:39
4088  Sally Stutlien         F4044      246/277       56:27   17:36       54:40
4089  Laura Brown            F2529      461/487       58:54   17:36       54:41
4090  Danielle Filippello    F2529      462/487       59:19   17:36       54:41
4091  Megan Edgerly          F3034      410/438       59:19   17:36       54:41
4092  Jennifer Anderson      F3034      411/438       58:55   17:36       54:41
4093  Barbara Taszarek       F6064        68/84       57:49   17:36       54:41
4094  Leigh Lake             F4549      193/221       59:19   17:37       54:42
4095  Carmen Henn            F4044      247/277       57:51   17:37       54:43
4096  Patricia Kemmer                       0/0     1:02:57   17:38       54:45
4097  Bertha Thompson        F6569        16/27     1:01:28   17:38       54:45
4098  Lorraine Wilson        M6064        42/52     1:01:28   17:38       54:45
4099  Heather Olesen         F3034      412/438       58:41   17:38       54:46
4100  Torno Tressa           F3034      413/438       58:41   17:38       54:46
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4101  Bonnie Peterson        F5559      159/191     1:02:58   17:38       54:47
4102  Joan Engebretson       F4549      194/221     1:02:57   17:38       54:47
4103  Marlis Ziegler         F6569        17/27     1:01:34   17:39       54:50
4104  Amy Ruth               F4044      248/277       56:15   17:40       54:51
4105  Wendy Boyer            F5054      202/241       57:46   17:40       54:53
4106  Pat Matthys            F6064        69/84     1:01:37   17:40       54:53
4107  Roberta Zick           F6064        70/84       57:46   17:40       54:53
4108  Beverly Krein          F6064        71/84     1:01:37   17:41       54:55
4109  Susan Vivatson         F6064        72/84       57:45   17:41       54:56
4110  Jeannine Galbreath     F7074         8/15       58:48   17:42       54:59
4111  Karen Price            F5054      203/241     1:03:16   17:42       55:00
4112  Joan White             F3539      320/342     1:03:36   17:42       55:00
4113  Donnie Moore           F7074         9/15       58:50   17:43       55:01
4114  Teresa Chavez          F2024      264/279       58:31   17:44       55:05
4115  Deb Schwandt           F3539      321/342       58:31   17:44       55:05
4116  Joyce Spencer          F5559      160/191     1:02:27   17:45       55:08
4117  Leeann Stieha          F5559      161/191       55:38   17:45       55:08
4118  Jennie Spencer         F3034      414/438     1:02:31   17:45       55:09
4119  Sonja Thimjon          F7074        10/15       58:37   17:46       55:12
4120  Carly Haabala          F2529      463/487     1:02:31   17:47       55:13
4121  Ted Brockie            M6064        43/52     1:03:10   17:47       55:14
4122  Ray Fichter            M7074        10/12     1:03:50   17:47       55:14
4123  Kaylee Austin                         0/0     1:01:54   17:47       55:15
4124  Marie Fichter          F6064        73/84     1:03:50   17:47       55:15
4125  Courtney Satrom        F1519      147/148     1:01:55   17:48       55:16
4126  Bonnie Munn            F5054      204/241       57:48   17:48       55:16
4127  Maddie Fenske          F0110      105/118       57:48   17:48       55:16
4128  Nick Fenske            M0110      111/120       57:48   17:48       55:16
4129  Jacky Kloos            F4044      249/277               17:50       55:23
4130  Shirley Thoennes       F4549      195/221       57:28   17:50       55:23
4131  Karla Thoennes         F4044      250/277       57:28   17:50       55:23
4132  Nancy Sheridan         F5054      205/241               17:50       55:24
4133  Paige Kloos            F0110      106/118               17:50       55:24
4134  Mark Sheridan          M5054        69/76               17:51       55:25
4135  Brent Talley           M4549        87/90     1:02:29   17:51       55:25
4136  Carolyn Talley         F5054      206/241     1:02:29   17:51       55:26
4137  Dale Matzke            M7579          5/8     1:02:29   17:51       55:26
4138  Angela Berge           F4549      196/221       57:31   17:52       55:28
4139  Sharon Query           F5559      162/191       57:31   17:52       55:28
4140  Beth Kubista           F4549      197/221       59:23   17:52       55:30
4141  Cathy Larson                          0/0       59:23   17:52       55:31
4142  Morgan Walczak         F0110      107/118       59:26   17:53       55:33
4143  Becky Dejong           F4549      198/221     1:02:29   17:53       55:33
4144  Cindy Beck             F5054      207/241       59:28   17:53       55:34
4145  Marjorie Zulkoski      F4549      199/221       56:31   17:54       55:35
4146  Elizabeth Larson       F5054      208/241       56:29   17:55       55:38
4147  Sandi Bartholomay      F5559      163/191     1:01:48   17:56       55:40
4148  Liz Francis            F2529      464/487     1:02:21   17:56       55:42
4149  Christine Peasley      F4549      200/221       58:38   17:56       55:43
4150  Leann Field            F4549      201/221       58:38   17:56       55:43
4151  Mary Feist             F5559      164/191       57:52   17:56       55:43
4152  Dawn Moberg            F3539      322/342     1:02:39   17:57       55:44
4153  Janelle Wiedrich       F4549      202/221     1:02:39   17:57       55:44
4154  Lars Dyrdahl           M5054        70/76     1:04:54   17:57       55:45
4155  Karen Sjostum          F5054      209/241       58:38   17:57       55:45
4156  Pamela Colosky         F4044      251/277       56:29   17:57       55:45
4157  Maria Stokka           F5559      165/191       58:39   17:57       55:45
4158  Sandy Bartholomay      F4044      252/277     1:01:47   17:57       55:45
4159  Nathan Anderson        M6064        44/52     1:02:23   17:57       55:47
4160  Hayle Sachow Johnson   F1112      123/130       58:57   17:58       55:47
4161  Theresa Backen         F3034      415/438     1:02:56   17:58       55:47
4162  Rosemary Chenze        F6064        74/84     1:02:56   17:58       55:48
4163  Lynnette Dotseth       F5054      210/241     1:04:58   17:58       55:48
4164  Florence Mosbrucker    F6064        75/84       57:56   17:58       55:48
4165  Teresa Sachow Schmidt  F3034      416/438       58:58   17:58       55:48
4166  Amy Dotseth            F2529      465/487     1:05:01   17:59       55:50
4167  Mary Bastle            F5559      166/191     1:04:14   17:59       55:51
4168  Vuled Grindberg        M2529      132/136     1:00:49   17:59       55:51
4169  Amy Koller             F3034      417/438       58:04   17:59       55:51
4170  Patti Wolff            F4044      253/277       58:05   17:59       55:51
4171  Nancy Kassman          F5559      167/191     1:04:15   17:59       55:52
4172  Melissa Kassman        F2529      466/487     1:04:15   17:59       55:52
4173  Rachel Grindberg       F2529      467/487     1:00:49   17:59       55:52
4174  Madyson Woods          F0110      108/118       58:21   17:59       55:53
4175  Becky Woods            F3034      418/438       58:21   18:00       55:54
4176  Morgan Woods           F0110      109/118       58:22   18:00       55:54
4177  Julie Lenzen           F5054      211/241       58:45   18:00       55:54
4178  Katie Lenzen           F2529      468/487       58:44   18:00       55:54
4179  Arlys Haus             M7579          6/8       58:45   18:00       55:55
4180  Danielle Scheffler     F3034      419/438       58:22   18:00       55:55
4181  Jacqui Williams        F4549      203/221       57:13   18:01       55:56
4182  Karen Selander         F5559      168/191       58:31   18:01       55:57
4183  Brenna Tayon           F2024      265/279       57:13   18:01       55:57
4184  Tracy Lindsey          F3539      323/342       58:32   18:01       55:58
4185  Monica Bladow          F3539      324/342     1:01:43   18:03       56:04
4186  Carrie Opsahl          F3034      420/438               18:03       56:04
4187  Skip Bohn              M4549        88/90     1:01:52   18:03       56:05
4188  Laura Gompf            F2024      266/279               18:03       56:05
4189  Karen Duerre Bodway    F4044      254/277     1:01:02   18:03       56:05
4190  Jovinae Bohn           F4549      204/221     1:01:52   18:04       56:06
4191  Lydia Kennelly         F0110      110/118               18:04       56:06
4192  Nan Kennelly           F3539      325/342               18:04       56:07
4193  Connie Carlsrud        F5559      169/191       57:30   18:05       56:08
4194  Kari Walker            F4044      255/277               18:05       56:09
4195  Deb Williams           F4549      205/221     1:00:08   18:07       56:17
4196  Anita Hoffarth         F3539      326/342     1:00:08   18:07       56:17
4197  Mary Bushaw            F5054      212/241       59:12   18:08       56:20
4198  Gage Graber            M0110      112/120     1:00:29   18:10       56:24
4199  Peter Graber           M6064        45/52     1:00:29   18:10       56:24
4200  Bonnie Johnson         F5054      213/241     1:00:30   18:10       56:25
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4201  Tonya Poole            F3034      421/438     1:00:31   18:10       56:25
4202  Mark Johnson           M5054        71/76     1:00:31   18:10       56:25
4203  Isaac Spanjer          M0110      113/120               18:10       56:26
4204  Monica Graber          F5054      214/241     1:00:31   18:10       56:26
4205  Elliot Thompson        M0110      114/120     1:00:10   18:10       56:27
4206  Laurea Burt            F80UP          2/2               18:11       56:27
4207  Jennifer Burt          F3034      422/438     1:04:10   18:11       56:28
4208  Jody Burt              F3034      423/438     1:04:10   18:11       56:28
4209  Bernie Burt            F6064        76/84               18:11       56:29
4210  Jeremy Burt            M3034      147/154     1:04:10   18:11       56:29
4211  Lisa Schwab            F3539      327/342       56:29   18:11       56:29
4212  McKenzie Schwab        F1112      124/130       56:29   18:11       56:29
4213  Gloria Halland         F6569        18/27     1:02:17   18:11       56:30
4214  John Moeller           M3539        87/88     1:05:26   18:12       56:30
4215  Vicki Halland          F5054      215/241     1:02:18   18:12       56:31
4216  Brian Hirchert         M2529      133/136       58:52   18:12       56:32
4217  Jennifer Bahr          F2024      267/279       58:52   18:12       56:32
4218  Bill Thompson          M4044        98/98     1:00:18   18:12       56:33
4219  Pamela McGee           F4044      256/277               18:12       56:33
4220  Kim Thompson           F4044      257/277     1:00:17   18:13       56:34
4221  Bill Schmitt           M6064        46/52     1:00:04   18:15       56:40
4222  Faye Offutt            F4044      258/277     1:01:32   18:17       56:48
4223  Gail Knutson           F5054      216/241     1:01:32   18:18       56:50
4224  Kari Hannestad         F3539      328/342       58:48   18:18       56:50
4225  Shari Eggiman          F4044      259/277       58:48   18:18       56:50
4226  Melissa Erickson       F3539      329/342       58:48   18:18       56:51
4227  Shauna Buethner        F0110      111/118     1:01:42   18:19       56:52
4228  Jorgine Hanson         F6569        19/27     1:03:30   18:21       56:59
4229  Alicia Ryland          F3034      424/438     1:06:09   18:21       57:00
4230  Angie Jacobson         F5054      217/241     1:05:34   18:21       57:00
4231  Alan Jacobson          M6064        47/52     1:05:34   18:21       57:00
4232  Jodi Pierce            F3034      425/438     1:03:44   18:25       57:11
4233  Ben Swanson            M0110      115/120               18:25       57:14
4234  Connie Swanson         F6569        20/27       59:58   18:26       57:14
4235  Melissa Swanson        F3539      330/342       59:58   18:26       57:14
4236  Chad Lappegaard        M3034      148/154     1:02:25   18:26       57:16
4237  Jenna Johnsson         F4549      206/221               18:26       57:16
4238  Molly Lappegaard       F2529      469/487     1:02:25   18:26       57:16
4239  Stephanie Maier        F3539      331/342     1:03:42   18:27       57:17
4240  Belinda Dickson        F4549      207/221     1:03:43   18:27       57:17
4241  Darlene Hankison       F7074        11/15     1:06:33   18:27       57:18
4242  Shannon Johnson        F2024      268/279     1:03:43   18:27       57:19
4243  Darla Coleman          F3034      426/438     1:03:42   18:27       57:20
4244  Christina Gaffney      F2529      470/487     1:05:35   18:29       57:24
4245  Mackenzie Hamm         F2529      471/487     1:05:35   18:29       57:25
4246  Kristi Shypkowski      F2529      472/487     1:06:06   18:29       57:26
4247  Marlys Heck            F6569        21/27     1:05:55   18:30       57:27
4248  Kaley Sorenson         F2024      269/279     1:00:53   18:30       57:28
4249  Justin Polka           M2529      134/136     1:00:53   18:30       57:28
4250  Joan Schanilec         F5054      218/241     1:06:08   18:30       57:28
4251  James Eaton            M6569        28/30     1:00:56   18:31       57:29
4252  Jacqueline Petersen    F2024      270/279     1:00:55   18:31       57:30
4253  Michelle Kawlewski     F4044      260/277       58:23   18:32       57:34
4254  Noah Trautmann         M1112      123/125     1:05:25   18:33       57:37
4255  Jolene Beeson          F4044      261/277       58:24   18:35       57:43
4256  Kathryn McMullen-Wendt F3034      427/438     1:03:40   18:35       57:43
4257  James McMullen-Wendt   M3539        88/88     1:03:40   18:35       57:43
4258  Emily Trautmann        F4044      262/277     1:05:31   18:35       57:44
4259  Mary Hangaard          F5054      219/241     1:01:04   18:35       57:44
4260  Ella Trautmann         F0110      112/118     1:05:31   18:35       57:45
4261  Lynn Carlson           F5559      170/191     1:01:04   18:36       57:45
4262  Sherry Andersen        F5559      171/191     1:05:22   18:36       57:46
4263  Fred Harthen           M6064        48/52     1:05:21   18:36       57:46
4264  Ashley Bezdicek        F2024      271/279     1:06:38   18:36       57:46
4265  Veronica House         F1519      148/148     1:06:38   18:36       57:46
4266  Kate Harrington        F1314      106/108     1:02:59   18:36       57:47
4267  Joan Buske             F4549      208/221       58:25   18:36       57:48
4268  Kristin Harrington     F1112      125/130     1:02:59   18:37       57:48
4269  Josie Kinn             F5559      172/191       58:24   18:37       57:48
4270  Dayton Gehler          M3034      149/154     1:06:30   18:38       57:52
4271  Sara Gimberline        F3034      428/438               18:38       57:53
4272  Holly Fitch            F5054      220/241       59:00   18:38       57:53
4273  Michelle Wagner        F2529      473/487     1:05:08   18:39       57:55
4274  Barbara Nathan         F5054      221/241     1:05:09   18:39       57:55
4275  Tessa Williams         F1112      126/130       59:13   18:39       57:56
4276  Olivia Stromme         F1112      127/130       59:13   18:39       57:56
4277  Christel Fritz         F3539      332/342     1:05:37   18:40       57:58
4278  Nancy Erickson         F5559      173/191       58:22   18:40       57:59
4279  Gable Hoedl            M7074        11/12     1:03:01   18:41       58:01
4280  Diann Hoedl            F4044      263/277     1:03:01   18:41       58:01
4281  Mary Mattern           F4044      264/277     1:03:18   18:41       58:01
4282  Linda Gangelhoff       F5559      174/191       58:23   18:41       58:02
4283  Terri Olson            F4549      209/221     1:03:18   18:41       58:02
4284  Duane Shjerve          M3034      150/154     1:04:23   18:41       58:03
4285  Doug Nelson            M5054        72/76     1:04:23   18:43       58:08
4286  Pat Johnson            F4044      265/277     1:06:46   18:43       58:09
4287  Brett Johnson          M0110      116/120     1:06:46   18:43       58:09
4288  Rebecca Harrington     F4044      266/277     1:03:22   18:44       58:10
4289  Geraldine Williams     F6569        22/27               18:44       58:11
4290  Heather Vinson         F3034      429/438     1:05:51   18:44       58:11
4291  Diane Nelson           F4044      267/277     1:03:22   18:44       58:11
4292  Merle McNamara         F6064        77/84     1:05:51   18:44       58:11
4293  Paul Martinson         M5054        73/76     1:03:24   18:44       58:11
4294  Barbara Wagar          M7579          7/8     1:04:48   18:45       58:13
4295  Kristy Wagar           F5054      222/241     1:04:48   18:45       58:14
4296  Preeti Sule            F3034      430/438       58:56   18:45       58:14
4297  Pamela Heiden          F4549      210/221     1:05:19   18:47       58:19
4298  Tracy Amundson         F2529      474/487     1:03:15   18:47       58:21
4299  Luke Johnson           M0110      117/120     1:03:15   18:47       58:21
4300  Jeramie Peterson       F2024      272/279     1:00:58   18:47       58:22
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4301  Lindsay Earl           F2024      273/279     1:00:58   18:48       58:22
4302  Denise Miller          F5559      175/191     1:00:58   18:48       58:23
4303  Kelly Fuhrman          F3539      333/342     1:04:13   18:49       58:26
4304  Judy Rivera            F6569        23/27     1:05:20   18:49       58:26
4305  Donna Teegarden        F3034      431/438     1:05:18   18:49       58:26
4306  Jacob Fuhrman          M0110      118/120     1:04:13   18:49       58:27
4307  Heidi Koepplin         F3034      432/438     1:03:29   18:49       58:28
4308  Sue Eppler             F5054      223/241       58:43   18:49       58:28
4309  Erin Danduran          F2529      475/487     1:03:28   18:50       58:28
4310  Daniel Parton          M3034      151/154     1:03:11   18:51       58:32
4311  Wendy Mathison         F4044      268/277     1:05:17   18:52       58:36
4312  Katherine Wangstad     F4044      269/277     1:02:59   18:52       58:36
4313  Karina Swift           F1314      107/108     1:02:59   18:52       58:36
4314  Jim Sinner             M5054        74/76     1:00:41   18:54       58:43
4315  Kathy Martin           F5054      224/241     1:02:35   18:54       58:43
4316  Seth Parker            M3034      152/154     1:07:53   18:56       58:48
4317  Kim Ouren              F5054      225/241     1:05:01   18:56       58:49
4318  Lisa Beach             F4549      211/221     1:05:42   18:56       58:50
4319  Ann Westra             F5054      226/241     1:05:02   18:57       58:50
4320  Lori Wiger             F5054      227/241     1:05:42   18:57       58:50
4321  Lloyd Steinmetz        M6064        49/52     1:07:57   18:57       58:52
4322  Patricia Steinmetz     F6064        78/84     1:07:54   18:57       58:52
4323  Pauline Johnson        F5559      176/191       59:11   18:59       58:58
4324  Claudia Rittenhouse    F6064        79/84     1:02:35   18:59       58:59
4325  Elliot Johnson         M6064        50/52       59:12   18:59       58:59
4326  Joan Berg              F3539      334/342     1:07:14   19:00       59:01
4327  Marcus Dale            M0110      119/120     1:00:34   19:00       59:02
4328  Jared Vandrovec        M1314      119/119     1:02:53   19:06       59:19
4329  Jacki Colville         F4044      270/277               19:08       59:26
4330  Jeff Vandrovec         M4549        89/90               19:08       59:27
4331  Starr Johnson          F0110      113/118     1:03:15   19:08       59:27
4332  Christine McKay        F4044      271/277     1:02:59   19:09       59:28
4333  Pamela O'Leary         F5054      228/241     1:08:01   19:10       59:31
4334  Molly Froemke          F2529      476/487     1:08:01   19:10       59:31
4335  Erin Lees              F1112      128/130     1:04:18   19:13       59:42
4336  Monica Tangen          F1112      129/130     1:04:18   19:13       59:42
4337  Miranda McPherson      F2024      274/279     1:01:29   19:15       59:48
4338  Janice Wanzek          F5054      229/241               19:16       59:49
4339  Kathy Mayfield         F5054      230/241     1:06:40   19:16       59:52
4340  Amy Mayfield           F3034      433/438               19:16       59:52
4341  Diana Auch             F5054      231/241               19:18       59:57
4342  Paula Zietlow          F5054      232/241     1:00:42   19:18       59:57
4343  Briana Wanzek          F2024      275/279               19:18       59:57
4344  Kaycee Auch            F2529      477/487     1:01:39   19:18       59:58
4345  Janice Mindeman        F5559      177/191     1:00:42   19:19       59:59
4346  Nancy Lilleberg        F5559      178/191     1:07:35   19:21     1:00:07
4347  Peggy Darrah           F5559      179/191     1:02:22   19:24     1:00:16
4348  Kari Schiller          F4549      212/221     1:07:11   19:26     1:00:21
4349  Peggy Spitzer          F5559      180/191     1:07:12   19:26     1:00:21
4350  Lisa Falk              F4549      213/221     1:07:13   19:27     1:00:24
4351  Erika Chale            F2529      478/487               19:27     1:00:24
4352  Shelley Horne          F4549      214/221     1:04:27   19:28     1:00:26
4353  Torina Horne           F0110      114/118     1:04:28   19:28     1:00:26
4354  Beth Heyne             F2529      479/487     1:06:28   19:28     1:00:27
4355  Chris Heyne            M2529      135/136     1:06:28   19:28     1:00:27
4356  David Horne            M4549        90/90     1:04:28   19:28     1:00:27
4357  Andrew Slater          M1112      124/125               19:30     1:00:35
4358  Brianna Rehborg        F0110      115/118     1:09:35   19:31     1:00:36
4359  Rebecca Slater         F5054      233/241               19:31     1:00:36
4360  Arlene Feldt           F6569        24/27     1:09:35   19:31     1:00:36
4361  Hannah Slater          F0110      116/118               19:31     1:00:37
4362  Jean Rebborg           F5559      181/191     1:09:36   19:31     1:00:38
4363  Teresa Larson          F5559      182/191     1:06:29   19:32     1:00:40
4364  Lorraine Vollan        M7579          8/8     1:06:32   19:32     1:00:41
4365  Kimberlie Likness      F3034      434/438     1:06:30   19:32     1:00:41
4366  Renee Holtgrewe        F4044      272/277     1:05:31   19:34     1:00:47
4367  Nicole Kramer          F3034      435/438     1:05:31   19:34     1:00:48
4368  Kristi Jean            F3539      335/342     1:06:33   19:36     1:00:52
4369  Dawn Pankratz          F5054      234/241               19:36     1:00:53
4370  Cynthia Olson          F5054      235/241     1:06:33   19:36     1:00:53
4371  Wayne Schumacher       M5054        75/76     1:06:00   19:38     1:00:59
4372  Shirley Boser          F6569        25/27     1:05:45   19:39     1:01:01
4373  Virginia Anderson      F6064        80/84     1:09:07   19:39     1:01:02
4374  Bobbie Henschel        F2024      276/279     1:08:53   19:40     1:01:06
4375  Chuck Heath            M6064        51/52     1:02:45   19:42     1:01:12
4376  Craig Hagen            M5559        63/63     1:06:43   19:47     1:01:27
4377  Brenda Jacobson        F4044      273/277               19:48     1:01:29
4378  Julien Petit           M1519        58/58     1:06:38   19:54     1:01:48
4379  Andrea Speckmier       F2529      480/487     1:08:20   19:54     1:01:49
4380  Carmelle Petit         F4044      274/277     1:06:38   19:54     1:01:49
4381  Heather Wicklander     F3034      436/438     1:08:21   19:54     1:01:50
4382  Charles Schneider      M6569        29/30               19:57     1:01:56
4383  Linda Stoen            F7074        12/15     1:08:16   19:57     1:01:57
4384  Jane Beswick           F0110      117/118     1:09:08   20:00     1:02:09
4385  Alex Beswick           F0110      118/118     1:09:08   20:01     1:02:12
4386  Jen Beswick            F3539      336/342     1:09:08   20:02     1:02:13
4387  Ken Kostad             M6064        52/52               20:02     1:02:15
4388  Judy Vangerud          F5559      183/191     1:05:17   20:03     1:02:16
4389  Jason Miller           M3034      153/154     1:09:10   20:03     1:02:17
4390  Lynn Miller            F3034      437/438     1:09:10   20:03     1:02:17
4391  Sarah Brendemuhl       F3539      337/342     1:09:13   20:03     1:02:17
4392  Kathy Fritz            F5054      236/241               20:04     1:02:20
4393  Kayce Sorenson         F2529      481/487               20:04     1:02:20
4394  Renae Howe             F4549      215/221               20:05     1:02:22
4395  Nancy Bock             F5054      237/241     1:09:16   20:05     1:02:22
4396  Tanya Carter           F3034      438/438               20:05     1:02:24
4397  Kari Lamke             F3539      338/342     1:04:28   20:07     1:02:29
4398  Kristin Fjelstad       F3539      339/342     1:04:28   20:07     1:02:29
4399  Amelia Balsimo         F1112      130/130     1:08:39   20:11     1:02:41
4400  Ty Patefield           M0110      120/120     1:08:39   20:11     1:02:41
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4401  Mary Jo Mauch          F3539      340/342     1:09:18   20:13     1:02:47
4402  Faye Mills             F6064        81/84     1:08:53   20:15     1:02:55
4403  Christopher Obembe     M2024        88/89     1:03:48   20:17     1:02:59
4404  Michele Forsman        F4549      216/221     1:06:02   20:23     1:03:17
4405  Delene Goehring        F5054      238/241     1:12:01   20:31     1:03:43
4406  Julie Gale             F2529      482/487     1:12:01   20:31     1:03:44
4407  Kenneth Klettke        M7074        12/12     1:12:21   20:37     1:04:03
4408  Linda Klettke          F6064        82/84     1:12:21   20:37     1:04:03
4409  Janet Johnson          F5559      184/191     1:08:13   20:38     1:04:04
4410  Cathy McNeary          F5559      185/191     1:08:14   20:38     1:04:07
4411  Ben Mattson            M1112      125/125     1:12:28   20:39     1:04:09
4412  Laurie Schuster        F4549      217/221     1:08:59   20:39     1:04:09
4413  Lynda Orsland          F4549      218/221     1:09:02   20:40     1:04:12
4414  Lynne Stig             F5054      239/241     1:09:16   20:46     1:04:31
4415  Judy Nicholsen         F6569        26/27     1:08:06   20:50     1:04:42
4416  Linda Davis            F6064        83/84     1:09:17   20:50     1:04:42
4417  Anjie Horn             F4044      275/277     1:11:26   20:51     1:04:44
4418  Tera Miller            F2529      483/487               20:51     1:04:46
4419  Irma Sandvik           F7074        13/15               20:51     1:04:46
4420  Jolene Taszarek        F3539      341/342     1:11:26   20:52     1:04:48
4421  Heather Steen          F2529      484/487               21:56     1:08:07
4422  Amy Nelson             F2529      485/487               21:56     1:08:08
4423  Amy Tronsgard          F4549      219/221     1:10:11   22:09     1:08:49
4424  Katie Tronsgard        F2024      277/279     1:10:10   22:10     1:08:50
4425  Gail Zehren            F5559      186/191     1:10:14   22:11     1:08:54
4426  Linda Jemtrud          F5054      240/241     1:10:11   22:12     1:08:57
4427  Jacob Jemtrud          M2024        89/89     1:10:11   22:12     1:08:57
4428  Deborah Kjelden        F5559      187/191     1:10:14   22:13     1:08:59
4429  Carol Mayer            F6569        27/27     1:17:45   22:27     1:09:44
4430  Mary Kerbaugh          F5559      188/191     1:18:06   22:27     1:09:44
4431  Lee Mayer              M6569        30/30     1:17:45   22:27     1:09:44
4432  Tamara Harter          F4044      276/277     1:11:22   22:33     1:10:03
4433  Diane Lord             F4549      220/221     1:11:22   22:33     1:10:03
4434  Victoria Kuntz         F1314      108/108     1:19:22   22:43     1:10:34
4435  Lorene Hought          F7074        14/15     1:20:18   23:11     1:11:59
4436  Judy Fleck             F4549      221/221     1:20:19   23:11     1:12:01
4437  Nancy Anderson         F5559      189/191     1:20:20   23:11     1:12:01
4438  Gift Obembe            F2024      278/279     1:15:39   24:06     1:14:53
4439  Vicki Scott            F6064        84/84     1:20:05   24:14     1:15:18
4440  Melissa Bodelson       F5559      190/191     1:20:06   24:15     1:15:19
4441  Karla Knutson          F4044      277/277     1:16:19   24:18     1:15:29
4442  Kevin Kessler          M5054        76/76     1:19:27   24:19     1:15:31
4443  Melissa Johnson        F2529      486/487     1:20:01   24:25     1:15:50
4444  Nicholas Kranz         M3034      154/154     1:19:59   24:25     1:15:50
4445  Joellen Smith          F5559      191/191     1:20:02   24:25     1:15:51
4446  Erica Kranz            F3539      342/342     1:20:01   24:25     1:15:52
4447  Amanda Twigg           F2024      279/279     1:21:59   25:19     1:18:37
4448  Cindy Feigt            F5054      241/241     1:21:59   25:19     1:18:37
4449  Michael Kinn           M2529      136/136     1:27:26   25:20     1:18:41
4450  Danielle Hutcheson     F2529      487/487     1:32:07   26:56     1:23:40
4451  Gloria Wrigley         F7074        15/15               36:51     1:54:29

Generated February 10, 2026 at 7:46 PM 45/45


